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INNOVATION

Known as the leader in innovation, United Pacific is dedicated to be the first to bring new and exciting products to the 

market. United Pacific’s global expertise allows us to search the globe for new ideas and concepts. Not only do we search 

the globe for new products, United Pacific invest a significant amount of resources into our own research and development 

efforts. With the assistance of advance 3D scanning technology, our engineers and designers can acquire accurate and 

precise data in seconds.  

The 3D data allows United Pacific to verify designs, perform quality assurance tests, and reverse engineer with 

unprecedented speed and accuracy. Digital inspection contributes to the early detection of shape problems, provides 

rapid feedback on design, and eliminates unnecessary work in downstream processes. Our rapid prototyping facility 

permits us to have a concept-to-shelf time of less than 5 months. In addition, United Pacific’s 3D printing capabilities 

permit our designers to have physical models of their design concepts in hours. The physical models allow our designers 

and marketing staff to evaluate and test the viability of different design ideas. Our rapid prototyping facility allow United 

Pacific to compress design cycles, improve manufacturing planning, shorten concept-to-shelf time, most importantly, 

generate new and innovative products.

DESIGN

Located near some of the nation’s most progressive automotive design centers, United Pacific established the UP Design 

Studio in 2002 to consolidate our position as the design leader in the automotive industry. UP Design Studio utilizes the 

latest generation of computer aided design (CAD) and studio/graphic software. The design studio is equipped with the 

newest computers and rapid prototyping systems. In addition, UP Design Studio is staffed by graduates from the nation’s 

most prestigious design colleges. Unlike our competitors, United Pacific’s design and manufacturing capabilities mean 

that we carry more new and original items than our competitors. The establishment of the design studio will enable us 

to generate even more new products with significant shorter concept-to-shelf time. The reduction in development cost 

mean that we can develop products utilizing design based development processes. Design based product development 

allows United Pacific to create new product concepts based on designs incorporating driver demands and needs instead of 

economic considerations. United Pacific’s emphasis on design distinguishes and positions us ahead of our competitors.

HOW TO ORDER

To order from United Pacific Industries, you  

must be an authorized dealer, distributor or OEM. 

If you are not authorized to stock and sell United 

Pacific products, you must order through an 

authorized dealer.  

Please call 800.790.6988 for more information.

CONTACT US
 

8 am - 4:30 pm PST	

800.790.6988 / 562.421.3888	           

888.986.5988

sales@upauto.com	

UPauto.com
 
3788 E. Conant St., Long Beach, CA 90808

MISSION STATEMENT

Here at United Pacific, we are dedicated to providing today’s drivers with innovative and exciting products that deliver 

exceptional performance and value. Because United Pacific’s continuing success depends on our customer’s satisfaction, we 

constantly push our designers and engineers to upgrade our facilities and processes in order to bring products of superior 

quality and reliability to the market. We at United Pacific promise to continue our passionate pursuit to be the first in  

Quality, Innovation and Design.

QUALITY 

With over 30 years of experience in the automotive aftermarket industry, United Pacific Industries understands the rigors 

and stresses that our products are subjected to on the road. It is our mission to provide our customers with products of 

superior quality and reliability. In achieving this goal, United Pacific only partners with manufacturing facilities that conforms 

to our quality control requirements and standards. Our manufacturing partners meet or exceed ISO-9001 requirements. In 

addition, United Pacific’s manufacturing partners must be equipped on site to perform the following quality assurance tests 

and maintain a track record of consistent quality and low product failure rate.

Furthermore, our internal quality control structure allows us to function as the final quality control station prior to shipping.  

With the assistance of 3D computer technology, United Pacific can adhere to strict quality control standards during 

prototype creation and the production process. Our engineers and technicians perform a battery of tests to ensure that our 

products meet the demands of today’s drivers and our goal to be first in quality. 

•	 Aging Test 
•	 Air Tight Test
•	 Dust Test
•	 Flux Test

•	 Photometric Test
•	 Pull Force Test
•	 Rain Test
•	 Salt Spray Test

•	 Shock Test
•	 Temperature Test
•	 Humidity Test
•	 Vibration Test
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HARD AT WORK FOR THE ENVIRONMENT

United Pacific
132,000 sq ft

 Distribution Center
Long Beach, CA

LEED ACCOMPLISHMENTS

Sustainable Sites 

• On-site bicycle storage, showers and changing areas for company employees. 

• Preferred parking for low-emitting, fuel-efficient and carpool vehicles. 

• Storm-water is infiltrated on-site and treated to remove contaminants to 

reduce environmental impact on local waterways. 

Water Efficiency 

• In addition to using reclaimed water, drought-tolerant plants and a 

   high-efficiency irrigation system were installed to reduce the use of potable 

   water for irrigation by 100%. 

Energy and Atmosphere 

• Efficient HVAC equipment and a lighting system with daylight controls reduces  

   energy consumption by over 30%. 

• Enhanced commission verifies that the building’s energy and water-related 

   systems are performing as intended by the initial design. 

Indoor Environmental Quality 

• Building ventilation systems was designed to provide enhanced levels of fresh 

   outside air to building occupants. 

• Interior finishes (plants, sealants, adhesives, coatings, carpet systems and  

   composite wood) were selected with low levels of volatile organic compounds

   (VOCs) to reduce indoor air contamination.

WARRANTY

With LED (Light Emitting Diodes) rated at 100,000 hours of operation and solid-state construction, United 
Pacific’s LED lights are extremely reliable and durable. Purchase with confidence, United Pacific offers a 
complete line of LED lighting products with extended or limited lifetime warranties. Please see the warranty 
policy page for more details.

INVENTORY AND SHIPPING

United Pacific carries over 20,000 items in our California distribution center. No other company in the heavy duty trucking 
industry can match United Pacific in the variety and range of in-stock inventories. With an order fill rate of over 98.5%, 
United Pacific is the largest and most reliable supplier in the industry. Our shipping department ships 96.8% of all orders 
within 24 hours and 98.9% within 48 hours. United Pacific’s vast inventory and prompt shipping has made United Pacific the 
only source for our customer’s chrome and lighting needs.
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18" Banjo Steering Wheel - Kenworth 2001-2002
•	Banjo style steering wheel with 15 stainless steel spokes and 

chrome horn button
•	Horn button available separately, United Pacific item # 88016

Item # Description Package Pack

88110 Kenworth 2001-2002 Boxed 1 Pc./Box

18" Banjo Steering Wheel - Kenworth 1995-1997
•	Banjo style steering wheel with 15 stainless steel spokes and 

chrome horn button
•	Horn button available separately, United Pacific item # 88016

Item # Description Package Pack

88111 Kenworth 1995-1997 Boxed 1 Pc./Box

18" Steering Wheel - Kenworth 2001-2002
•	Steering wheel for Kenworth 2001-2002
•	Fixed column and tilt & telescopic column
•	Available in 5 different styles, includes, hub and horn assembly
•	Fits Kenworth 2001-2002

Item # Style Finish Package Pack

88136 4 Spoke Wood Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88138 Boss Wood Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88140 GT Wood Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88141 Lady Wood Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88139 Flame Wood Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88142 Blade Wood Boxed 1 Pc./Box

18" Deluxe Steering Wheel
•	18" Deluxe steering wheel with 4 chrome steel spokes and  

chrome horn button
•	Tilt & telescope column
•	Horn button available separately, United Pacific item # 88016

Item # Description Package Pack

88113  Kenworth 1995-1997 Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88114 Kenworth 2001-2002 Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88136

88138

88141

88142

88140

88139

Steering Wheel / Column AccessoriesSteering Wheel / Column Accessories

Steering Wheel / Column Accessories

Steering Wheels                                                       10-18 
Chrome Horn Button Bezels                                         11 
Chrome Hub / Horn Assemblies                                  12
Steering Wheel Covers                                           18-20 
Horn Button Bezels                                                       21
Steering Wheel Spinners                                            22
Turn Signal Levers / Covers                                  25-26
Trailer Brake Handles                                                  27
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18" Skull Steering Wheel
•	18" Skull steering wheel with 4 chrome spokes and horn button
•	Unique skull spokes, 3D skull accent

Item # Description Pack

88129 Fits Kenworth 2001-2002 1 Pc./Box

88184 Fits Kenworth 2003-2013 1 Pc./Box

18" Chrome Steering Wheel w/ Skull Accent - Wood
•	18" Skull steering wheel with 4 chrome spokes and wood 

steering wheel rim, unique skull spokes, 3D skull accent

Item # Description Pack

88174 18" Chrome Steering Wheel-Skulls 1 Pc./Box

Chrome Bezel and Horn Button 
•	Chrome aluminum bezel and horn button
•	Horn button available separately #88120

Item # Description Pack

88261 Chrome Bezel and Horn Button 1 Pc./Box

Chrome Steering Wheel Hub & Horn Button Kit 
•	Quality chrome plated die-cast
•	Fits any 3-bolt United Pacific steering wheels with 36 spline 

center steering shaft mounting hole

Item # Description Pack

88291 Fits Kenworth 1995-1997 1 Pc./Box

Chrome Skull Steering/Horn Button Bezel
•	Horn button available separately item #88120

Item # Description Pack

88216 Chrome Skull Steering/Horn Button Bezel 1 Pc./Card

Chrome Flame Horn Button Bezel 
•	Unique patent pending flame design
•	Horn button available separately #88120

Item # Description Pack

88223 Chrome Flame Horn Button Bezel 1 Pc./Card

Steering Wheel Horn Button
•	Chrome aluminum steering wheel horn button for "Competition 

Series" steering wheels
•	Set includes: horn button, UP aluminum sticker, and wiring
•	Dimensions 3.7" L x 3.7" W x 1.1" H

Item # Description Pack

88120 Chrome Horn Button 1 Set/Box

Steering Wheel / Column AccessoriesSteering Wheel / Column Accessories

18" 2 Spoke Steering Wheel - Kenworth 2001-2002
•	2 Spoke style steering wheel and chrome horn button
•	Fits Peterbilt 1998-2005 & Kenworth 2001-2002

Item # Description Package Pack

88020 Kenworth 2001-2002 Boxed 1 Pc./Box

18" 2 Spoke Steering Wheel - Kenworth 2001-2002
•	2 Spoke style steering wheel and chrome horn button
•	Fits Peterbilt 1998-2005 & Kenworth 2001-2002

Item # Description Package Pack

88023 Kenworth 2001-2002 Boxed 1 Pc./Box

Chrome Hub/Horn Assembly 
•	Spine count: 40, includes mounting nut
•	Fits Kenworth (2003-2013) fixed Or tilt & telescopic/ Kenworth 

(2014-On) C500, D270, K370, T170, T270, T370, T470, T660, 
T700, T800, W900

Item # Description Pack

88259 Chrome Hub/Horn Assembly 1 Pc./Box

Chrome Hub/Horn Assembly 
•	Chrome hub/horn assembly for United Pacific steering wheel
•	Fits Peterbilt (1998-2005) & Kenworth (2001-2002)
•	Horn button available separately #88120

Item # Description Pack

88211 Chrome Hub/Horn Assembly 1 Pc./Box

Chrome Hub/Horn Assembly 
•	Chrome hub/horn assembly for United Pacific steering wheel
•	Kenworth (1997-2001)

Item # Description Pack

88262 Chrome Hub/Horn Assembly 1 Pc./Box

18" Steering Wheel - Kenworth 2003-2013
•	Steering wheel for Kenworth 2003-2013
•	Fixed column and tilt & telescopic column
•	Available in 6 different styles, includes hub and horn assembly

Item # Style Finish Package Pack

88178 Blaze Wood Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88179 Boss Wood Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88180 Flame Wood Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88181 GT Wood Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88182 Lady Wood Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88183 Blade Wood Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88178

88179

88181

88183

88180

88182
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18" Steering Wheel - Kenworth 2003-2013
•	Steering wheel for Kenworth 2003-2013
•	Fixed column and tilt & telescopic column
•	Available in 5 different styles, includes, hub and horn assembly

Item # Style Finish Package Pack

88217 4 Spoke Wood Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88218 Boss Wood Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88219 Lady Wood Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88220 Flame Wood Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88221 GT Wood Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88222 Blade Wood Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88214 3 Wing Wood Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88239 2 Wing Wood Boxed 1 Pc./Box

18" Steering Wheel - Blue
•	18" Blue steering wheel with chrome spokes
•	Hub and horn assembly available separately
•	Mix and match with United Pacific hub and designer horn bezel 

for a unique and distinctive look

Item # Style Finish Package Pack

88224 4 Spoke Blue Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88226 Boss Blue Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88240 Lady Blue Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88242 Flame Blue Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88244 GT Blue Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88246 Blade Blue Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88175 Skull Accent Blue Boxed 1 Pc./Box

8822488217 88218

88220

88222

88239

88219

88221 

88214

88226

88242

88246

88240

88244

88175

Steering Wheel / Column AccessoriesSteering Wheel / Column Accessories

18" Chrome Steering Wheel w/ Wood Rim
•	18" Chrome aluminum steering wheel with hand crafted wood 

steering wheel rim
•	High quality CNC aluminum with chrome plating
•	Steering wheel only. Hub and horn button assembly  

available separately
•	Mix and match with United Pacific hub and designer horn bezel 

for a unique and distinctive look

Item # Style Finish Package Pack

88164 Blaze Wood Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88166 4-Spoke Wood Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88168 Scorpion Wood Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88169 Chopper Wood Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88173 3-Spoke Wood Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88164

88168

88173

88166

88169

18" Wood Steering Wheel
•	18" Wood steering wheel with chrome spokes
•	Hub and horn assembly available separately
•	Mix and match with United Pacific hub and designer horn bezel 

for a unique and distinctive look

Item # Style Finish Package Pack

88103 Hourglass Wood Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88104 Inferno Wood Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88105 Firestorm Wood Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88106 Banjo Wood Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88107 Scorpion Wood Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88103

88107

88105

88104

88106
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18" Red Steering Wheel
•	18" Steering wheel with chrome spokes
•	Hub and horn assembly available separately
•	Mix and match with United Pacific hub and designer horn bezel 

for a unique and distinctive look

Item # Style Finish Package Pack

88225 4 Spoke Red Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88229 Boss Red Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88241 Lady Red Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88243 Flame Red Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88245 GT Red Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88247 Blade Red Boxed 1 Pc./Box

18" Hydro Dip Steering Wheel
•	18" Hydro dip wood steering wheel with chrome spokes
•	Hub and horn assembly available separately
•	Mix and match with United Pacific hub and designer horn bezel 

for a unique and distinctive look

Item # Style Design Package Pack

88234 4 Spoke White/Skull Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88235 4 Spoke Blue/Skull Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88236 4 Spoke Red/Skull Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88249 Boss Flame Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88250 Lady Flame Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88234

88225

88241

88245

88229

88247

88243

88236

88249

88250

88235

Steering Wheel / Column AccessoriesSteering Wheel / Column Accessories

18" Chrome Steering Wheel w/ Black Leather Rim
•	18" Chrome aluminum steering wheel with premium black 

leather steering wheel rim
•	High quality CNC aluminum with chrome plating
•	Steering wheel only. Hub and horn button assembly  

available separately
•	Mix and match with United Pacific hub and designer horn bezel 

for a unique and distinctive look

Item # Style Finish Package Pack

88151 Blaze Leather Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88155 4-Spoke Leather Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88159 Scorpion Leather Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88161 Chopper Leather Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88172 3-Spoke Leather Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88151

88159

88172

88155

88161

18" Carbon Black Woodgrain Steering Wheel
•	18" Carbon steering wheel with chrome spokes
•	Hub and horn assembly available separately
•	Mix and match with United Pacific hub and designer horn bezel 

for a unique and distinctive look

Item # Style Finish Package Pack

88237 4 Spoke Carbon Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88257 3 Wing Carbon Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88258 2 Wing Carbon Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88257

88263

88258

88264

88237

18" Glacier White Steering Wheel
•	18" Glacier white steering wheel with chrome spokes
•	Hub and horn assembly available separately
•	Mix and match with United Pacific hub and designer horn bezel 

for a unique and distinctive look

Item # Style Finish Package Pack

88263 4 Spoke Glacier Wht. Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88264 Boss Glacier Wht. Boxed 1 Pc./Box
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Steering Wheel / Column AccessoriesSteering Wheel / Column Accessories

14" Chrome Steering Wheel w/ 9-Screw Mount
•	14" Chrome aluminum steering wheel with comfortable black 

leather grip
•	High quality CNC aluminum with chrome plating
•	Requires standard 9-screw steering wheel hub adapter and 

horn button kit, sold separately item # 88305

Item # Style Finish Package Pack

88300 3-Spoke Leather Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88301 Boss Leather Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88302 Blade Leather Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88303 Chopper Leather Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88304 Scorpion Leather Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88300

88302

88304

88301

88303

18" Chrome Aluminum Steering Wheel
•	High quality CNC aluminum with chrome plating
•	Hub and horn assembly available separately
•	Mix and match with United Pacific hub and designer horn bezel 

for a unique and distinctive look

Item # Style Finish Package Pack

88150 Blaze Chrome Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88154 4-Spoke Chrome Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88152 Diablo Chrome Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88156 Boss Chrome Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88158 Scorpion Chrome Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88160 Chopper Chrome Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88171 3-Spoke Chrome Boxed 1 Pc./Box

18" Engineered Leather  Steering Wheel Cover
•	Fits 18" steering wheels
•	Engineered leather - long lasting look & feel of leather
•	Covers are not recommended for steering wheels with horn 

buttons built in the rim

Item # Description Pack

70111 Black 1 Pc./Card

70112 Brown 1 Pc./Card

70111

70112

18" Stainless Steel Steering Wheel
•	18" Highly polished stainless steel steering wheel
•	Hub and horn assembly available separately
•	Mix and match with United Pacific hub and designer horn bezel 

for a unique and distinctive look

Item # Style Finish Package Pack

88210 4 Spoke Stainless Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88215 "Boss" Stainless Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88210

88215

88150

88152

88158

88171

88154

88160

88156
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18" Perforated Leather Steering Wheel Cover
•	18" Black leather steering wheel cover with blue or red 

perforations make the wheel easier to grip
•	Easy installation

Item # Description Pack

70135 Blue Perforated 1 Pc./Card

70136 Red Perforated 1 Pc./Card

18" Carbon Fiber Style Leather Steering Wheel Cover
•	18" Engineered leather, carbon fiber style steering wheel cover
•	Unique euro style, two color design

Item # Description Pack

70407 Black Carbon Fiber 1 Pc./Card

70408 Blue Carbon Fiber 1 Pc./Card

70409 Red Carbon Fiber 1 Pc./Card

18" Diamond Stitched Steering Wheel Cover
•	18" Black diamond stitched leather steering wheel cover
•	Easy Installation

Item # Description Pack

70118 Black Diamond Stitching 1 Pc./Card

70119 Blue Diamond Stitching 1 Pc./Card

70120 Red Diamond Stitching 1 Pc./Card

70409

70405

70406

70120

70408

70119

70407

70118

70135

70136

18" Premium "Comfort Grip"  Steering Wheel Cover
•	Fits 18" steering wheels
•	Engineered leather - long lasting look & feel of leather
•	Advanced design provides extra cushion and comfort, large 

grip diameter reduces fatigue

Item # Description Pack

70403 Black 1 Pc./Card

70404 Brown 1 Pc./Card

20" Black Steering Wheel Cover
•	Fits 20" steering wheels
•	Engineered leather - long lasting look & feel of leather
•	Larger grip diameter reduces fatigue

Item # Description Pack

70139 Black 1 Pc./Card

70403

70404

Steering Wheel / Column AccessoriesSteering Wheel / Column Accessories

18" Euro Design Two Tone Leather Steering Wheel Cover
•	18" Engineered leather steering wheel cover with comfort grip
•	Unique euro two tone color design
•	Easy Installation

Item # Description Pack

70405 Black/Blue 1 Pc./Card

70406 Black/Red 1 Pc./Card
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Candy Color Horn Button Bezel 
•	Premium automotive paint with vibrant candy colors
•	Fits steering wheels that use 3-hole hub adapter
•	Horn button available separately #88120
•	Matching gearshift knobs, shifter shaft extensions, and air valve 

knobs available

Item # Description Pack

88284 Indigo Blue Horn Button Bezel 1 Pc./Card

88285 Emerald Green Horn Button Bezel 1 Pc./Card

88286 Cadmium Orange Horn Button Bezel 1 Pc./Card

88287 Candy Red Horn Button Bezel 1 Pc./Card

88288 Liquid Silver Horn Button Bezel 1 Pc./Card

88289 Electric Yellow Horn Button Bezel 1 Pc./Card

88290 Pearl White Horn Button Bezel 1 Pc./Card

Steering Wheel Button Collar Cover
•	Chrome plastic steering wheel button collar cover
•	Fits various years and models

Item # Description Package Pack

88012 Steering Wheel Collar Cover Carded 1 Pc./Card

Steering Wheel Column Adapter for 14" Steering Wheel
•	Adapts any United Pacific 9-screw steering wheel to commercial 

truck 3-bolt hubs
•	Quality die-cast aluminum, chrome plated - perfect custom 

touch for show trucks
•	Standard 8-32 thread for steering wheels. (Note: 9 screws are 

included with steering wheels)
•	Reduce steering input to shorten circular distance
•	Recommended for commercial trucks with power steering only

Item # Description Package Pack

88305 Steering Wheel Collar Cover Box 1 Pc./Box

88284

88285

88287

88289

88286

88288

88290

Steering Wheel / Column Accessories Steering Wheel / Column Accessories

Heavy Duty Steering Wheel Spinner
•	Heavy duty aluminum steering wheel spinner
•	Sealed-in ball bearings are encased in waterproof knob 

Item # Description Package Pack

70108 Steering Wheel Spinner Carded 1 Pc./Card

Skull Steering Wheel Spinner
•	Heavy duty chrome aluminum steering wheel spinner
•	Sealed-in ball bearings are encased in waterproof knob 

Item # Description Package Pack

70113 Steering Wheel Spinner Carded 1 Pc./Card

Gun Cylinder Steering Wheel Spinner
•	Chrome aluminum gun cylinder steering wheel spinner
•	Heavy duty construction 

Item # Description Package Pack

70106 Steering Wheel Spinner Carded 1 Pc./Card

Steering Wheel Spinner
•	Fits 1 1/8" to 1 5/6" diameter steering wheel grips
•	Classic design intended to reduce effort and fatigue
•	Rubber padded clamp won't scratch wood wheel

Item # Description Package Pack

70092 Steering Wheel Spinner Carded 1 Pc./Card
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2006+ Steering Wheel Column Cover
•	Chrome plastic steering column cover
•	Fits Kenworth W900, T800, T660 and C500 with 2 piece 

steering column

Item # Description Package Pack

21748 Upper Steering Column Carded 1 Pc./Box

41367 Mid Steering Cover Carded 1 Pc./Card

2002 - 2005 Steering Column Cover
•	Chrome plastic steering column cover
•	Made for 2002-2005 Kenworth W900 and various models

Item # Description Package Pack

40902 Upper Steering Cover Carded 1 Set/Box

21710 Stainless Lower Cover Carded 1 Pc./Box

40902

21710

41367

21748

Steering Wheel Column Cover
•	Chrome plastic or stainless steel steering wheel column cover
•	Fits various models and years 

Item # Description Package Pack

21709 99-05 Upper Steering Cover Boxed 1 Pc./Box

40905 Upper Steering - Bottom Boxed 1 Pc./Box

40906 Upper Steering Top Cover Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88013 Round (02 and Older Kenworth) Carded 1 Pc./Card

41529 Upper and Mid Steering Cover Boxed 1 Pc./Box

Mid-Steering Wheel Column Cover
Item # Description Package Pack

41121 Mid-Steering Column Cover Carded 1 Pc./Card

40949 05 and Older Mid-Steering Cover Carded 1 Pc./Card

40907 Round (02 and Older Kenworth) Boxed 1 Set/Box

Lower Steering Column Cover
Item # Description Package Pack

40969 Lower Steering Column Cover Carded 1 Pc./Card

40969B Lower Steering Column Cover Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk

21709

40907

41121

40949

41529

40969

88013

40905 & 40906 

Steering Wheel / Column Accessories Steering Wheel / Column Accessories
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Steering Wheel / Column Accessories Steering Wheel / Column Accessories

Turn Signal Lever Cover
•	Chrome plastic turn signal cover
•	Sold in sets 3 pieces per set, includes a top and bottom switch 

cover and a switch end cap
•	Fits 2006+ Kenworth W900, T800, T660, and C500

Item # Description Package Pack

41408 Turn Signal Lever Cover Carded 3 Pcs./Set

Signal Switch Lever Cover
•	Chrome plastic signal switch lever cover
•	Fits over existing OEM switch lever, double side tape mount

Item # Description Package Pack

41437 Signal Switch Lever Cover Carded 1 Pc./Card

Turn Signal Lever Cover
•	Chrome plastic turn signal cover
•	Fits various years and models

Item # Description Package Pack

41424 Turn Signal Lever Cover Carded 1 Pc./Card

"Not For Parking" Lever Cover
•	Chrome Plastic "Not For Parking" switch cover
•	Fits various Freightliner, Kenworth, and Peterbilt trucks

Item # Description Package Pack

41737 "Not For Parking" Cover Carded 1 Pc./Card

"Not For Parking" Lever Cover
•	Chrome plastic "Not For Parking" lever cover
•	Sold in sets 2 pieces per set, includes a top and bottom  

switch cover
•	Fits 2006+ Kenworth W900, T800, T660, and C500

Item # Description Package Pack

41429 "Not For Parking" Cover Carded 1 Set/Card

Chrome Turn Signal Lever - OEM Style
•	Chrome plastic turn signal lever - OEM style

Item # Description Package Pack

21016 Chrome Plastic Carded 1 Pc./Card

Chrome Turn Signal Lever Cover - Diamond
•	Chrome plastic turn signal lever cover with crystal diamond 

Item # Style Jewel Color Package Pack

21081 Diamond Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

21082 Diamond Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

21083 Diamond Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

21084 Diamond Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

21085 Diamond Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

21086 Diamond Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

21080 Indented - Carded 1 Pc./Card

21080B Indented - Carded 1 Pc.

Chrome Turn Signal Switch Cover
•	Chrome plastic turn signal lever 
•	Available for grote & truck-lit/signal slat turn signal

Item # Fits Package Pack

21017 Grote Turn Signal Carded 1 Pc./Card

21019 Truck Lit/Signal Stat Turn Signal Carded 1 Pc./Card

3" Trailer Brake Handle - Diamond
•	3" Chrome aluminum trailer brake handle, hex screw mount 

with crystal diamond

Item # Style Jewel Color Package Pack

23100 Diamond Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23101 Diamond Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

23104 Diamond Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

4 3/4" Steering Column Tilt Handle - Diamond
•	4 3/4" Chrome aluminum steering column tilt hand  

with crystal diamond

Item # Style Jewel Color Package Pack

41048 Diamond Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

41049 Diamond Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

41050 Diamond Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

41051 Diamond Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

41052 Diamond Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

41053 Diamond Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

41054 Diamond - Carded 1 Pc./Card

21017

21019

21016 & 21017 
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4 1/2" Trailer Brake Handle - Diamond
•	4 1/2" Chrome aluminum trailer brake handle
•	Available with 6 different color diamonds

Item # Style Jewel Color Package Pack

41041 Diamond Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

41042 Diamond Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

41043 Diamond Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

41044 Diamond Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

41045 Diamond Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

41046 Diamond Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

41047 Pointed - Carded 1 Pc./Card

41047B Indented - Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk

41041-1 Indented - Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk

7" Trailer Brake Handle - Diamond
•	7" Chrome aluminum trailer brake handle
•	Available with 6 different color diamonds

Item # Style Jewel Color Package Pack

41028 Diamond Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

41028-1 Indented - Carded 1 Pc./Card

41029 Diamond Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

41030 Diamond Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

41031 Diamond Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

41032 Diamond Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

41033 Diamond Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

41070 Pointed - Carded 1 Pc./Card

8" Trailer Brake Handle - Diamond
•	8" Chrome aluminum trailer brake handle with wood accent
•	Available with 6 different color diamonds

Item # Style Jewel Color Package Pack

41034 Diamond Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

41035 Diamond Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

41036 Diamond Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

41037 Diamond Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

41038 Diamond Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

41039 Diamond Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

41040 Pointed - Carded 1 Pc./Card

5" Wood Trailer Brake Handle - Pointed
•	5" Chrome aluminum trailer brake handle with wood accent

Item # Style Jewel Color Package Pack

41061 Pointed - Carded 1 Pc./Card

Steering Wheel / Column Accessories Gearshift / Floor Accessories

Gearshift / Floor Accessories
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Gearshift Covers                                                            54
Shift Knob Adapters                                                55-56
Lower Gearshift Knob Covers                                      57
Shifter Shaft Extensions                                         58-59
Chrome Air Valve Sets                                             61-62
Center Consoles / Arm Rest                                         63
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Gearshift / Floor Accessories

Foot Pedal Set
•	Aluminum foot pedal set for Kenworth, includes gas, brake, and 

clutch pedals
•	Available in chrome or anodized aluminum

Item # Finish Insert Package Pack

70260 Chrome Black Rubber Boxed 1 Set/Box

70250 Chrome Wood Boxed 1 Set/Box

70290 Anodized Red Black Rubber Boxed 1 Set/Box

Replacement Pedal Insert - Wood
•	Replacement foot pedal insert

Item # Description Package Pack

70260-7 Wood Insert Hang Packed 10 Pcs./Pack

Chrome Barefoot Shape Gas Pedal Cover
•	Barefoot accelerator and dimmer switch pedal cover
•	Barefoot pedal cover simply mounts over your existing 

accelerator pedal, mounting straps and screws included

Item # Description Package Pack

S1020 Barefoot Gas Pedal Cover Boxed 1 Pc./Bulk

Chrome Barefoot Shape Dimmer Switch Cover
•	Barefoot accelerator and dimmer switch pedal cover
•	3 3/4" chrome barefoot pedal cover simply mounts over your 

existing floor mounted dimmer switch
•	Mounts with two set screws included

Item # Description Package Pack

S1021 Barefoot Dimmer Cover Boxed 1 Pc./Bulk

LED Gearshift Knob - Wood Accent
•	Chrome aluminum shift knob with 6 LED's
•	Available for 9/10 or 13/18 speed "Slope" or "D" shaped knobs
•	Sloped gearshift knobs fit newer trucks with Eaton Fuller 

transmissions, and will fit most trucks. "D" shape gearshift 
knobs fit older trucks

Item # Speed/Style LED Package Pack

70281 9/10 Slope Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

70231 9/10 D Shape Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

70232 9/10 D Shape Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

Chrome Gun Cylinder Gearshift Knob
•	Chrome gun cylinder gearshift knob for Eaton Fuller 

transmissions
•	Available for 9/10 or 13/18 speed Eaton Fuller transmissions

Item # Description Package Pack

70228 9/10 Speed Gun Cylinder Carded 1 Pc./Card

70229 13/18 Speed Gun Cylinder Carded 1 Pc./Card

Wood "T" Shape Gearshift Knob
•	Hand crafted wood "T" shape gearshift knob

Item # Description Package Pack

70178 Wood "T" Shape Knob Carded 1 Pc./Card

Gearshift / Floor Accessories
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Gearshift / Floor Accessories Gearshift / Floor Accessories

Chrome Brooklyn 13/15/18 Speed Shift Knob w/ LEDs
•	Designer style shift knobs for 13/15/18 speed gearshift knobs 

with LEDs
•	CNC-Machined grip, vertical mount

Item # Description Pack

70720 Amber LEDs 1 Pc./Card

70721 Red LEDs 1 Pc./Card

70722 Blue LEDs 1 Pc./Card

70723 White LEDs 1 Pc./Card

Chrome Austin 13/15/18 Speed Shift Knob w/ LEDs
•	Designer style shift knobs for 13/15/18 speed gearshift knobs 

with LEDs
•	CNC-Machined grip, vertical mount

Item # Description Pack

70724 Amber LEDs 1 Pc./Card

70725 Red LEDs 1 Pc./Card

70726 Blue LEDs 1 Pc./Card

70727 White LEDs 1 Pc./Card

Chrome Brooklyn 9/10 Speed Spike Shift Knob w/ LEDs
•	Designer style shift knobs for 9 speed gearshift knobs  

with LEDs
•	CNC-Machined grip, vertical mount

Item # Description Pack

70736 Amber LEDs 1 Pc./Card

70737 Red LEDs 1 Pc./Card

70738 Blue LEDs 1 Pc./Card

70739 White LEDs 1 Pc./Card

Chrome Austin 9/10 Speed Gun Cylinder Shift Knob - LEDs
•	Designer style shift knobs for 9/10 speed gearshift knobs  

with LEDs
•	CNC-Machined grip, vertical mount

Item # Description Pack

70740 Amber LEDs 1 Pc./Card

70741 Red LEDs 1 Pc./Card

70742 Blue LEDs 1 Pc./Card

70743 White LEDs 1 Pc./Card
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Black Daytona 13/15/18 Speed Shift Knob w/ LEDs
•	Designer style shift knobs for 13/15/18 speed gearshift knobs 

with LEDs
•	CNC-Machined grip, vertical mount

Item # Description Pack

70716 Amber LEDs 1 Pc./Card

70717 Red LEDs 1 Pc./Card

70718 Blue LEDs 1 Pc./Card

70719 White LEDs 1 Pc./Card

Chrome Daytona 13/15/18 Speed Shift Knob w/ LEDs
•	Designer style shift knobs for 13/15/18 speed gearshift knobs 

with LEDs
•	CNC-Machined grip, vertical mount

Item # Description Pack

70712 Amber LEDs 1 Pc./Card

70713 Red LEDs 1 Pc./Card

70714 Blue LEDs 1 Pc./Card

70715 White LEDs 1 Pc./Card

Black Daytona 9/10 Speed Spike Shift Knob w/ LEDs
•	Designer style shift knobs for 9 speed gearshift knobs with LEDs
•	CNC-Machined grip, vertical mount

Item # Description Pack

70732 Amber LEDs 1 Pc./Card

70733 Red LEDs 1 Pc./Card

70734 Blue LEDs 1 Pc./Card

70735 White LEDs 1 Pc./Card

Chrome Daytona 9/10 Speed Spike Shift Knob w/ LEDs
•	Designer style shift knobs for 9/10 speed gearshift knobs  

with LEDs
•	CNC-Machined grip, vertical mount

Item # Description Pack

70728 Amber LEDs 1 Pc./Card

70729 Red LEDs 1 Pc./Card

70730 Blue LEDs 1 Pc./Card

70731 White LEDs 1 Pc./Card

Gearshift / Floor Accessories Gearshift / Floor Accessories

Chrome Austin Gun Cylinder 13/15/18 Speed Shift Knob
•	Chrome "Austin" gun cylinder gearshift knob, vertical mount
•	Fits 13/15/18 speed gearshift knobs, CNC-Machined grip
•	Mounting adapter: item #70604B, & "Austin" gun cylinder grip: 

item #70645B, available separately
•	*Patent pending

Item # Description Pack

70650 Austin Gun Cylinder Speed Shift Knob 1 Pc./Box

Chrome Austin Gun Cylinder Gearshift Knob
•	Custom chrome knob with designer grip
•	Designed for custom modification of modern single stick  

shifter to old school dual stick shift systems
•	Mounting adapter available separately: item # 70635B

Item # Description Pack

70670 Austin Gun Cylinder Gearshift Knob 1 Pc./Bulk

Chrome Austin Gun Cylinder Grip
•	Chrome aluminum "Austin" spike gun cylinder grip
•	CNC-Machined grip, 1" round opening, hex screw mount
•	Mounting adapter: item # 70600B and item # 70604B 

available separately

Item # Description Pack

70645B Austin Gun Cylinder Grip 1 Pc./Bulk

Chrome Austin Gun Cylinder 13/15/18 Speed Shift Knob 
•	Chrome "Austin" 13/15/18 gun cylinder speed shift knob with 

adapter, horizontal mount, 13/15/18 mounting adapter: item 
#70600B, "Austin" gun cylinder grip: item #70645b, available 
separately

•	*Patent pending

Item # Description Pack

70648 Austin Gun Cylinder Speed Shift Knob 1 Pc./Box
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Gearshift / Floor Accessories Gearshift / Floor Accessories

Chrome Brooklyn Spike 13/15/18 Speed Shift Knob
•	Chrome "Brooklyn" spike gearshift knob, vertical mount
•	Fits 13/15/18 speed gearshift knobs, CNC-Machined grip 
•	Mounting adapter item # 70604B and "Brooklyn" spike grip 

item # 70644B available separately
•	*Patent pending

Item # Description Pack

70649 Chrome Brooklyn Spike Shift Knob 1 Pc./Box

Chrome Brooklyn Spike Gearshift Knob
•	Custom chrome knob with designer grip
•	Designed for custom modification of modern single stick  

shifter to old school dual stick shift systems
•	Mounting adapter available separately: item # 70635B

Item # Description Pack

70671 Chrome Brooklyn Spike Gearshift Knob 1 Pc./Box

Chrome Brooklyn Spike Grip
•	Chrome aluminum "Brooklyn" spike gun cylinder grip
•	CNC-Machined grip, 1" round opening, hex screw mount
•	Mounting adapter: item # 70600B and item # 70604B 

available separately

Item # Description Pack

70644B Chrome Brooklyn Spike Grip 1 Pc./Bulk

Chrome Brooklyn Spike 13/15/18 Speed Shift Knob 
•	Chrome 13/15/18 "Brooklyn" spike speed shift knob with 

adapter, horizontal mount, 13/15/18 mounting adapter: item 
#70600B, and "Brooklyn" spike grip: item #70644B, available 
separately

•	*Patent pending

Item # Description Pack

70647 Brooklyn Spike Speed Shift Knob 1 Pc./Box

Daytona Shift Knob - Single Stick Shifter
•	"Daytona" spike shift knob, vertical mount, CNC-Machined grip
•	Designed for custom modification of modern single stick shifter 

to old school dual stick shift systems
•	Mounting adapter item # 70625B, "Daytona" shift knob grip 

item # 70601B available separately

Item # Description Pack

70632 Chrome Daytona Shift Knob 1 Pc./Bulk

70586 Black Daytona Shift Knob 1 Pc./Bulk

Daytona 13/15/18 Speed Gear Shift Knob w/ Adapter
•	"Daytona" spike gearshift knob, vertical mount, CNC machined 

grip, fits 13/15/18 speed gearshift knobs
•	Mounting adapter, item #70604B, chrome " Daytona" spike 

grip item #70601B, black item # 70691  available separately
•	*Patent pending 

Item # Description Pack

70609 Chrome Daytona Spike Gearshift Knob 1 Pc./Box

70587 Black Daytona Spike Gearshift Knob 1 Pc./Box

Daytona 13/15/18 Speed Shift Knob w/ Adapter
•	"Daytona" spike gearshift knob, horizontal mount, CNC-

Machined grip, fits 13/15/18 speed gearshift knob
•	Mounting adapter: item number 70600B and chrome "Daytona" 

spike grip: item # 70601B, and black "Daytona" spike grip: item 
number 70691 available separately

•	*Patent Pending

Item # Description Pack

70607 Chrome Daytona Spike Shift Knob 1 Pc./Card

70588 Black Daytona Spike Shift Knob 1 Pc./Card

Daytona Gun Cylinder Grip
•	"Daytona" spike grip
•	CNC-Machined grip, 1" round opening, hex screw mount
•	Mounting adapter: item # 70600B and item # 70604B 

available separately

Item # Description Pack

70601B Chrome Daytona Grip 1 Pc./Bulk

70691 Black Daytona Grip 1 Pc./Bulk
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Dallas 13/15/18 Speed Gear Shift Knob w/ Adapter 
•	Chrome "Dallas" gearshift knob, horizontal mount, CNC 

machined grip
•	Fits 13/15/18 speed gearshift knobs w/ mounting adapter
•	Mounting adapter: item # 70600B, chrome "Dallas grip item 

#70622B  available separately 

Item # Description Pack

70623 Chrome Dallas Gearshift Knob 1 Pc./Box

Dallas Shift Knob - Single Stick Shifter
•	Chrome "Dallas" shift knob, vertical mount, CNC-Machined grip
•	Designed for custom modification of modern single stick shifter 

to old school dual stick shift systems
•	Mounting adapter item # 70625B, "Dallas" shift knob grip item 

# 70622B available separately

Item # Description Pack

70631 Chrome Dallas Shift Knob 1 Pc./Bulk

Dallas 13/15/18 Speed Gear Shift Knob w/ Adapter
•	Chrome "Dallas" gearshift knob, vertical mount, CNC machined 

grip, fits 13/15/18 speed gearshift knobs
•	Mounting adapter, item # 70604B, chrome "Dallas" grip item  

#70622B  available separately 
•	*Patent pending 

Item # Description Pack

70624 Chrome Dallas Gearshift Knob 1 Pc./Box

Gearshift / Floor Accessories Gearshift / Floor Accessories

Dallas Gun Cylinder Grip
•	Chrome aluminum "Dallas" grooved grip
•	CNC-Machined grip, 1" round opening, hex screw mount
•	Mounting adapter: item # 70600B and item # 70604B 

available separately

Item # Description Pack

70622B Chrome Dallas Grip 1 Pc./Box

Talladega Shift Knob - Single Stick Shifter
•	Chrome "Talladega" shift knob, vertical mount, CNC-Machined
•	Designed for custom modification of modern single stick shifter  

to old school dual stick shift systems
•	Mounting adapter: item # 70625B, "Talladega" shift knob grip  

item # 70621B available separately

Item # Description Pack

70633 Talladega Shift Knob 1 Pc./Bulk

Talladega 13/15/18 Speed Gear Shift Knob w/ Adapter
•	Chrome "Talladega" spike gearshift knob, vertical mount,  

CNC-Machined grip, fits 13/15/18 speed gearshift knobs
•	Mounting adapter: item #70604B, "Talladega" spike grip item 

#70621B  available separately 
•	*Patent Pending

Item # Description Pack

70628 Chrome Talladega Gearshift Knob 1 Pc./Box

Talladega 13/15/18 Speed Gear Shift Knob w/ Adapter 
•	Chrome "Talladega" spike gearshift knob, horizontal mount, 

CNC machined grip, fits 13/15/18 speed gearshift knobs
•	Mounting adapter: item # 70600B, "Talladega" shift knob grip  

item # 70621B available separately 
•	*Patent Pending

Item # Description Pack

70627 Chrome Talladega Gearshift Knob 1 Pc./Box

Talladega Spike Grip
•	Chrome aluminum "Talladega" spike grip
•	CNC-Machined grip, 1" round opening, hex screw mount
•	Mounting adapter: item # 70600B and item # 70604B 

available separately

Item # Description Pack

70621B Chrome Talladega Grip 1 Pc./Bulk
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Gearshift / Floor Accessories Gearshift / Floor Accessories

Vegas 13/15/18 Speed Gearshift Knob w/ Adapter
•	Chrome "Vegas" grooved gearshift knob, vertical mount,  

CNC-machined grip, fits 13/15/18 speed gearshift knobs
•	Mounting adapter: item #70604B, "Vegas" grooved grip item 

#70602B  available separately 

Item # Description Pack

70610 Chrome Vegas Gearshift Knob 1 Pc./Box

Vegas Shift Knob - Single Stick Shifter
•	Chrome "Vegas" shift knob, vertical mount, CNC-Machined grip
•	Designed for custom modification of modern single stick shifter 

to old school dual stick shift systems
•	Mounting adapter: item # 70625B, "Vegas" shift knob grip  

item # 70602B available separately

Item # Description Pack

70634 Vegas Shift Knob 1 Pc./Bulk

Vegas 13/15/18 Speed Gear Shift Knob w/ Adapter 
•	Chrome "Vegas" grooved gearshift knob, horizontal mount, 

CNC-Machined grip, fits 13/15/18 speed gearshift knobs
•	Mounting adapter: item # 70600B, "Vegas" grooved grip  

item # 70602B available separately 
•	*Patent Pending

Item # Description Pack

70608 Chrome Vegas Gearshift Knob 1 Pc./Box

Vegas Grooved Grip
•	Chrome aluminum "Vegas" grooved grip
•	CNC-Machined grip, 1" round opening, hex screw mount
•	Mounting adapter: item # 70600B and item # 70604B 

available separately

Item # Description Pack

70602B Chrome Vegas Grip 1 Pc./Bulk

Black/Chrome Skulls 13/15/18 Speed Shift Knob - Adapter
•	"Skull pistol grip" gearshift knob with adapter
•	Fits 13/15/18 speed gearshift knobs
•	Mounting adapter available separately: item #70603B
•	*Patent Pending

Item # Description Pack

70744 Black/Chrome Skull Shift Knob 1 Pc./Box

Black/Chrome Skull Pistol Grip Shift Knob
•	"Skull pistol grip" gearshift knob, zinc die-cast
•	Universal hex screw mount design, includes hardware

Item # Description Pack

70711 Black/Chrome Skull Shift Knob 1 Pc./Box

Skulls Pistol Grip 13/15/18 Speed Shift Knob w/ Adapter
•	"Skull pistol grip" gearshift knob with adapter
•	Fits 13/15/18 speed gearshift knobs
•	Mounting adapter: item #70603B, and "Skulls" pistol knob item 

#70646, available separately

Item # Description Pack

70655 Chrome Skulls Speed Shift Knob 1 Pc./Box

70668 Black Skulls Speed Shift Knob 1 Pc./Box

Skulls Pistol Grip Shift Knob
•	"Skull pistol grip" shift knob
•	Ultra high quality chrome, or black finish
•	Universal hex screw mount design, includes mounting hardware

Item # Description Pack

70646 Chrome Skulls Pistol Grip Shift Knob 1 Pc./Box

70657 Black Skulls Pistol Grip Shift Knob 1 Pc./Box
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Pistol Grip 13/15/18 Speed Shift Knob w/ Adapter
•	"Pistol grip" shift knob for 13/15/18 speed gearshift knob
•	Zinc die-cast
•	Universal hex screw mount design (mounting  

hardware included)

Item # Description Pack

70750 Space Gray Pistol Grip Shift Knob 1 Pc./Box

70751 Rose Gold Pistol Grip Shift Knob 1 Pc./Box

Gearshift / Floor Accessories Gearshift / Floor Accessories

Pistol Grip Shift Knob
•	"Pistol grip" shift knob, zinc die-cast
•	Universal hex screw mount design, includes mounting 

hardware

Item # Description Pack

70745 Space Gray 1 Pc./Card

70746 Rose Gold 1 Pc./Card

Challenger 13/15/18 Speed Shift Knob w/ Adapter
•	"Challenger pistol grip" shift knob for 13/15/18 speed gearshift 

knobs, CNC-Machined aluminum grip
•	Mounting adapter item #70603B and "Challenger" pistol grip 

item #70626 available separately
•	*Patent Pending

Item # Description Pack

70636 Chrome Challenger Speed Shift Knob 1 Pc./Box

70667 Black Challenger Speed Shift Knob 1 Pc./Box

Pistol Grip Shift Knob
•	"Pistol grip shift knob", universal design
•	High quality chrome finish, CNC-Machined grip
•	Universal hex set screw mount design, hardware included

Item # Description Pack

70626 Chrome Pistol Grip Shift Knob 1 Pc./Card

70656 Black Pistol Grip Shift Knob 1 Pc./Card

Gatling 13/15/18 Speed Shift Knob w/ Adapter
•	"Gatling pistol grip" gearshift knob with adapter
•	Fits 13/15/18 speed gearshift knobs, machined grip
•	Mounting adapter: item #70603B and "Gatling" pistol grip 

knob item #70672 (black)/ 70651 (chrome) available separately
•	*Patent Pending

Item # Description Pack

70683 Chrome Gatling Speed Shift Knob 1 Pc./Box

70693 Black Gatling Speed Shift Knob 1 Pc./Box

Slot 13/15/18 Speed Shift Knob w/ Adapter
•	"Slot pistol grip"  shift knob with adapter
•	Fits 13/15/18 speed gearshift knobs, machined grip
•	Mounting adapter item #70603B and "Slot" knob item 

#70603B (black)/ 70673 (chrome) available separately
•	*Patent Pending

Item # Description Pack

70684 Chrome Slot Speed Shift Knob 1 Pc./Box

70694 Black Slot Speed Shift Knob 1 Pc./Box

Gatling Pistol Grip Shift Knob
•	"Gatling pistol grip" gearshift knob
•	Ultra high quality chrome or black finish, machined grip
•	Universal hex screw mount design, includes mounting hardware

Item # Description Pack

70651 Chrome Gatling Pistol Grip Shift Knob 1 Pc./Card

70672 Black Gatling Pistol Grip Shift Knob 1 Pc./Card

Slot Pistol Grip Shift Knob
•	"Slot pistol grip" shift knob
•	Ultra high quality chrome or black finish, machined grip
•	Universal hex screw mount design, includes mounting hardware

Item # Description Pack

70659 Chrome Slot Pistol Grip Shift Knob 1 Pc./Card

70673 Black Slot Pistol Grip Shift Knob 1 Pc./Box
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Knuckle 13/15/18 Speed Gear Shift Knob 
•	"Knuckle" style shift knob for 13/15/18 speed gearshift knob
•	Zinc die-cast
•	Mounting adapter: item # 70603B, and "Knuckle" knob: item 

#70690 (black) / 70652 (chrome) available separately
•	*Patent Pending 

Item # Description Pack

70599 Chrome Knuckle 1 Pc./Card

70598 Matte Black Knuckle 1 Pc./Card

Knuckle Gearshift Knob
•	"Knuckle" style shift knob, zinc die-cast
•	Universal hex screw mount design, includes mounting hardware

Item # Description Pack

70652 Chrome Knuckle Gearshift Knob 1 Pc./Card

70690 Matte Black Knuckle Gearshift Knob 1 Pc./Card

Flame 13/15/18 Speed Shift Knob
•	"Flame" style shift knob for 13/15/18 speed gearshift knob
•	Ultra high quality finish, available in chrome or matte black
•	Heavy duty construction ensures strength and durability
•	Easy set screw installation, hardware included
•	Mounting adapter: item number 70603B and "Flame" shift knob: 

item number 70748 (chrome) / 70749 (black) available separately

Item # Description Package Pack

70574 Chrome Flame Shift Knob Card 1 Pc./Card

70575 Matte Black Flame Shift Knob Card 1 Pc./Card

Flame Shift Knob
•	"Flame" style shift knob, ultra high quality finish
•	Heavy duty construction ensures strength and durability
•	Easy set screw installation, hardware included

Item # Description Package Pack

70748 Chrome Flame Shift Knob Card 1 Pc./Card

70749 Matte Black Flame Shift Knob Card 1 Pc./Card

Skull Gearshift Knob 
•	"Skull Style" speed shift knob
•	Ultra high quality chrome finish, machined grip
•	Universal hex screw mount design, includes mounting hardware

Item # Description Pack

70681 Chrome Skull Gearshift Knob 1 Pc./Card

70699 Matte Black Skull Gearshift Knob 1 Pc./Card

Skull Style 13/15/18 Speed Shift Knob w/ Adapter
•	"Skull Style" 13/15/18 speed shift knob with adapter
•	Zinc Die-Casted
•	Mounting Adapter Item #70603B, Skull Knob: Item 70699 

(Black) Available Separately

Item # Description Pack

70709 Chrome Skull Speed Shift Knob 1 Pc./Card

70710 Matte Black Skull Speed Shift Knob 1 Pc./Card

Biker Skull 13/15/18 Speed Shift Knob w/ Adapter
•	"Biker Skull" 13/15/18 speed gearshift knob with adapter 
•	CNC-Machined aluminum grip
•	Mounting adapter item #70603b and "Chrome Biker Skull" 

knob item #70629b, "Black Biker Skull" item #70658 available 
separately

Item # Description Pack

70642 Chrome Biker Skull Shift Knob 1 Pc./Box

70669 Matte Black Biker Skull Shift Knob 1 Pc./Box

Biker Skull Speed Shift Knob
•	Chrome aluminum skull biker shift knob
•	Ultra high quality chrome finish, CNC-Machined grip
•	Universal hex screw mount design, includes mounting hardware

Item # Description Pack

70629B Chrome Biker Skull Shift Knob 1 Pc./Box

70658 Matte Black Biker Skull Shift Knob 1 Pc./Box
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Chrome U.S.M.C Fighting Knife 13/15/18 Speed Shift Knob 
•	Chrome "U.S.M.C Fighting Knife" 13/15/18 style speed shift 

knob with adapter
•	Fits 13/15/18 speed gearshift knobs, CNC-Machined  

aluminum grip
•	Mounting adapter item #70603B and "U.S.M.C Fighting Knife" 

grip item #70630B available separately

Item # Description Pack

70637 Fighting Knife Speed Shift Knob 1 Pc./Box

Chrome U.S.M.C Fighting Knife Shift Knob 
•	Chrome "U.S.M.C Fighting Knife" shift knob for passenger 

vehicles, SUV's and pick-ups, Ka-Bar shift knob
•	Ultra high quality chrome finish, CNC-Machined grip
•	Universal hex screw mount design, includes mounting hardware

Item # Description Pack

70630B Fighting Knife Speed Shift Knob 1 Pc./Bulk

Chrome Dagger Gearshift Knob 
•	"Chrome Dagger" gearshift knob
•	Ultra high quality chrome finish, machined grip
•	Universal hex screw mount design, includes mounting hardware

Item # Description Pack

70677 Chrome Dagger Gearshift Knob 1 Pc./Card

Chrome Skull Dagger Gearshift Knob 
•	Chrome "Skull Dagger" speed shift knob
•	Ultra high quality chrome finish, machined grip
•	Universal hex screw mount design, includes mounting hardware

Item # Description Pack

70679 Skull Dagger Gearshift Knob 1 Pc./Card

Chrome Dagger 13/15/18 Speed Shift Knob w/ Adapter 
•	"Chrome Dagger" style shift knob for 13/15/18 speed shift knob
•	Mounting adapter, item # 70603B and dagger knob: item # 

70677 available separately
•	*Patent Pending

Item # Description Pack

70695 Chrome Dagger Speed Shift Knob 1 Pc./Card

Skull Dagger 13/15/18 Speed Shift Knob w/ Adapter 
•	Chrome "Skull Dagger" 13/15/18 speed shift knob with adapter
•	Mounting adapter, item # 70603B and skull dagger knob: item 

# 70679 available separately
•	*Patent Pending

Item # Description Pack

70696 Skull Dagger Speed Shift Knob 1 Pc./Card

Gearshift / Floor Accessories Gearshift / Floor Accessories

Chrome 13/15/18 "T" Speed Shift Knob w/ Adapter
•	Fits 13/15/18 speed gearshift knob
•	Mounting adapter Item #70604B and "T" Shift Knob: Item # 

70666 available separately

Item # Description Pack

70692 "T" Speed Shift Knob w/ Adapter 1 Pc./Card

Chrome "T" Shift Knob
•	Chrome "T" Shift knob, vertical mount, CNC-Machined grip
•	Designed for custom modification of modern single stick  

shifter to old school dual stick shift systems
•	Mounting adapter item # 70625B and "T" Shift knob grip item 

# 70653 available separately

Item # Description Pack

70697 "T" Speed Shift Knob w/ Adapter 1 Pc./Bulk

Chrome "T" Speed Gear Shift Knob - 1" Mount
•	Ultra high quality finish
•	Fits United Pacific mounting adapter only
•	Heavy duty construction ensures strength and durability

Item # Description Pack

70666 "T" Speed Shift Knob 1 Pc./Card

Chrome "T" Speed Gear Shift Knob
•	Chrome "T" Shift knob
•	Ultra high quality finish
•	Fits United Pacific mounting adapter only
•	Heavy duty construction ensures strength and durability

Item # Description Pack

70653 "T" Speed Shift Knob 1 Pc./Card
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Billet Aluminum Universal Small Knob
•	Perfect for customs and hot rods
•	Use as dash knobs, shift knobs, and dip stick knobs

Item # Description Package Pack

23078-1 Billet Aluminum Knob Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk

50 Caliber Bullet 13/15/18 Speed Shift Knob w/ Adapter 
•	"50 Caliber Bullet" 13/15/18 speed shift knob with adapter
•	Fits 13/15/18 speed gearshift knobs 
•	Mounting adapter: Item #70603B, and "Bullet" knob: Item 

#70674, available separately

Item # Description Pack

70590 50 Caliber Bullet Speed Shift Knob 1 Pc./Card

50 Caliber Bullet Style Shift Knob 
•	"50 Caliber Bullet" style shift knob
•	Ultra high quality aluminum allow and bronze finish
•	Universal hex screw mount design

Item # Description Pack

70674 50 Caliber Bullet Shift Knob 1 Pc./Card

50 Caliber Bullet T-Handle Shift Knob 
•	"50 Caliber Bullet" speed shift knob, ultra high quality finish
•	Heavy duty solid brass construction ensures strength & durability
•	Universal hex screw mount design, mounting hardware included

Item # Description Pack

70747 50 Caliber Bullet T-Handle Shift Knob 1 Pc./Card

50 Caliber Bullet 13/15/18 Speed Shift Knob - T-Handle 
•	"50 Caliber Bullet" 13/15/18 speed shift knob with adapter
•	Fits 13/15/18 speed gearshift knobs
•	Mounting adapter: item # 70603B and bullet knob: item # 

70747 available separately

Item # Description Pack

70753 50 Caliber Bullet Shift Knob 1 Pc./Card

Chrome 3 Skull Shift Knob 
•	Chrome "3 Skull" speed shift knob
•	Ultra high quality chrome finish, machined grip
•	Universal hex screw mount design, includes mounting hardware

Item # Description Pack

70708 3 Skull Shift Knob 1 Pc./CardChrome 3 Skull 13/15/18 Speed Shift Knob w/ Adapter 
•	Chrome "3 Skull" 13/15/18 speed shift knob with adapter
•	Ultra high quality chrome finish, machined grip
•	Mounting adapter, item # 70603B, and 3 skull shift knob item 

#70708  Available Separately

Item # Description Pack

70752 3 Skull 13/15/18 Shift Knob 1 Pc./Card

Chrome Dice 13/15/18 Speed Shift Knob w/ Adapter 
•	Chrome "Dice" 13/15/18 speed shift knob with adapter
•	Fits 13/15/18 speed gearshift knob
•	Mounting adapter: item #70603b, and dice knob: item 

#70605, available separately

Item # Description Pack

70654 Dice Speed Shift Knob 1 Pc./Box

Chrome Dice Speed Shift Knob 
•	Chrome "Dice" speed shift knob
•	Ultra high quality chrome finish
•	Universal hex screw mount design, includes mounting hardware

Item # Description Pack

70605 Dice Speed Shift Knob 1 Pc./Card



© 2020 United Pacific Industries. All Rights Reserved. Products not shown to scale. Specifications subject to change without notice. 

UPauto.com  I  T 800.790.6988  I  F 888.986.598849 5049 UNITED PACIFIC INDUSTRIES, INC.

Billiard Ball Gearshift Knob
•	Beautiful gloss billiard ball gearshift knob
•	Brushed aluminum mounting base adapter
•	Hex screw mount design, includes nylon reducing bushings to 

fit smaller shifters

Item # Description Package Pack

70025 8 Ball - Black Card 1 Pc./Card

70660 8 Ball - Glitter Card 1 Pc./Card

70661 1 Ball - Yellow Card 1 Pc./Card

70662 2 Ball - Blue Card 1 Pc./Card

70663 3 Ball - Red Card 1 Pc./Card

70754 4 Ball - Purple Card 1 Pc./Card

70755 5 Ball - Orange Card 1 Pc./Card

70756 6 Ball - Green Card 1 Pc./Card

Item # Description Package Pack

70757 7 Ball - Maroon Card 1 Pc./Card

70758 9 Ball - Yellow Stripe Card 1 Pc./Card

70759 10 Ball - Blue Stripe Card 1 Pc./Card

70760 11 Ball - Red Stripe Card 1 Pc./Card

70761 12 Ball - Purple Stripe Card 1 Pc./Card

70762 13 Ball - Orange Stripe Card 1 Pc./Card

70763 14 Ball - Green Stripe Card 1 Pc./Card

70764 15 Ball - Maroon Stripe Card 1 Pc./Card

Pool Ball 13/15/18 Speed Eaton Style Shifters
•	Pool ball shift knob for 13/15/18 speed Eaton style shifters
•	Beautiful gloss finish pool ball with chrome plated Eaton style 

gear shifter base
•	Includes chrome mounting adapter, set screws, hex wrench and 

instruction sheet

Item # Description Pack

70685 8 Ball Speed Shift Knob 1 Pc./Card

70686 8 Ball Glitter Speed Shift Knob 1 Pc./Card

70687 1 Ball Speed Shift Knob 1 Pc./Card

70688 2 Ball Speed Shift Knob 1 Pc./Card

70689 3 Ball Speed Shift Knob 1 Pc./Card

70765 4 Ball Speed Shift Knob 1 Pc./Card

70766 5 Ball Speed Shift Knob 1 Pc./Card

70767 6 Ball Speed Shift Knob 1 Pc./Card

Item # Description Pack

70768 7 Ball Speed Shift Knob 1 Pc./Card

70769 9 Ball Speed Shift Knob 1 Pc./Card

70770 10 Ball Speed Shift Knob 1 Pc./Card

70771 11 Ball Speed Shift Knob 1 Pc./Card

70772 12 Ball Speed Shift Knob 1 Pc./Card

70773 13 Ball Speed Shift Knob 1 Pc./Card

70774 14 Ball Speed Shift Knob 1 Pc./Card

70775 15 Ball Speed Shift Knob 1 Pc./Card

Gearshift / Floor Accessories Gearshift / Floor Accessories
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Chrome Ball Gearshift Shift Knob
•	2 1/4" Chrome ball gearshift knob
•	1/2" Dia. Stem with 5/16" and 3/8" nylon insert, hex fastener 

screws included

Item # Description Package Pack

70606B Chrome Ball Shift Knob Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk

Chrome Ball 13/15/18 Speed Shift Knob w/ Adapter
•	Chrome ball gearshift knob
•	Mounting adapter: item number 70603B and gearshift knob: 

item number 70606B available separately

Item # Description Package Pack

70612 Chrome Ball Shift Knob Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk

Baseball 13/15/18 Speed Shift Knob w/ Adapter
•	2 1/2" diameter baseball gearshift knob w/ adapter
•	Mounting adapter: item number 70603B and gearshift knob: 

item number 70172 available separately

Item # Description Package Pack

70620 Baseball Shift Knob Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk

Baseball 13/15/18 Speed Shift Knob w/ Adapter
•	2 1/2" diameter baseball gearshift knob
•	1/2" Dia. Stem with 5/16" and 3/8" nylon insert, hex fastener 

screws included

Item # Description Package Pack

70172 Baseball Shift Knob Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk

Chrome Piston 13/15/18 Gearshift Knob w/ Adapter
•	Fits 13/15/18 speed gearshift knob
•	Mounting adapter (UP item # 70603B) and gearshift knob (UP 

item # 70160) available separately

Item # Description Package Pack

70613 Chrome Piston Knob Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk

Chrome Piston Gearshift Knob
•	Universal shift knob designed to fit a wide variety of 

applications, perfect way to customize your interior

Item # Description Package Pack

70160 Chrome Piston Card 1 Pc./Card

Dice Gearshift Knob
•	Dice gearshift knob
•	Available in 50mm

Item # Description Package Pack

70013 Red Dice Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk

70014 White Dice Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk

70015 Black Dice Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk

70016 Blue Dice Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk

Dice 13/15/18 Speed Gearshift Knob w/ Adapter
•	Dice 13/15/18 speed gearshift knob w/ adapter
•	Mounting adapter: item number 70603B available separately, 

T-grip mounting adapter: item number 70604B available 
separately

Item # Description Package Pack

70615 Red Dice Card 1 Pc./Card

70616 White Dice Card 1 Pc./Card

70617 Black Dice Card 1 Pc./Card

70618 Blue Dice Card 1 Pc./Card

Gearshift / Floor Accessories Gearshift / Floor Accessories

Chrome Skull Head 13/15/18 Speed Shift Knob w/ Adapter
•	Mounting adapter: item number 70603B available separately
•	T-grip mounting adapter: item number 70604B available 

separately

Item # Description Package Pack

70611 Skull Head Shift Knob Card 1 Pc./Card

Chrome Skull Head 13/15/18 Speed Shift Knob w/ Adapter
•	Chrome skull gearshift knob made of high impacted plastic
•	1/2" Dia. Stem with 5/16" & 3/8" nylon inserts hex fastener screw

Item # Description Package Pack

70026 Skull Head Shift Knob Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk
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Gearshift / Floor Accessories

13/15/18 Speed Gear Shift Knob 
•	13/15/18 speed gearshift knob for Eaton Fuller shift  

knob assemblies
•	Plastic gear shift knob with premium automotive paint in 

vibrant candy colors, bold effects and dazzling color

Item # Description Pack

70591 Cadmium Orange 1 Pc./Card

70592 Indigo Blue 1 Pc./Card

70593 Emerald Green 1 Pc./Card

70594 Candy Red 1 Pc./Card

70595 Liquid Silver 1 Pc./Card

70596 Pearl White 1 Pc./Card

70597 Electric Yellow 1 Pc./Card

Gearshift Knob Cover
•	Gearshift knob cover for United Pacific shifter knob only
•	Available in stainless steel or wood

Item # Description Package Pack

70176-2 Stainless Steel Cover Carded 1 Pc./Card

70176-1 Wood Cover Carded 1 Pc./Card

Gearshift Knob
•	Eaton Fuller gearshift knob, cover available separately
•	Available for 9/10 or 13/18 speed Eaton Fuller transmissions

Item # Description Package Pack

70177 Chrome 9/10 Speed Carded 1 Pc./Card

70176 Chrome 13/18 Speed Carded 1 Pc./Card

70174 Wood 9/10 Speed Carded 1 Pc./Card

70173 Wood 13/18 Speed Carded 1 Pc./Card

70175 Wood/Leather 9/10 Speed Carded 1 Pc./Card

70176-2 & 70177

70177

7017570174

70176-1  & 70176

Gearshift / Floor Accessories

Chrome 13/15/18 Speed Gearshift Knob Cover
•	Chrome plastic 13/15/18 Eaton Fuller gearshift knob
•	Gearshift cover available separately, item # 70176-2

Item # Description Package Pack

70584 13/15/18 Gearshift Knob Card 1 Pc./Card

Chrome Large Eaton Fuller 13/15/18 Speed Gearshift Knob
•	Chrome plastic 13/15/18 Eaton Fuller gearshift knob
•	A little larger than OEM shift knob for a more solid feel and grip

Item # Description Package Pack

70169 13/15/18 Gearshift Knob Card 1 Pc./Card

Dice Gearshift Knob w/ Glow Dots
•	Dots glow in the dark
•	1-7/8" square high-impact plastic dice
•	1/2" Dia. Stem with 5/16" & 3/8" nylon insert hex fastener screw

Item # Description Package Pack

70161 Red Dice w/ Glow Dots Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk

70162 White Dice w/ Glow Dots Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk

70164 Black Dice w/ Glow Dots Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk

Universal Gearshift Knob
•	Chrome aluminum & chrome/leather universal gearshift knobs
•	Hardware included
•	Not for vehicles equipped with a "lift for reverse" ring

Item # Description Pack

70165 Chrome Shift Knob 1 Pc./Bulk

70166 Chrome/Leather Shift Knob 1 Pc./Bulk
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15/16" Side Mount Gearshift Mounting Adapter
•	Chrome die-cast gearshift mounting adapter
•	Fits 13/15/18 speed gearshift knobs
•	Fits United Pacific CNC-Machined grips

Item # Description Pack

70600B 15/16" Side Mount Gearshift Adapter 1 Pc./Bulk

7/16" Chrome Top Gearshift Mounting Adapter
•	Chrome die-cast gearshift mounting adapter for Eaton-Fuller 

13/15/18 speed shifters
•	Fits United Pacific CNC-Machined gear shift knobs
•	New self centering o-ring design, 0-ring provided for tighter fit 

and reduces vibration

Item # Description Pack

70603B 15/16" Top Gearshift Mounting Adapter 1 Pc./Bulk

1" Chrome Top Gearshift Mounting Adapter - Vertical
•	Chrome die-cast gearshift mounting adapter for Eaton-Fuller 

13/15/18 speed shifters, vertical
•	Fits United Pacific CNC-Machined gear shift knobs
•	New self centering o-ring design, 0-ring provided for tighter fit 

and reduces vibration

Item # Description Pack

70664B 1" Top Gearshift Mounting Adapter 1 Pc./Bulk

1" Chrome 9 Speed Gearshift Mounting Adapter - Vertical
•	Chrome die-cast gearshift mounting adapter for Eaton-Fuller 

13/15/18 speed shifters, vertical
•	Fits United Pacific CNC-Machined gear shift knobs
•	New self centering o-ring design, 0-ring provided for tighter fit 

and reduces vibration

Item # Description Pack

70665B 1" 9 Speed Gearshift Mounting Adapter 1 Pc./Bulk

15/16" Chrome Top Gearshift Mounting Adapter
•	Chrome die-cast gearshift mounting adapter for Eaton-Fuller 

13/15/18 speed shifters
•	Fits United Pacific CNC-Machined gear shift knobs
•	New self centering o-ring design, 0-ring provided for tighter fit 

and reduces vibration

Item # Description Pack

70604B 15/16" Top Gearshift Mounting Adapter 1 Pc./Bulk

Chrome Range Selector Cover
•	Chrome Plastic Range Selector Cover for Eaton Fuller  

Shift Knobs
•	OEM # A-6913

Item # Description Pack

70273 Range Selector Cover 1 Pc./Card

Chrome Splitter Button - Eaton Fuller 13 Speed
•	Chrome splitter button for Eaton Fuller shifter
•	Available for Eaton Fuller 13 speed shifter

Item # Description Pack

70265 Chrome Splitter Button 1 Pc./Card

1/2"-13 Thread-On Shift Knob Mounting Adapter
•	Chrome 1/2"-13 Thread-on shift knob mounting adapter for 

Eaton Fuller style 13/15/18 shifter
•	Strong thread-on design with quality chrome plating
•	Adapts shift knobs with 1/2-13 thread to Eaton Fuller style 

shifters, includes inner mounting base with two screws

Item # Description Pack

70589B Shift Knob Mounting Adapter 1 Pc./Bulk

Chrome Splitter Button - Eaton Fuller 15 Speed
•	Chrome splitter button for Eaton Fuller shifter
•	Available for Eaton Fuller 15 speed shifter

Item # Description Pack

70270 Chrome Splitter Button 1 Pc./Card

Chrome Shift Knob Adapter
•	Chrome aluminum shift knob adapter
•	For custom installation use only
•	*Patent pending

Item # Description Pack

70625B Chrome Air Shift Knob Adapter 1 Pc./Bulk

Chrome Shift Knob Adapter - 5/16-24 SAE Thread
•	Chrome aluminum shift knob adapter, 5/16-24 SAE thread
•	Perfect for passengers vehicles and pick-ups

Item # Description Pack

70635B Chrome Air Shift Knob Adapter 1 Pc./Bulk

Gearshift / Floor Accessories Gearshift / Floor Accessories
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Chrome Lower Gearshift Knob Cover
•	Chrome lower gearshift knob cover
•	Available in chrome plastic or chrome steel

Item # Description Package Pack

41021 Chrome Plastic Cover Carded 1 Pc./Card

41069 Chrome Steel Cover Carded 1 Pc./Card

Lower Gearshift Knob Cover - Candy Finishes
•	Fits Eaton Fuller style 13/18 speed and 9/10 speed shifters 
•	Dress up your truck

Item # Description Package Pack

70577 Pearl White Cover Carded 1 Pc./Card

70578 Electric Yellow Cover Carded 1 Pc./Card

70579 Indigo Blue Cover Carded 1 Pc./Card

70580 Emerald Green Cover Carded 1 Pc./Card

70581 Cadmium Orange Cover Carded 1 Pc./Card

70582 Candy Red Cover Carded 1 Pc./Card

70583 Liquid Silver Cover Carded 1 Pc./Card

18” 18”

12” 12”

6”

3/4”
3/4”

3/4”
3/4”

3/4”

Chrome Shifter Shaft Extension 
•	Thread on (1/2" - 13 UNC thread), thread 1" long,  

3/4" diameter
•	For offroad use only

Item # Description Pack

21792 6" Extension 1 Pc./Card

21795 9" Extension 1 Pc./Card

21793 12" Extension 1 Pc./Card

21794 18" Extension 1 Pc./Card

Glossy Black Shifter Shaft Extension 
•	Thread on (1/2" - 13 UNC thread), thread 1" long,  

3/4" diameter
•	For offroad use only

Item # Description Pack

21796 12" Extension 1 Pc./Card

21797 18" Extension 1 Pc./Card

Skull Pattern Wrapped Shifter Shaft Extension 
•	Thread on (1/2" - 13 UNC thread), thread 1" long,  

3/4" diameter, fits up item #21740
•	For offroad use only

Item # Description Pack

21938 6" Extension 1 Pc./Card

21940 9" Extension 1 Pc./Card

21798 12" Extension 1 Pc./Card

21799 18" Extension 1 Pc./Card

18”

12”

9”6”

3/4”
3/4”

3/4”
3/4”
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6" Colored Shifter Shaft Extension 
•	Thread on (1/2" - 13 UNC thread), thread 1" long,  

3/4" diameter
•	For offroad use only

Item # Description Pack

21924 Indigo Blue 1 Pc./Card

21925 Emerald Green 1 Pc./Card

21926 Cadmium Orange 1 Pc./Card

21927 Candy Red 1 Pc./Card

21928 Liquid Silver 1 Pc./Card

21929 Pearl White 1 Pc./Card

21930 Electric Yellow 1 Pc./Card

12" Colored Shifter Shaft Extension 
•	Thread on (1/2" - 13 UNC thread), thread 1" long,  

3/4" diameter
•	For offroad use only

Item # Description Pack

21911 Indigo Blue 1 Pc./Card

21912 Emerald Green 1 Pc./Card

21910 Cadmium Orange 1 Pc./Card

21913 Candy Red 1 Pc./Card

21915 Pearl White 1 Pc./Card

21916 Electric Yellow 1 Pc./Card

9" Colored Shifter Shaft Extension 
•	Thread on (1/2" - 13 UNC thread), thread 1" long,  

3/4" diameter
•	For offroad use only

Item # Description Pack

21931 Indigo Blue 1 Pc./Card

21932 Emerald Green 1 Pc./Card

21933 Cadmium Orange 1 Pc./Card

21934 Candy Red 1 Pc./Card

21935 Liquid Silver 1 Pc./Card

21936 Pearl White 1 Pc./Card

21937 Electric Yellow 1 Pc./Card

18" Colored Shifter Shaft Extension 
•	Thread on (1/2" - 13 UNC thread), thread 1" long,  

3/4" diameter
•	For offroad use only

Item # Description Pack

21917 Indigo Blue 1 Pc./Card

21918 Emerald Green 1 Pc./Card

21919 Cadmium Orange 1 Pc./Card

21920 Candy Red 1 Pc./Card

21921 Pearl White 1 Pc./Card

21922 Pearl White 1 Pc./Card

21923 Electric Yellow 1 Pc./Card
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Chrome Air Valve Lever
•	Chrome air valve lever for United Pacific air valve set
•	Manual air valve lever for train horn

Item # Description Package Pack

46111-2 Air Valve Lever Boxed 1 Pc./Box

Chrome Air Horn Valve Lever Adapter
•	Chrome air horn valve lever adapter for fitting design grip onto 

United Pacific air horn valve levers
•	"Unique Patent Pending Design"

Item # Description Package Pack

46105B Air Valve Lever Boxed 1 Pc./Box

Shifter Boot
•	Black vinyl shifter boot
•	Universal fit

Item # Size Color Package Pack

91001 17" Black Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk

91011 30" Black Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk
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Chrome Air Valve Sets w/ "Austin" Grip 
•	Chrome air horn valve lever set with designer grip, "Austin" grip 

item # 70645B
•	Floor mount stand available in 4", 9", and 11"
•	*Patent Pending

Item # Description Pack

45992 4" Air Valve Lever Set 1 Set/Box

45986 9" Air Valve Lever Set 1 Set/Box

45980 11" Air Valve Lever Set 1 Set/Box

Chrome Air Valve Sets w/ "Vegas" Grip 
•	Chrome air horn valve lever set with designer grip, "Vegas" grip 

item # 70602B
•	Floor mount stand available in 4", 9", and 11"
•	*Patent Pending

Item # Description Pack

45988 4" Air Valve Lever Set 1 Set/Box

45982 9" Air Valve Lever Set 1 Set/Box

45976 11" Air Valve Lever Set 1 Set/Box

Chrome Air Valve Sets w/ "Dallas" Grip 
•	Chrome air horn valve lever set with designer grip, "Dallas" grip 

item # 70602B
•	Floor mount stand available in 4", 9", and 11"
•	*Patent Pending

Item # Description Pack

45990 4" Air Valve Lever Set 1 Set/Box

45984 9" Air Valve Lever Set 1 Set/Box

45978 11" Air Valve Lever Set 1 Set/Box

"Daytona" Spike Air Horn Valve Lever
•	Black "Daytona" spike air horn valve lever, CNC-Machined grip
•	"Daytona" spike gripe item # 70691
•	Manual air horn valve lever for train horns
•	*Patent Pending

Item # Description Pack

45974 "Daytona" Spike Air Horn Valve Lever 1 Set/Box

Chrome Air Valve Sets w/ "Daytona" Grip 
•	Chrome air horn valve lever set with designer grip, "Daytona" 

grip item # 70601B
•	Floor mount stand available in 4", 9", and 11"
•	*Patent Pending

Item # Description Pack

45987 4" Air Valve Lever Set 1 Set/Box

45981 9" Air Valve Lever Set 1 Set/Box

45975 11" Air Valve Lever Set 1 Set/Box

Chrome Air Valve Sets w/ "Brooklyn" Grip 
•	Chrome air horn valve lever set with designer grip, "Brooklyn" 

grip item # 70644B
•	Floor mount stand available in 4", 9", and 11"
•	*Patent Pending

Item # Description Pack

45991 4" Air Valve Lever Set 1 Set/Box

45985 9" Air Valve Lever Set 1 Set/Box

45979 11" Air Valve Lever Set 1 Set/Box

Chrome Air Valve Sets w/ "Talladega" Grip 
•	Chrome air horn valve lever set with designer grip, "Talladega" 

grip item # 70621B
•	Floor mount stand available in 4", 9", and 11"
•	*Patent Pending

Item # Description Pack

45989 4" Air Valve Lever Set 1 Set/Box

45983 9" Air Valve Lever Set 1 Set/Box

45977 11" Air Valve Lever Set 1 Set/Box

Chrome Air Horn Valve Lever Set 
•	Chrome air horn valve set for train horns
•	Air horn valve lever and stand
•	Floor mount stand available in 4", 9", and 11"

Item # Description Pack

46106 4" Air Horn Valve Lever Set 1 Pc./Card

46111 9" Air Horn Valve Lever Set 1 Pc./Card

46112 11" Air Horn Valve Lever Set 1 Pc./Card

Gearshift / Floor Accessories Gearshift / Floor Accessories

45992 45988

45990 45987

45991 45989

46106

46111-1 45974

45986 45982

45984 45981

45985 45983

46111

45980 45976

45978 45975

45979 45977

46112

Chrome Air Valve Stand
•	Chrome Air Valve Stand for United Pacific Air Horn Valve Set
•	Available in 9" Tall Stand

Item # Description Package Pack

46111-1 9" Air Valve Stand Boxed 1 Pc./Box
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Dash Accessories

Dash Accessories

Gauge Covers                                                           65-66
Dash Panel Trim                                                         67-69
Toggle Switch Extensions                                         70-72
Switch Guards                                                                74
Rocker Switch Covers                                              75-80
Dash Screws / Bolts                                                 81-83
Dash Knobs                                                              84-91

A/C Vents                                                                 92-94
A/C Panel Trim/Control Plate                                       95
A/C Control Knobs                                                  96-97
Glove Box Cover                                                            98
Air Valve Knobs                                                        99-116
Air Valve Trim / Wiper Dial Knobs                       117-118

Gearshift / Floor Accessories

Small Diagnostic Port Cover
•	Chrome plastic small computer diagnostic port cover
•	Small port cover, interior diameter = 1 1/8", fits various years 

and models

Item # Description Package Pack

41071 Small Diagnostic Port Cover Carded 1 Pc./Card

Wood Center Console
•	Hand crafted wood center consoles
•	Universal application, fits anywhere

Item # Description Package Pack

88200 Center Console Boxed 1 Pc./Box

88201 Center Console Boxed 1 Pc./Box

Padded Vinyl Arm Rest
•	Burgundy padded vinyl arm rest
•	Universal application, fits anywhere

Item # Description Package Pack

90255 Padded vinyl arm rest Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk

Chrome Seat Lever
•	Chrome seat lever for Peterbilt
•	Fits various years and models

Item # Description Package Pack

41130 Seat Lever Carded 1 Pc./Card
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Large Dual Gauge Cover With Visor
•	Chrome plastic dual speed and tachometer gauge 
•	Made for 2006+ Kenworth

Item # Description Pack

41436 Large 2 Gauge Cluster w/Visor 1 Pc./Card

Gauge Cover With Visor - Australian Kenworth
•	Chrome plastic speed/tachometer gauge cover for Australian 

Kenworth trucks
•	Easy push on installation

Item # Description Pack

41436 Gauge Cover w/Visor 1 Pc./Card

Chrome Gauge Cover
•	Chrome plastic gauge cover for Kenworth
•	Available with or without visor

Item # Application Visor Pack

20553 Large 3 1/4" Pyrometer Yes 1 Pc./Card

20547 Small 2 1/4" Pyrometer Yes 1 Pc./Card

20546 Small 2 1/4" Pyrometer No 1 Pc./Card

20551 Small Gauge Yes 1 Pc./Card

20550 Small Gauge No 1 Pc./Card

20556 Speed/Tachometer Yes 1 Pc./Card

20557 Speed/Tachometer No 1 Pc./Card

Chrome Gauge Cover - Classic Design
•	Classic chrome plastic gauge cover for Kenworth
•	Also fits 2005 and older Peterbilt

Item # Application Visor Pack

20532 Pyrometer Yes 1 Pc./Card

20577 Pyrometer No 1 Pc./Card

20531 Small Gauge Yes 1 Pc./Card

20536 Speed/Tachometer Yes 1 Pc./Card

20526 Speed/Tachometer No 1 Pc./Card

Chrome Small Gauge Cover
•	Chrome steel gauge cover for Kenworth
•	Also fits 2005 and older Peterbilt

Item # Application Material Pack

20515 Small Gauge Chrome 1 Pc./Pack

20532

20550

20551

20526

Signature Small Gauge Cover - Diamond
•	Signature chrome plastic gauge cover with crystal diamond, 

made for Kenworth. Available with or without visor
•	US patent: d563, 815s, d579,809s, additional patent pending

Item # Application Visor Jewel Color Pack

20814 Small Gauge Yes - 1 Pc./Card

20815 Small Gauge Yes Amber 1 Pc./Card

20816 Small Gauge Yes Blue 1 Pc./Card

20817 Small Gauge Yes Clear Bulk

20818 Small Gauge Yes Green 1 Pc./Card

20819 Small Gauge Yes Purple 1 Pc./Card

20820 Small Gauge Yes Red 1 Pc./Card

20821 Small Gauge No - 1 Pc./Card

20821B Small Gauge No Indented 1 Pc./Card

20822 Small Gauge No Amber 1 Pc./Card

20823 Small Gauge No Blue 1 Pc./Card

20824 Small Gauge No Clear 1 Pc./Card

20825 Small Gauge No Green 1 Pc./Card

20826 Small Gauge No Purple 1 Pc./Card

20827 Small Gauge No Red 1 Pc./Card

Gauge Covers - 2006+ Kenworth
•	Signature chrome plastic gauge cover with crystal diamond, 

made for Kenworth. Available with or without visor
•	US patent: d563, 815s, d579,809s, additional patent pending

Item # Application Visor Pack

41435 Large Gauge Cover Yes 1 Pc./Card

41433 Small Gauge Cover Yes 1 Pc./Card

41434 2 Small Gauge Cover Yes 1 Pc./Card

41374 OEM Gauge Cover - 1 Pc./Card

Speed/Tachometer Gauge Cover
Item # Application Visor Jewel Color Pack

40652 Speed/Tach Yes Blue 1 Pc./Card

40653 Speed/Tach Yes Clear 1 Pc./Card

40656 Speed/Tach Yes Red 1 Pc./Card

40657 Speed/Tach No - 1 Pc./Card

40657B Speed/Tach No - 1 Pc./Bulk

40658 Speed/Tach No Amber 1 Pc./Card

40659 Speed/Tach No Blue 1 Pc./Card

40660 Speed/Tach No Clear 1 Pc./Card

40661 Speed/Tach No Green 1 Pc./Card

40662 Speed/Tach No Purple 1 Pc./Card

40663 Speed/Tach No Red 1 Pc./Card

41444 Speed/Tach Yes - 1 Pc./Card

20816

40652

20821B 20822

41435

41433 41434

41374

40663

Dash Accessories Dash Accessories
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Dash Panel Trim
•	Chrome plastic dash panel trim
•	Fits 2006+ Kenworth W900, T800, T660 and C500

Item # Description Package Pack

 41359 Left Gauge Panel Carded 1 Pc./Card

41361 Speed/Tach Panel Carded 1 Pc./Card

41363 Right Gauge Panel w/Visor Carded 1 Pc./Card

Stainless Steel Dash Panel Trim
•	Stainless steel dash panel trim, double sided tape mount
•	Fits 2006+ Kenworth W900, T800, and C500

Item # Description Package Pack

21810 Speed/Tach Panel Carded 1 Pc./Card

21810B Speed/Tach Panel Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk

21811 Left Gauge Panel Carded 1 Pc./Card

21811B Left Gauge Panel Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk

21812 Right Gauge Panel 14 Hole Carded 1 Pc./Card

21812B Right Gauge Panel 14 Hole Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk

21813 A/C Panel Trim Carded 1 Pc./Card 

21813B A/C Panel Trim Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk

21820 Right Gauge Panel 10 Hole Carded 1 Pc./Card

21820B Right Gauge Panel 10 Hole Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk

41359

2181121810 21812

21813

21820

41361

41363

Dash Accessories

Center Dash Indicator Bezel
•	Chrome plastic center dash indicator bezel for Kenworth
•	Available for manual or automatic transmission

Item # Description Package Pack

41075 Manual Transmission Carded 1 Pc./Card

41075B Manual Transmission Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk

41086 Automatic Transmission Carded 1 Pc./Card

Dash Panel Trim
•	Chrome plastic dash panel trim for Kenworth
•	Available for various years and models

Item # Description Package Pack

41804 2002-05 A/C Panel Trim Carded 1 Pc./Card

41803 2002 Air Valve Panel Trim Carded 1 Pc./Card

41803B 2002 Air Valve Panel Trim Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk

41802 2002-05 Ignition Panel Trim Carded 1 Pc./Card

41801 2002-05 Wiper Panel Trim Carded 1 Pc./Card

40998 A/C Panel Trim Carded 1 Pc./Card

40994 Air Valve Panel Trim Carded 1 Pc./Card

41009 Ignition Panel Trim Carded 1 Pc./Card

41009B Ignition Panel Trim Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk

40998

41075 41086

41801

40994

41804

41803

41802 

41009

Center Dash Instrument Bezel
•	Chrome plastic center dash instrument bezel 
•	Fits Kenworth T660

Item # Description Pack

41445 Center Dash Instrument Bezel 1 Pc./Card

Dash Accessories
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Dash Panel Visor
•	Chrome plastic dash panel visor for Kenworth
•	Sold in 4 pcs. Sets. Includes 8 chrome mounting screws

Item # Description Package Pack

41085 Dash Panel Visor Carded 4 Pcs./Card

Engine Electronic Display Cover
•	Chrome plastic engine electronic display cover for Kenworth
•	Fits various engine electronic display modules

Item # Description Package Pack

41006 CAT Engine Display Carded 1 Pc./Card

40996 Cummings Engine Display Carded 1 Pc./Card

Switch/Indicator Trim
•	Chrome plastic 4 switch/indicator trim for Kenworth

Item # Description Package Pack

40931 Switch/Indicator Trim Carded 1 Pc./Card

Indicator Trim
•	Chrome plastic indicator trim for Kenworth
•	Fits various models and years

Item # Description Package Pack

41005P Indicator Trim Carded 3 Pcs./Card

41005 Indicator Trim Bulk 1 Pc.

Digital Clock Trim
•	Chrome plastic digital clock  trim for Kenworth
•	Fits various models and years

Item # Description Package Pack

40950 Indicator Trim Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk

Stainless Digital Message Center Cover
•	Stainless steel digital message center cover for Kenworth
•	Also fits Peterbilt

Item # Description Package Pack

48550 Plain Carded 1 Pc./Card

48552 Script Carded 1 Pc./Card

48552B Script Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk

41006

48550

48552

40996

Dash Accessories

Long Billet Toggle Switch Extension
Crystal Diamond

Short Billet Toggle Switch Extension
Crystal Diamond

Mini Billet Toggle Switch Extension
Crystal Diamond

Mini Short Long

1” 1 7/8” 2 1/4”

Dash Accessories
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Long Toggle Switch Extension - Crystal Diamond
•	Chrome aluminum toggle switch extension for Kenworth
•	Long toggle switch extension size: 3/8" I.D. x 2 1/4" long

Item # Style Jewel Color Package Pack

40157 Diamond Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

40157P Diamond Amber Carded 2 Pcs./Card

40023-1 Indented - Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk

40024 Diamond Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

40024P Diamond Blue Carded 2 Pcs./Card

40025 Diamond Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

40025P Diamond Clear Carded 2 Pcs./Card

40027 Diamond Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

40027P Diamond Green Carded 2 Pcs./Card

40026 Diamond Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

40026P Diamond Purple Carded 2 Pcs./Card

40023 Diamond Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

40023P Diamond Red Carded 2 Pcs./Card

Short Toggle Switch Extension - Crystal Diamond
•	Chrome aluminum toggle switch extensions for Kenworth
•	Short toggle switch extension: 3/8" I.D. x 1 7/8" long

Item # Style Jewel Color Package Pack

40156 Diamond Amber Hang Tag 1 Pc./Card

40156P Diamond Amber Carded 2 Pcs./Card

40019 Diamond Blue Hang Tag 1 Pc./Card

40019P Diamond Blue Carded 2 Pcs./Card

40020 Diamond Clear Hang Tag 1 Pc./Card

40020P Diamond Clear Carded 2 Pcs./Card

40022 Diamond Green Hang Tag 1 Pc./Card

40022P Diamond Green Carded 2 Pcs./Card

40021 Diamond Purple Hang Tag 1 Pc./Card

40021P Diamond Purple Carded 2 Pcs./Card

40018 Diamond Red Hang Tag 1 Pc./Card

40018P Diamond Red Carded 2 Pcs./Card

Mini Toggle Switch Extension - Crystal Diamond
•	Chrome Aluminum Toggle Switch Extensions for Kenworth
•	Mini Toggle Switch Extension: 3/8" I.D. x 1" Long 

Item # Style Jewel Color Package Pack

40221 Diamond Amber Carded 3 Pcs./Card

40222 Diamond Blue Carded 3 Pcs./Card

40223 Diamond Clear Carded 3 Pcs./Card

40224 Diamond Green Carded 3 Pcs./Card

40226 Diamond Purple Carded 3 Pcs./Card

40227 Diamond Red Carded 3 Pcs./Card

Dash Accessories

Stainless Steel Switch Plate
•	Stainless steel switch plate for Kenworth
•	Laser etched for unparalleled detail

Item # Script Pack

48212 Arrow (Top Left, Bottom Right) 1 Pc./Card

48213 Arrow (Top Right, Bottom Left) 1 Pc./Card

48216 Back-Up Alarm 1 Pc./Card

48217 Back-Up Light 1 Pc./Card

48219 Brake Light 1 Pc./Card

48220 Brake Saver 1 Pc./Card

48222 Bumper Light 1 Pc./Card

48224 Cab Dome 1 Pc./Card

48225 Cab Light 1 Pc./Card

48228 Chicken Light 1 Pc./Card

48232 Dimmer 1 Pc./Card

48233 Domes Floor Light 1 Pc./Card

48240 Engine Brake (Arrows) 1 Pc./Card

48241 Engine Brake (Hi, Low, Med) 1 Pc./Card

48248 Floor Light 1 Pc./Card

48251 Fuel Filter Heat 1 Pc./Card

48252 Fuel Level Left/Right 1 Pc./Card

48258 Interior Light 1 Pc./Card

Toggle Switch Extension - Indented - Pointed
•	Chrome aluminum toggle switch extension for Kenworth
•	Mini toggle switch extension: 3/8" I.D. x 1" long
•	Short toggle switch extension: 3/8" I.D. x 1 7/8" long
•	Long toggle switch extension size: 3/8" I.D. x 2 1/4" long

Item # Style Size Package Pack

40221-1 Indented Mini Hang Tag 1 Pc./Card

40229 Pointed Mini Carded 3 Pcs./Card

40031 Pointed Short Hang Tag 1 Pc./Card

40031P Pointed Short Carded 2 Pcs./Card

40032 Pointed Long Carded 1 Pc./Card

40032P Pointed Long Carded 2 Pcs./Card
Mini/Indented Mini/Pointed Short/Pointed Long/Pointed

2 1/4”
1 7/8”

1”1”

Dash Accessories

Stainless Steel Switch Plate
•	Stainless steel switch plates for Kenworth
•	Laser etched for unparalleled detail

Item # Script Pack

48260 Lift Axle (Top Down/Bottom Up) 1 Pc./Card

48261 Lift Axle (Top Up/Bottom Down) 1 Pc./Card

48262 Load Lights 1 Pc./Card

48264 Marker Lights 1 Pc./Card

48267 Mirror Light 1 Pc./Card

48271 Panel Light 1 Pc./Card

48272 Parking Light 1 Pc./Card

48278 Shutdown Override 1 Pc./Card

48279 Side/Tail 1 Pc./Card

48280 Sleeper Dome 1 Pc./Card

48281 Sleeper Light 1 Pc./Card

48284 Trailer Auxiliary Light 1 Pc./Card

48285 Trailer Clearance 1 Pc./Card

48286 Trailer Hot Line 1 Pc./Card

48288 Trailer Light 1 Pc./Card

48289 Train Horn 1 Pc./Card

48290 Utility Light 1 Pc./Card

48294 Window (Power Right) 1 Pc./Card

Toggle Switch Extension - Bullet Casing
•	Chrome aluminum toggle switch extension for Kenworth
•	Long toggle switch extension size: 1/2" I.D. x 2 3/16" long

Item # Style Package Pack

40057 Bullet Casing Carded 2 Pcs./Card
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Chrome Toggle Switch Label Cover
•	Chrome plastic toggle switch for Kenworth 
•	Fits various models and years

Item # Application Visor Pack

40957 Switch Label Cover w/Visor Yes 6 Pcs./Card

41000 Switch Label Cover No 6 Pcs./Card

Dash Accessories

Chrome Toggle Switch Nut Cover
•	Chrome plastic toggle switch nut cover for Kenworth 
•	Fits various models and years

Item # Description Package Pack

40891 Switch Nut Cover Carded 6 Pcs./Card

Chrome Switch Face Nut
•	Chrome face nut for Kenworth toggle switches
•	Fits various models and years

Item # Description Package Pack

21002P Switch Face Nut Carded 1 Pc./Card

21002 Switch Face Nut Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk

Dash Light
•	Dash light with chrome housing for Kenworth 
•	Available in 5 different color lens

Item # Description Package Pack

30857 Dash Light Assembly Carded 1 Set/Card

30858 Chrome Housing Only Carded 1 Pc./Card

30859 Assorted Color Lens Carded 5 Pcs./Card

30860 Dash Light Base Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk

Toggle Switch/Face Nut Installation Kit
•	Kit includes stainless steel face nut installation/removal tool and 

allen wrench 
•	All the tools needed to install toggle switches & face nuts

Item # Description Package Pack

21008 Installation Kit Carded 1 Pc./Card

Allen Wrench For Toggle Switch Extension
•	Allen wrench and mini Allen screws for toggle switch extension

Item # Description Package Pack

4007-4 Allen Wrench Carded 1 Pc./Card

4007-5 Mini Allen Screws Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk

Chrome Switch Guard w/ Stainless Steel Plaque
•	Chrome plastic switch guard with stainless steel plaque for 

Kenworth
•	Available in 4 different scripts

Item # Script Package Pack

48205 Air Suspension Carded 1 Pc./Card

48206 Axle Differential Carded 1 Pc./Card

48207 Fifth Wheel Carded 1 Pc./Card

48208 PTO Control Carded 1 Pc./Card

Stainless Steel Plaque Only
•	Laser etched stainless steel plaque for Kenworth switch guard
•	Available in 4 different scripts

Item # Script Package Pack

48205-1 Air Suspension Bulk 1 Pc.

48206-1 Axle Differential Bulk 1 Pc.

48207-1 Fifth Wheel Bulk 1 Pc.

48208-1 PTO Control Bulk 1 Pc.

Chrome Switch Guard
•	Chrome plastic switch guard for Kenworth
•	Switch guard only, stainless steel plaque not included

Item # Description Package Pack

48205-2 Switch Guard Carded 1 Pc./Card

Dash Accessories

Engraved Stainless Steel Switch Guard
•	Engraved stainless steel switch guard for Kenworth
•	3 Pc. Set includes engraved stainless steel plaque, switch guard, 

and switch nut

Item # Script Package Pack

48203 Forward Lift Axle Carded 1  Set/Card

Stainless Steel Switch Guard
•	Stainless steel switch guard for Kenworth

Item # Description Package Pack

23507 Switch Guard Carded 1 Pc.
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Chrome Rocker Switch Cover - Diamond
•	Chrome plastic rocker switch cover for 2006+ Kenworth
•	Fits 2006+ Kenworth, W900, T800, T660 and C500

Item # Style Jewel Color Package Pack

41414 Diamond Amber Carded 3 Pcs./Card

41415 Diamond Blue Carded 3 Pcs./Card

41416 Diamond Clear Carded 3 Pcs./Card

41417 Diamond Green Carded 3 Pcs./Card

41418 Diamond Purple Carded 3 Pcs./Card

41419 Diamond Red Carded 3 Pcs./Card

41420 Diamond Smoke Carded 3 Pcs./Card

41409 Plain - Carded 3 Pcs./Card

Chrome Rocker Switch Plug - Diamond
•	Chrome plastic rocker switch plug for 2006+ Kenworth
•	Fits 2006+ Kenworth, W900, T800, T660 and C500

Item # Style Jewel Color Package Pack

41352 Diamond Amber Carded 2 Pcs./Card

41353 Diamond Blue Carded 2 Pcs./Card

41354 Diamond Clear Carded 2 Pcs./Card

41355 Diamond Green Carded 2 Pcs./Card

41356 Diamond Purple Carded 2 Pcs./Card

41357 Diamond Red Carded 2 Pcs./Card

41350 Plain - Carded 2 Pcs./Card

Chrome Rocker Switch Trim - Diamond
•	Chrome plastic rocker switch trim with crystal diamond
•	Fits various Kenworth, Peterbilt, and Freightliner trucks
•	US patent: D564, 862S

Item # Style Jewel Color Package Pack

41142 Diamond Blue Carded 3 Pcs./Card

41143 Diamond Clear Carded 3 Pcs./Card

41144 Diamond Green Carded 3 Pcs./Card

41145 Diamond Purple Carded 3 Pcs./Card

41146 Diamond Red Carded 3 Pcs./Card

41140 Diamond - Carded 3 Pcs./Card

Dash Accessories

Rocker Switch Cover
•	Chrome plastic rocker switch cover for Kenworth
•	Fits various Kenworth, Peterbilt, and Freightliner trucks

Item # Style Jewel Color Package Pack

41703 Diamond Blue Carded 3 Pcs./Card

41704 Diamond Clear Carded 3 Pcs./Card

41705 Diamond Green Carded 3 Pcs./Card

41706 Diamond Purple Carded 3 Pcs./Card

41707 Diamond Red Carded 3 Pcs./Card

41701 Indented - Carded 3 Pcs./Card

41700 Plain - Carded 3 Pcs./Card

Rocker Switch Trim
•	Chrome plastic rocker switch trim
•	Fits various Kenworth, Peterbilt, and Freightliner trucks

Item # Description Package Pack

41438 Open Switch Trim Carded 2 Pcs./Card

41439 Blank Switch Trim Carded 2 Pcs./Card

41442 Australian KW Model Trim Carded 3 Pcs./Card

Rocker Switch Trim
•	Chrome plastic rocker switch trim
•	Fits various Kenworth, Peterbilt, and Freightliner trucks

Item # Description Package Pack

41442 Australian KW Model Trim Carded 3 Pcs./Card

Rocker Switch Trim
•	Chrome plastic rocker switch trim
•	Fits various Kenworth, Peterbilt, and Freightliner trucks

Item # Description Package Pack

41147 Trim with Switch Guard Carded 3 Pcs./Card

41147B Trim with Switch Guard Bulk 1 Pc./Card

41074 Plain Switch Trim Carded 3 Pcs./Card

41074B Plain Switch Trim Bulk 1 Pc./Card

4114741147 Switch 41074 Switch

4143941438

41074

Rocker Switch Cover
•	Chrome plastic rocker switch cover 
•	Fits Kenworth T700, T2000, and various other models

Item # Description Pack

41440 Rocker Switch Cover 2 Pcs./Card

Rocker Switch Trim
•	Chrome plastic rocker switch trim 

Item # Description Pack

40955 Rocker Switch Trim 1 Pair/Card

40955B Rocker Switch Trim 1 Pc./Bulk

Dash Accessories

Toggle Switch Cover
•	Chrome plastic toggle switch cover 
•	Fits Kenworth T700, T2000, and various other models

Item # Description Pack

41441 Toggle Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

Dimmer Switch Cover
•	Chrome plastic dimmer switch cover for 2006+ Kenworth 
•	Fits 2006+ Kenworth W900, T800, T660 and C500

Item # Description Pack

41423 Dimmer Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card
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"Beacon Light" Chrome Rocker Switch Cover
•	Chrome plastic "Beacon Light" switch cover
•	Fits various Kenworth, Peterbilt, and Freightliner trucks

Item # Description Pack

45024 Plain Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45025B Indented Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45026 Amber Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45027 Blue Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45028 Clear Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45029 Green Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45030 Purple Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45031 Red Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

"ABS Off Road" Chrome Rocker Switch Cover
•	Chrome plastic "ABS Off Road" switch cover
•	Fits various Kenworth, Peterbilt, and Freightliner trucks

Item # Description Pack

45000 Plain Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45001 Indented Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45001B Indented Switch Cover 1 Pc./Bulk

45002 Amber Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45003 Blue Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45004 Clear Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45005 Green Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45006 Purple Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45007 Red Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

"ATC Off Road" Chrome Rocker Switch Cover
•	Chrome plastic "ATC Off Road" switch cover
•	Fits various Kenworth, Peterbilt, and Freightliner trucks

Item # Description Pack

45016 Plain Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45017 Indented Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45017B Indented Switch Cover 1 Pc./Bulk

45018 Amber Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45019 Blue Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45020 Clear Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45021 Green Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45022 Purple Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45023 Red Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

"Cab Light" Chrome Rocker Switch Cover
•	Chrome plastic "Cab Light" switch cover
•	Fits various Kenworth, Peterbilt, and Freightliner trucks

Item # Description Pack

45032 Plain Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45033 Indented Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45033B Indented Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45034 Amber Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45035 Blue Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45036 Clear Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45037 Green Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45038 Purple Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45039 Red Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

Dash Accessories

"Engine Fan" Chrome Rocker Switch Cover
•	Chrome plastic "Engine Fan" switch cover
•	Fits various Kenworth, Peterbilt, and Freightliner trucks

Item # Description Pack

45080 Plain Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45081 Indented Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45082 Amber Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45083 Blue Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45084 Clear Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45085 Green Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45086 Purple Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45087 Red Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

Dash Accessories

"Diagnostic" Chrome Rocker Switch Cover
•	Chrome plastic "Diagnostic" switch cover
•	Fits various Kenworth, Peterbilt, and Freightliner trucks

Item # Description Pack

45064 Plain Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45065B Indented Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45066 Amber Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45067 Blue Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45068 Clear Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45069 Green Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45070 Purple Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45071 Red Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

"Fuel" Chrome Rocker Switch Cover
•	Chrome plastic "Fuel" switch cover
•	Fits various Kenworth, Peterbilt, and Freightliner trucks

Item # Description Pack

45104 Plain Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45105B Indented Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45106 Amber Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45107 Blue Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45108 Clear Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45109 Green Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45110 Purple Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45111 Red Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

"Floor Light" Chrome Rocker Switch Cover
•	Chrome plastic "Floor Light" switch cover
•	Fits various Kenworth, Peterbilt, and Freightliner trucks

Item # Description Pack

45088 Plain Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45089B Indented Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45090 Amber Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45091 Blue Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45092 Clear Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45093 Green Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45094 Purple Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45095 Red Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card
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"Mirror Heat" Chrome Rocker Switch Cover
•	Chrome plastic "Mirror Heat" switch cover
•	Fits various Kenworth, Peterbilt, and Freightliner trucks

Item # Description Pack

45144 Plain Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45145B Indented Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45146 Amber Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45147 Blue Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45148 Clear Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45149 Green Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45150 Purple Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45151 Red Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

"Hazard" Chrome Rocker Switch Cover
•	Chrome plastic "Hazard" switch cover
•	Fits various Kenworth, Peterbilt, and Freightliner trucks

Item # Description Pack

45120 Plain Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45121B Indented Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45122 Amber Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45123 Blue Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45124 Clear Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45125 Green Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45126 Purple Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45127 Red Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

"Fuel Heat" Chrome Rocker Switch Cover
•	Chrome plastic "Fuel Heat" switch cover
•	Fits various Kenworth, Peterbilt, and Freightliner trucks

Item # Description Pack

45112 Plain Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45113B Indented Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45114 Amber Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45115 Blue Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45116 Clear Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45117 Green Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45118 Purple Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45119 Red Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

"Headlight" Chrome Rocker Switch Cover
•	Chrome plastic "Headlight" switch cover
•	Fits various Kenworth, Peterbilt, and Freightliner trucks

Item # Description Pack

45128 Plain Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45129B Indented Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45130 Amber Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45131 Blue Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45132 Clear Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45133 Green Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45134 Purple Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45135 Red Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

"Load Light" Chrome Rocker Switch Cover
•	Chrome plastic "Load Light" switch cover
•	Fits various Kenworth, Peterbilt, and Freightliner trucks

Item # Description Pack

45136 Plain Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45137B Indented Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45138 Amber Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45139 Blue Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45140 Clear Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45141 Green Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45142 Purple Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45143 Red Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

"Spare" Chrome Rocker Switch Cover
•	Chrome plastic "Spare" switch cover
•	Fits various Kenworth, Peterbilt, and Freightliner trucks

Item # Description Pack

45176 Plain Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45177 Indented Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45177B Indented Switch Cover 1 Pc./Bulk

45178 Amber Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45179 Blue Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45180 Clear Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45181 Green Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45182 Purple Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45183 Red Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

"Sleeper Light" Chrome Rocker Switch Cover
•	Chrome plastic "Sleeper light" switch cover
•	Fits various Kenworth, Peterbilt, and Freightliner trucks

Item # Description Pack

45184 Plain Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45185 Indented Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45185B Indented Switch Cover 1 Pc./Bulk

45186 Amber Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45187 Blue Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45188 Clear Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45189 Green Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45190 Purple Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45191 Red Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

"Rear AC" Chrome Rocker Switch Cover
•	Chrome plastic "Rear AC" switch cover
•	Fits various Kenworth, Peterbilt, and Freightliner trucks

Item # Description Pack

45168 Plain Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45169 Indented Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45170 Amber Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45171 Blue Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45172 Clear Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45173 Green Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45174 Purple Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

45175 Red Diamond Switch Cover 1 Pc./Card

Dash Accessories Dash Accessories
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Chrome Dash Screw With Crystal Diamond
•	Chrome dash screws with crystal diamond for 2002 Kenworth
•	Available in 4 different sizes with 6 different color jewels

Item # Style Jewel Color Package Pack

23866 Diamond Blue Carded 6 Pcs./Card

23866B Diamond Blue Bulk 1 Pc./Card

23867 Diamond Clear Carded 6 Pcs./Card

23867B Diamond Clear Bulk 1 Pc./Card

23868 Diamond Green Carded 6 Pcs./Card

23868B Diamond Green Bulk 1 Pc./Card

23869 Diamond Purple Carded 6 Pcs./Card

23869B Diamond Purple Bulk 1 Pc./Card

23870 Diamond Red Carded 6 Pcs./Card

23870B Diamond Red Bulk 1 Pc./Card

23864 Plain - Carded 22 Pcs./Card

23864P Plain - Carded 6 Pcs./Card

23864-1 Plain - Bulk 1 Pc./Card

 Chrome Dash Screw With Crystal Diamond - Long
•	Chrome dash screws with crystal diamond for Kenworth
•	Available in 4 different sizes with 6 different color jewels

Item # Style Jewel Color Package Pack

23821 Diamond Amber Carded 12 Pcs./Card

23821B Diamond Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

23816 Diamond Blue Carded 12 Pcs./Card

23816B Diamond Blue Bulk 1 Pc./Card

23820 Diamond Clear Carded 12 Pcs./Card

23820B Diamond Clear Bulk 1 Pc./Card

23816-1 Indented - Bulk 1 Pc./Card

23817 Diamond Green Carded 12 Pcs./Card

23817B Diamond Green Bulk 1 Pc./Card

23818 Diamond Purple Carded 12 Pcs./Card

23818B Diamond Purple Bulk 1 Pc./Card

23819 Diamond Red Carded 12 Pcs./Card

23819P Diamond Red Carded 2 Pcs./Card

23819B Diamond Red Bulk 1 Pc./Card

23815 Plain - Carded 12 Pcs./Card

23815-1 Plain - Bulk 1 Pc./Card

Dash Accessories

Chrome Dash Screw with Crystal Diamond  - Short
•	Chrome dash screws with crystal diamond for Kenworth
•	Available in 4 different sizes with 6 different color jewels

Item # Style Jewel Color Package Pack

23814 Diamond Amber Carded 12 Pcs./Card

23814P Diamond Amber Carded 2 Pcs./Card

23814B Diamond Amber Bulk 1 Pc./Card

23809 Diamond Blue Carded 12 Pcs./Card

23809P Diamond Blue Carded 2 Pcs./Card

23809B Diamond Blue Bulk 1 Pc./Card

23809-1 Indented - Bulk 1 Pc./Card

23813 Diamond Clear Carded 12 Pcs./Card

23813P Diamond Clear Carded 2 Pcs./Card

23813B Diamond Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

23810 Diamond Green Carded 12 Pcs./Card

23810P Diamond Green Carded 2 Pcs./Card

23810B Diamond Green Bulk 1 Pc./Card

23811 Diamond Purple Carded 12 Pcs./Card

23811P Diamond Purple Carded 2 Pcs./Card

23811B Diamond Purple Bulk 1 Pc./Card

23812 Diamond Red Carded 12 Pcs./Card

23812P Diamond Red Carded 2 Pcs./Card

23812B Diamond Red Bulk 1 Pc./Card

23824 Plain - Carded 12 Pcs./Card

23824P Plain - Carded 2 Pc./Card

23824-1 Plain - Bulk 1 Pc./Card

Upper Dash Screw With Crystal Diamond
Item # Style Jewel Color Package Pack

23880 Diamond Amber Carded 6 Pcs./Card

23881 Diamond Blue Carded 6 Pcs./Card

23882 Diamond Clear Carded 6 Pcs./Card

23883 Diamond Green Carded 6 Pcs./Card

23884 Diamond Purple Carded 6 Pcs./Card

23885 Diamond Red Carded 6 Pcs./Card

OEM Style Dash Screw
Item # Style Package Pack

23822 1 3/8" OEM Long Screw Carded 12 Pcs./Card

23822-1 1 3/8" OEM Long Screw Bulk 1 Pc.

23823 1 " OEM Short Screw Carded 12 Pcs./Card

23823P 1 " OEM Short Screw Carded 2 Pcs./Card

23823-1 1 " OEM Short Screw Bulk 1 Pc.

Dash Accessories
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Chrome Bolt Heads - Crystal Diamond
•	Chrome bolt heads with crystal diamond, universal application
•	Fits various years and models, double sided tape mount

Item # Style Jewel Color Package Pack

23907 Diamond Amber Carded 4 Pcs./Card

23908 Diamond Blue Carded 4 Pcs./Card

23909 Diamond Clear Carded 4 Pcs./Card

23910 Diamond Green Carded 4 Pcs./Card

23911 Diamond Purple Bulk 4 Pcs./Card

23912 Diamond Red Carded 4 Pcs./Card

23906 Indented - Carded 4 Pcs./Card

23906B Plain - Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk

23905 Plain - Carded 4 Pcs./Card

23905B Plain - Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk

Delphi Radio Knob - Diamond
•	Chrome plastic Delphi radio knob
•	Universal application, fits OEM Delphi radios

Item # Style Jewel Color Package Pack

41266 Diamond Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

41267 Diamond Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

41268 Diamond Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

41269 Diamond Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

41270 Diamond Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

41271 Diamond Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

41272 Diamond Smoke Carded 1 Pc./Card

41265 Indented - Carded 1 Pc./Card

41264 Plain - Carded 1 Pc./Card

Control Dial Knob - Diamond
•	Chrome plastic control dial knob with diamond
•	Universal application, interior dimension 1/4"
•	Hex screw mount

Item # Style Jewel Color Package Pack

41152 Diamond Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

41153 Diamond Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

41156 Diamond Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

41078 Plain - Carded 1 Pc./Card
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41265
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41078
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Designer Gun Cylinder Dash Knob
•	Small chrome aluminum designer dash knob
•	Hex screw mount, universal application

Item # Description Package Pack

23398 Gun Cylinder Dash Knob Carded 1 Pc./Card

Keg Dash Knob
•	Small chrome aluminum designer dash knob
•	Hex screw mount, universal application

Item # Description Package Pack

23377 Keg Dash Knob Carded 1 Pc./Card

Chrome Deluxe Dash Knob - Diamond
•	Small deluxe chrome aluminum dash knob w/ crystal diamond
•	1 1/4" Dia. x 1 1/8" tall
•	Hex screw mount, universal application

Item # Style Jewel Color Package Pack

23582 Diamond Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

23583 Diamond Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23584 Diamond Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

23585 Diamond Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23586 Diamond Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23587 Diamond Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23581 Indented - Carded 1 Pc./Card

23581B Indented - Bulk 1 Pc.

Chrome Deluxe Dash Knob
•	Small deluxe chrome aluminum dash knob with groove  

for sticker, 1 1/4" dia. X 1 1/8" tall
•	Sticker not included, hex screw mount

Item # Description Package Pack

23390 Deluxe Knob Carded 1 Pc./Card

Designer Skull Dash Knob
•	Zinc die-casted
•	Universal hex screw mount design, 1/4" insert

Item # Description Pack

23197 Chrome Skull Dash Knob 1 Pc./Card

23198 Black Skull Dash Knob 1 Pc./Card

23582

23585

23583

23586

23584

23587
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Chrome Deluxe Dash Knob - Glossy Maltese Cross
•	Small chrome deluxe dash knob with glossy maltese  

cross sticker, 1 1/4" dia. X 1 1/8" tall
•	Hex screw mount, universal application

Item # Style Sticker Color Package Pack

23136 Fan/Air Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23137 Fan/Air Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23138 Fan/Air Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23139 Fan/Air Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23140 Fan/Air Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23141 Fan/Air Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23142 Lights Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23143 Lights Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23144 Lights Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23145 Lights Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23146 Lights Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23147 Lights Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23148 Washer Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23149 Washer Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23150 Washer Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23151 Washer Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23152 Washer Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23153 Washer Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23154 Wiper Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23155 Wiper Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23156 Wiper Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23157 Wiper Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23158 Wiper Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23159 Wiper Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

Chrome Deluxe Dash Knob - Glossy
•	Small chrome deluxe knob with glossy sticker
•	1 1/4" Dia. X 1 1/8" tall, hex screw mount 

Item # Style Sticker Color Package Pack

23391 Fan/Air Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23392 Fan/Air Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23393 Fan/Air Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23394 Fan/Air Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23395 Fan/Air Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23396 Fan/Air Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23436 Panel Lights Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23437 Panel Lights Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23438 Panel Lights Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23439 Panel Lights Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23440 Panel Lights Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23441 Panel Lights Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23442 Washer Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23443 Washer Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23444 Washer Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23445 Washer Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23446 Washer Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23447 Washer Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23448 Wiper Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23449 Wiper Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23450 Wiper Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23451 Wiper Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23452 Wiper Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23453 Wiper Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23454 Wiper/Washer Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23455 Wiper/Washer Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23456 Wiper/Washer Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23457 Wiper/Washer Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23458 Wiper/Washer Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23459 Wiper/Washer Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card
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Chrome Deluxe Dash Knob - Aluminum
•	Small chrome dash knob with aluminum sticker 
•	1 1/4" Dia. x 1 1/8" tall, hex screw mount
•	Hex screw mount, universal application

Item # Style Sticker Color Package Pack

23460 Fan/Air Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23472 Washer Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23478 Wiper Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23483 Wiper Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23484 Wiper/Washer Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

Chrome Dash Knob - Knob Only
•	Small chrome aluminum dash knob with groove for sticker
•	Sticker Not Included
•	1 1/4" Dia. x 3/4" tall, hex screw mount

Item # Description Package Pack

23030-1P Knob Only Carded 1 Pc./Card

23030-1 Knob Only Bulk 1 Pc.

Chrome Deluxe Dash Knob - Stainless Steel Plaque
•	Small chrome deluxe dash knob with stainless steel plaque 
•	1 1/4" Dia. x 1 1/8" tall, hex screw mount

Item # Script Plaque Package Pack

23490 Dimmer Stainless Carded 1 Pc./Card

23493 Washer Stainless Carded 1 Pc./Card

23494 Wiper Stainless Carded 1 Pc./Card

23495 Wiper/Washer Stainless Carded 1 Pc./Card

23490
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23495
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Chrome Dash Knob - Glossy
•	Small chrome dash knob with glossy 
•	1 1/4" Dia. x 3/4" tall, hex screw mount

Item # Style Sticker Color Package Pack

23249 Fan/Air Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23250 Fan/Air Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23251 Fan/Air Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23253 Fan/Air Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23252 Fan/Air Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23254 Fan/Air Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23215 Panel Lights Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23216 Panel Lights Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23218 Panel Lights Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23219 Panel Lights Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23220 Panel Lights Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23208 Washer Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23209 Washer Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23210 Washer Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23211 Washer Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23212 Washer Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23213 Washer Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23201 Wiper Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23202 Wiper Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23203 Wiper Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23204 Wiper Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23205 Wiper Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23206 Wiper Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23243 Wiper/Washer Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23244 Wiper/Washer Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23245 Wiper/Washer Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23246 Wiper/Washer Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23247 Wiper/Washer Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23248 Wiper/Washer Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

Chrome Dash Knob - Glossy Maltese Cross
•	Small deluxe chrome dash knob with glossy maltese cross
•	1 1/4" Dia. x 3/4" tall, hex screw mount

Item # Style Sticker Color Package Pack

23608 Fan/Air Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23609 Fan/Air Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23610 Fan/Air Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23611 Fan/Air Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23612 Lights Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23613 Lights Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23614 Lights Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23615 Lights Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23616 Lights Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23617 Lights Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23618 Washer Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23619 Washer Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23620 Washer Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23621 Washer Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23622 Washer Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23623 Washer Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23624 Wiper Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23625 Wiper Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23626 Wiper Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23627 Wiper Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23628 Wiper Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23629 Wiper Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card
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Chrome Dash Knob - Aluminum
•	Small chrome knob with aluminum
•	1 1/4" Dia. x 3/4" tall, hex screw mount

Item # Style Sticker Color Package Pack

23255 Fan/Air Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23256 Fan/Air Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23257 Fan/Air Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23258 Fan/Air Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23259 Fan/Air Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23260 Fan/Air Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23042 Panel Lights Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23043 Panel Lights Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23044 Panel Lights Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23046 Panel Lights Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23045 Panel Lights Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23047 Panel Lights Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23036 Washer Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23037 Washer Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23038 Washer Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23040 Washer Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23039 Washer Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23041 Washer Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23030 Wiper Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23031 Wiper Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23032 Wiper Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23034 Wiper Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23033 Wiper Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23035 Wiper Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23048 Wiper/Washer Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23049 Wiper/Washer Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23050 Wiper/Washer Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23052 Wiper/Washer Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23051 Wiper/Washer Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23053 Wiper/Washer Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23530 Dimmer Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23532 Panel Lights Stainless Carded 1 Pc./Card

23533 Washer Stainless Carded 1 Pc./Card

23534 Wiper Stainless Carded 1 Pc./Card

23535 Wiper/Washer Stainless Carded 1 Pc./Card

Wood Deluxe Dash Knob - Glossy Maltese Cross
•	Small wood deluxe dash knob with glossy maltese cross,   

1 15/18" Dia. x 1 1/4" tall, hex screw mount

Item # Style Sticker Color Package Pack

23630 Fan/Air Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23631 Fan/Air Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23632 Fan/Air Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23633 Fan/Air Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23634 Fan/Air Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23635 Fan/Air Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23636 Panel Lights Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23637 Panel Lights Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23638 Panel Lights Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23639 Panel Lights Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23640 Panel Lights Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23641 Panel Lights Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23647 Washer Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23648 Wiper Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23649 Wiper Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23650 Wiper Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23651 Wiper Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23652 Wiper Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23653 Wiper Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23378-1P Wooden Knob - Carded 1 Pc./Card

23378-1 Wooden Knob - Bulk 1 Pc./Card
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Dash Accessories



© 2020 United Pacific Industries. All Rights Reserved. Products not shown to scale. Specifications subject to change without notice. 

UPauto.com  I  T 800.790.6988  I  F 888.986.598889 9089 UNITED PACIFIC INDUSTRIES, INC.

Wood Deluxe Dash Knob - Aluminum
•	Small wood deluxe knob with aluminum sticker, 
•	1 15/18" Dia. x 1 1/4" tall, hex screw mount

Item # Script Sticker Color Package Pack

23566 Fan/Air Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23567 Fan/Air Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23568 Fan/Air Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23569 Fan/Air Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23570 Fan/Air Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23571 Fan/Air Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23572 Panel Lights Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23573 Panel Lights Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23574 Panel Lights Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23575 Panel Lights Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23576 Panel Lights Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23577 Washer Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23588 Washer Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23589 Washer Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23590 Washer Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23591 Washer Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23592 Washer Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23593 Wiper Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23594 Wiper Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23595 Wiper Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23596 Wiper Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23597 Wiper Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23598 Wiper Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23599 Wiper/Washer Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23600 Wiper/Washer Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23601 Wiper/Washer Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23602 Wiper/Washer Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23603 Wiper/Washer Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23604 Wiper/Washer Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23605 Wiper/Washer Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

Wood Deluxe Dash Knob - Glossy
•	Small wood deluxe dash knob with glossy sticker, 
•	1 15/18" Dia. x 1 1/4" tall, hex screw mount

Item # Script Sticker Color Package Pack

23536 Fan/Air Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23537 Fan/Air Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23538 Fan/Air Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23539 Fan/Air Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23540 Fan/Air Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23541 Fan/Air Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23542 Panel Lights Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23543 Panel Lights Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23545 Panel Lights Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23546 Panel Lights Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23547 Panel Lights Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23548 Washer Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23549 Washer Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23550 Washer Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23551 Washer Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23552 Washer Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23553 Washer Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23554 Wiper Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23555 Wiper Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23556 Wiper Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23557 Wiper Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23558 Wiper Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23559 Wiper Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23560 Wiper/Washer Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23561 Wiper/Washer Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23562 Wiper/Washer Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23563 Wiper/Washer Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23565 Wiper/Washer Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

2356623537 23544

23558

23551

23565

23573

23592 23597

Dash Accessories

Glossy Maltese Cross Dash Knob Sticker
•	Glossy maltese cross sticker for dash knobs, sticker only 
•	Available with 4 different scripts in 6 different colors

Item # Script Sticker Color Package Pack

23249-2K Fan/Air Black Bulk 1 Pc.

23249-2B Fan/Air Blue Bulk 1 Pc.

23249-2G Fan/Air Green Bulk 1 Pc.

23249-2P Fan/Air Purple Bulk 1 Pc.

23249-2R Fan/Air Red Bulk 1 Pc.

23249-2S Fan/Air Silver Bulk 1 Pc.

23215-2K Lights Black Bulk 1 Pc.

23215-2B Lights Blue Bulk 1 Pc.

23215-2G Lights Green Bulk 1 Pc.

23215-2P Lights Purple Bulk 1 Pc.

23215-2R Lights Red Bulk 1 Pc.

23215-2S Lights Silver Bulk 1 Pc.

23208-2K Washer Black Bulk 1 Pc.

23208-2B Washer Blue Bulk 1 Pc.

23208-2G Washer Green Bulk 1 Pc.

23208-2P Washer Purple Bulk 1 Pc.

23208-2R Washer Red Bulk 1 Pc.

23208-2S Wiper Silver Bulk 1 Pc.

23201-2K Wiper Black Bulk 1 Pc.

23201-2B Wiper Blue Bulk 1 Pc.

23201-2G Wiper Green Bulk 1 Pc.

23201-2P Wiper Purple Bulk 1 Pc.

23201-2R Wiper Red Bulk 1 Pc.

23201-2S Wiper Silver Bulk 1 Pc.

Wood Deluxe Dash Knob - Stainless Steel Plaque
•	Small wood knob with stainless steel plaque
•	1 15/16" Dia. x 1 1/4" tall, hex screw mount

Item # Script Plaque Package Pack

23384 Dimmer Stainless Carded 1 Pc./Card

23380 Panel Lights Stainless Carded 1 Pc./Card

23379 Washer Stainless Carded 1 Pc./Card

23378 Wiper Stainless Carded 1 Pc./Card

23381 Wiper/Washer Stainless Carded 1 Pc./Card

23249-2K

23215-2P

23208-2K

23201-2P

23249-2B

23215-2R

23208-2B

23201-2R

23249-2G

23215-2S

23208-2G

23201-2S

23384

23380 23379 23378 23381

Dash Accessories
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Glossy Dash Knob Sticker
•	Glossy sticker for dash knobs, sticker only
•	Available with 5 different scripts in 6 different colors

Item # Script Sticker Color Package Pack

23249-1K Fan/Air Black Bulk 1 Pc.

23249-1B Fan/Air Blue Bulk 1 Pc.

23249-1G Fan/Air Green Bulk 1 Pc.

23249-1P Fan/Air Purple Bulk 1 Pc.

23249-1R Fan/Air Red Bulk 1 Pc.

23249-1S Fan/Air Silver Bulk 1 Pc.

23215-1K Panel Lights Black Bulk 1 Pc.

23215-1B Panel Lights Blue Bulk 1 Pc.

23215-1G Panel Lights Green Bulk 1 Pc.

23215-1P Panel Lights Purple Bulk 1 Pc.

23215-1R Panel Lights Red Bulk 1 Pc.

23215-1S Panel Lights Silver Bulk 1 Pc.

23208-1K Washer Black Bulk 1 Pc.

23208-1B Washer Blue Bulk 1 Pc.

23208-1G Washer Green Bulk 1 Pc.

23208-1P Washer Purple Bulk 1 Pc.

23208-1R Washer Red Bulk 1 Pc.

23208-1S Washer Silver Bulk 1 Pc.

23201-1K Wiper Black Bulk 1 Pc.

23201-1B Wiper Blue Bulk 1 Pc.

23201-1G Wiper Green Bulk 1 Pc.

23201-1P Wiper Purple Bulk 1 Pc.

23201-1R Wiper Red Bulk 1 Pc.

23201-1S Wiper Silver Bulk 1 Pc.

23243-1K Wiper/Washer Black Bulk 1 Pc.

23243-1B Wiper/Washer Blue Bulk 1 Pc.

23243-1G Wiper/Washer Green Bulk 1 Pc.

23243-1P Wiper/Washer Purple Bulk 1 Pc.

23243-1R Wiper/Washer Red Bulk 1 Pc.

23243-1S Wiper/Washer Silver Bulk 1 Pc.

Stainless Dash Knob Plaque
•	Stainless plaque for dash knobs, plaque only
•	Available with 5 different scripts

Item # Script Sticker Color Package Pack

23378-3 Panel Lights Silver Bulk 1 Pc.

23378-4 Washer Silver Bulk 1 Pc.

23378-5 Wiper Silver Bulk 1 Pc.

23378-6 Wiper/Washer Silver Bulk 1 Pc.

23378-7 Dimmer Silver Bulk 1 Pc.

Aluminum Dash Knob Sticker
•	Aluminum sticker for dash knobs, sticker only
•	Available with 5 different scripts in 6 different colors

Item # Script Sticker Color Package Pack

23030-8K Fan/Air Black Bulk 1 Pc.

23030-8B Fan/Air Blue Bulk 1 Pc.

23030-8G Fan/Air Green Bulk 1 Pc.

23030-8P Fan/Air Purple Bulk 1 Pc.

23030-8R Fan/Air Red Bulk 1 Pc.

23030-8S Fan/Air Silver Bulk 1 Pc.

23030-4K Panel Lights Black Bulk 1 Pc.

23030-4B Panel Lights Blue Bulk 1 Pc.

23030-4G Panel Lights Green Bulk 1 Pc.

23030-4P Panel Lights Purple Bulk 1 Pc.

23030-4R Panel Lights Red Bulk 1 Pc.

23030-4S Panel Lights Silver Bulk 1 Pc.

23030-3K Washer Black Bulk 1 Pc.

23030-3B Washer Blue Bulk 1 Pc.

23030-3G Washer Green Bulk 1 Pc.

23030-3P Washer Purple Bulk 1 Pc.

23030-3R Washer Red Bulk 1 Pc.

23030-3S Washer Silver Bulk 1 Pc.

23030-2K Wiper Black Bulk 1 Pc.

23030-2B Wiper Blue Bulk 1 Pc.

23030-2G Wiper Green Bulk 1 Pc.

23030-2P Wiper Purple Bulk 1 Pc.

23030-2R Wiper Red Bulk 1 Pc.

23030-2S Wiper Silver Bulk 1 Pc.

23030-5K Wiper/Washer Black Bulk 1 Pc.

23030-5B Wiper/Washer Blue Bulk 1 Pc.

23030-5G Wiper/Washer Green Bulk 1 Pc.

23030-5P Wiper/Washer Purple Bulk 1 Pc.

23030-5R Wiper/Washer Red Bulk 1 Pc.

23030-5S Wiper/Washer Silver Bulk 1 Pc.

Dash Accessories

Chrome A/C Vent
•	Chrome plastic A/C vent for Kenworth, direct replacements
•	Available for various models and years
•	Please specify driver or passenger side 
•	Easy installation

Item # Description Package Pack

41370 2006+ Dash A/C Vent Carded 1 Pc./Card

41371 2006+ A/C Vent Windshield Carded 1 Pc./Card

41372 2006+ Driver Side A/C Vent Carded 1 Pc./Card

41373 2006+ Passenger Side A/C Vent Carded 1 Pc./Card

41104 2002+ Center A/C Vent Carded 1 Pc./Card

41105 2002+ Driver A/C Vent Carded 1 Pc./Card

41103 2002+ Passenger A/C Vent Carded 1 Pc./Card

41137 2001 & Older Driver A/C Vent Carded 1 Pc./Card

41136 2001 & Older Passenger A/C Vent Carded 1 Pc./Card

41017 2001 & Older Inner A/C Vent Carded 1 Pc./Card

2006+ Kenworth 2002+ Kenworth

2001 And Older Kenworth

41371

41370

41104

41137

41136

41017

41105

41103
41372 & 41373

Dash Accessories
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Center A/C Vent - Diamond
•	Chrome plastic A/C vent with diamond fits 2002-05 Kenworth
•	Available with or without diamond
•	"Patent pending"

Item # Style Jewel Color Package Pack

41501 Diamond Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

41502 Diamond Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

41503 Diamond Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

41504 Diamond Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

41505 Diamond Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

41506 Diamond Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

41500 Indented - Carded 1 Pc./Card

41502

4150441503

4150641505

41500

41501

Dash Accessories

Chrome A/C Vent
•	Chrome plastic A/C vent with diamond fits 2002-05 Kenworth
•	Available with or without diamond
•	"Patent pending"

Item # Description Package Pack

41508  2002-05 Driver Side A/C Vent Carded 1 Pc./Card

41515 2002-05 Passenger Side A/C Vent Carded 1 Pc./Card

41511 2002-05 Driver Side A/C Vent Carded 1 Pc./Card

41518 2002-05 Passenger Side A/C Vent Carded 1 Pc./Card

41512 2002-05 Driver Side A/C Vent Carded 1 Pc./Card

41519 2002-05 Passenger Side A/C Vent Carded 1 Pc./Card

41519

41427

41518

41515

41508

41511

41512

Dash Accessories

A/C Vent Cover - Sleeper
•	Chrome plastic A/C vent for new sleepers
•	Fits various years and models

Item # Description Package Pack

41427 A/C Vent - Sleeper Card 1 Pc./Card
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Passenger A/C Vent Trim
•	Chrome plastic passenger A/C vent trim for Kenworth
•	Fits2006+ Kenworth W900, T800, T660, C500

Item # Description Package Pack

41358 Passenger A/C Vent Trim Carded 1 Pc./Card

Heater & A/C Vent Cover - 1 Hole
•	Chrome plastic heater & A/C vent cover for Kenworth
•	1 hole

Item # Description Package Pack

41002 Heater & A/C Vent Cover Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk

Heater & A/C Vent Cover - 2 Hole
•	Chrome plastic heater & A/C vent cover for Kenworth
•	2 hole

Item # Description Package Pack

41003 Heater & A/C Vent Cover Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk

Passenger A/C Vent Trim
•	Chrome plastic passenger A/C vent trim for Kenworth
•	Fits 2006+ Kenworth T680

Item # Description Package Pack

41805 Passenger A/C Vent Trim Carded 1 Pc./Card

Chrome A/C Control Knob
•	Chrome plastic A/C control knob 
•	Fits 2006+ Kenworth

Item # Description Package Pack

41131 2006+ Outer A/C Knob Carded 1 Pc./Card

41132 2006+ Outer A/C Knob Carded 3 Pcs./Card

Chrome A/C Control Knob
•	Chrome plastic A/C control knob for Kenworth
•	Fits various models and years

Item # Description Package Pack

41082 2002 A/C Knob Carded 1 Pc./Card

Dash Accessories

Signature A/C Control Knob - Diamond
•	Chrome plastic signature A/C control knob with  

crystal diamond
•	Fits 2002-05 Kenworth

Item # Style Jewel Color Package Pack

41315 Diamond Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

41316 Diamond Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

41317 Diamond Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

41318 Diamond Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

41320 Diamond Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

41314 Indented - Carded 1 Pc./Card

A/C Slider Control Knob
•	Chrome plastic A/C slider control knob
•	Fits various models & years

Item # Style Jewel Color Package Pack

42030 Diamond Amber Carded 3 Pcs./Card

42031 Diamond Blue Carded 3 Pcs./Card

42032 Diamond Clear Carded 3 Pcs./Card

42033 Diamond Green Carded 3 Pcs./Card

42034 Diamond Purple Carded 3 Pcs./Card

42035 Diamond Red Carded 3 Pcs./Card

42011B Indented - Bulk 1 Pc./Card

41090 Plain - Carded 3 Pcs./Card

4203041315

41317 41318

41320 41314

41316

42033

42031

42034

42011B 41090

42032

42035

Dash Accessories
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Stainless Steel Glove Box Cover
•	Stainless steel glove box cover for 2002-2005 Kenworth
•	Glove box cover (item # 21523) folds over entire glove box

Item # Description Package Pack

21523 2002+ Kenworth Skin Packed 1 Pc./Pack

21523B 2002+ Kenworth Bulk 1 Pc.

Glove Box Emblem Visor
•	Chrome plastic emblem visor for Kenworth glove box

Item # Description Package Pack

20595 Emblem Visor Carded 1 Pc./Card

Glove Box Latch Trim
•	Chrome plastic glove box latch trim for Kenworth & Peterbilt

Item # Description Package Pack

41084 Glove Box Latch Trim Carded 1 Pc./Card

Dash Accessories

Chrome Glove Box Knob Cover - Diamond
•	Chrome plastic glove box knob cover
•	Universal application, interior dimensions = ø 7/8"
•	Interior notches may need to be grinded off for precise fit

Item # Style Jewel Color Package Pack

48011 Diamond Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

48012 Diamond Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

48013 Diamond Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

48014 Diamond Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

48015 Diamond Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

48016 Diamond Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

48017 Indented - Carded 1 Pc./Card

48011

48012 48014

48016

48013

48015 48017

Dash Accessories

A/C Control Plate
•	Stainless steel A/C control plate for Kenworth
•	Available for various years and models

Item # Description Package Pack

48201 A/C Plate w/o Opening Carded 1 Pc./Card

48202 A/C Plate w/ Opening Carded 1 Pc./Card

48201

48202 - Recirculate Opening

A/C Slider Control Knob
•	Chrome plastic A/C slider control knob 
•	Made for early model Kenworth

Item # Description Package Pack

41008P A/C Slider Knob Carded 3 Pcs./Card

41008 A/C Slider Knob Bulk 1 Pc.

A/C & Heater Dash Panel Trim
•	Chrome plastic dash panel trim for Kenworth 
•	Available for various years and models

Item # Description Package Pack

41804 2002 A/C Panel Trim Carded 1 Pc./Card

Center A/C Control Knob - Diamond
•	Chrome plastic A/C control knob with crystal diamond 
•	Fits 2006+ Kenworth

Item # Style Jewel Color Package Pack

41191 Diamond Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

41192 Diamond Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

41193 Diamond Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

41195 Diamond Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

41196 Diamond Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

41191

41193

41192

41195 41196
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Dagger Air Valve Knob
•	Aluminum screw on air valve knob
•	Fits Kenworth, Freightliner, Peterbilt and various other trucks

Item # Description Pack

70691 Black "Daytona" Spike Grip 1 Pc./Bulk

70645B "Austin" Gun Cylinder Grip 1 Pc./Bulk

70644B "Brooklyn" Spike Grip 1 Pc./Bulk

70622B "Dallas" Grooved Grip 1 Pc./Bulk

70601B "Daytona" Spike Grip 1 Pc./Bulk

70621B "Talladega" Spike Grip 1 Pc./Bulk

70602B "Vegas" Grooved Grip 1 Pc./Bulk

70691 70645B 70644B 70622B 70601B 70621B 70602B

23067 "Vegas" Air Valve Knob 1 Pc./Card

23066 "Daytona Chrome" Air Valve Knob 1 Pc./Card

23069 "Talladega" Air Valve Knob 1 Pc./Card

23068 "Dallas" Air Valve Knob 1 Pc./Card

Chrome Designer Air Valve Knob
•	Chrome designer screw on air valve knobs
•	CNC machined grip
•	*Patent Pending

Item # Description Pack

23016 "Daytona Black" Air Valve Knob 1 Pc./Card

23090 "Austin" Air Valve Knob 1 Pc./Card

23091 "Brooklyn" Air Valve Knob 1 Pc./Card

23016 23090 23091 23067 23066 23069 23068

Military Adhesive Metal Medallion
•	1 3/4" Round metal medallion, officially licensed product 
•	Minted in a brass alloy and finished in bronze

Item # Description Package Pack

22974 US Air Force Metal Medallion Carded 1 Pc./Card

22975 US Army Metal Medallion Carded 1 Pc./Card

22976 US Navy Metal Medallion Carded 1 Pc./Card

22977 US Marine Corps Metal Medallion Carded 1 Pc./Card

Deluxe Military Medallion Air Valve Knobs 
•	Chrome aluminum deluxe screw on air valve knobs

Item # Description Pack

22960 US Air Force Metal Medallion 1 Pc./Card

22961 US Army Metal Medallion 1 Pc./Card

22962 US Navy Metal Medallion 1 Pc./Card

22963 US Marine Corps Metal Medallion 1 Pc./Card

22960

22974

22976

22975

22977

22962

22961

22963

Dash Accessories Dash Accessories
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Chrome Grenade Air Valve Knob
•	Chrome aluminum "grenade" air valve knob
•	Includes stainless steel laser etched "tractor" or "trailer" clip
•	Universal application, fits Kenworth, Peterbilt, Freightliner, and 

various other trucks
•	Patent pending

Item # Description Package Pack

23508 Tractor Air Valve Knob Carded 1 Pc./Card

23509 Trailer Air Valve Knob Carded 1 Pc./Card

Chrome "Gun Cylinder" Air Valve Knob - Screw On
•	Chrome aluminum screw on Air valve knob
•	Universal design, fits Kenworth, Peterbilt, Freightliner, and 

various other trucks

Item # Description Package Pack

23399 Universal Gun Cylinder Knob Carded 1 Pc./Card

Chrome "Brass Knuckle" Air Valve Knob - Screw On
•	Chrome aluminum screw on air valve knob
•	Universal design, fits Kenworth, Peterbilt, Freightliner, and 

various other trucks

Item # Description Package Pack

23526 Tractor Air Valve Knob Carded 1 Pc./Card

23527 Trailer Air Valve Knob Carded 1 Pc./Card

Chrome "Keg" Air Valve Knob - Screw On
•	Chrome aluminum screw on air valve knob
•	Universal design, fits Kenworth, Peterbilt, Freightliner, and 

various other trucks

Item # Description Package Pack

23389 Keg Air Valve Knob Carded 1 Pc./Card

Dash Accessories

Deluxe Air Valve Knob
•	Chrome aluminum deluxe screw on air valve knob, knob only
•	2" Dia. X 2 1/4" tall

Item # Description Package Pack

23385 Deluxe Air Valve Knob Carded 1 Pc./Card

23385B Deluxe Air Valve Knob Carded 1 Pc.

Chrome Deluxe Air Valve Knob - Glossy Sticker
•	Large chrome deluxe screw on air valve knob with  

glossy sticker
•	Available with 3 different scripts in 6 different colors

Item # Script Sticker Color Package Pack

23400 Tractor Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23401 Tractor Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23402 Tractor Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23403 Tractor Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23404 Tractor Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23405 Tractor Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23406 Trailer Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23407 Trailer Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23408 Trailer Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23409 Trailer Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23410 Trailer Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23411 Trailer Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23412 Emergency Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23413 Emergency Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23414 Emergency Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23415 Emergency Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23416 Emergency Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

Deluxe Air Valve Knob with Glossy Stickers
•	Deluxe variety pack, includes black, blue, red, and silver  

glossy stickers

Item # Description Pack

22989 "Tractor" Air Valve Knob 1 Set/Card

22990 "Trailer" Air Valve Knob 1 Set/Card

Deluxe Aluminum Air Valve Knob - Stainless Steel Plaque
•	Large Deluxe Air Valve Knob with stainless steel plaque
•	Ultra high quality automotive candy finish

Item # Script Plaque Color Package Pack

22956 Tractor Pearl White Carded 1 Pc./Card

22957 Trailer Pearl White Carded 1 Pc./Card

22964 Tractor Indigo Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

22965 Tractor Emerald Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

22966 Tractor Cadmium Orange Carded 1 Pc./Card

22967 Tractor Candy Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

22968 Tractor Electric Yellow Carded 1 Pc./Card

22969 Trailer Indigo Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

22970 Trailer Emerald Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

22971 Trailer Cadmium Orange Carded 1 Pc./Card

22972 Trailer Candy Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

22973 Trailer Electric Yellow Carded 1 Pc./Card

2”

2 1/4”

23400

22956

22965

22969

22967

22971

22973

23407 23410 23414

23403

Dash Accessories

Chrome " USMC Fighting Knife" Air Valve Knob
•	Chrome aluminum "USMC Fighting Knife" air valve knob
•	*Patent Pending

Item # Description Pack

23528 "USMC" Air Valve Knob 1 Pc./Card
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Chrome Deluxe Air Valve Knob - Glossy Cross Sticker
•	Large chrome deluxe air valve knob, with glossy maltese  

cross sticker
•	Available with 2 different scripts in 6 different colors, screw on

Item # Script Sticker Color Package Pack

23166 Tractor Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23167 Tractor Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23168 Tractor Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23169 Tractor Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23170 Tractor Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23172 Trailer Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23173 Trailer Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23175 Trailer Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23176 Trailer Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

Deluxe Air Valve Knob - Aluminum Sticker
•	Large deluxe chrome air valve knob with aluminum sticker
•	Screw on, 2" dia. X 2 1/4" tall
•	Available with 3 different scripts in 6 different colors

Item # Script Sticker Color Package Pack

23418 Tractor Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23419 Tractor Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23420 Tractor Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23421 Tractor Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23422 Tractor Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23423 Tractor Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23424 Trailer Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23425 Trailer Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23426 Trailer Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23427 Trailer Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23428 Trailer Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23429 Trailer Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23430 Emergency Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23431 Emergency Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23432 Emergency Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23433 Emergency Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23434 Emergency Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23435 Emergency Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23166
23418

23426

23425

23433
23175

23387

23386

23173

23168

23369

Chrome Deluxe Air Valve Knob - Stainless Steel Plaque
•	Large deluxe chrome air valve knob with stainless steel plaque, 

screw on
•	Available with 2 different scripts

Item # Script Script Style Package Pack

23386 Tractor Cursive Carded 1 Pc./Card

23387 Tractor Cursive Carded 1 Pc./Card

23369 Emergency Block Carded 1 Pc./Card

Dash Accessories

Chrome Deluxe Air Valve "Tractor" Knob - Diamond
•	Chrome aluminum deluxe screw on air valve knob with diamond 

and plaque, available with 6 different diamonds
•	Stainless steel plaque available separately, item # 23522

Item # Script Diamond Package Pack

23510 Tractor Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

23511 Tractor Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23512 Tractor Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

23513 Tractor Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23514 Tractor Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23515 Tractor Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

Chrome Deluxe Air Valve "Tractor" Knob - Diamond
•	Chrome aluminum deluxe screw on air valve knob with diamond 

and plaque, available with 6 different diamonds
•	Stainless steel plaque available separately, item # 23522

Item # Script Diamond Package Pack

23516 Trailer Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

23517 Trailer Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23518 Trailer Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

23519 Trailer Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23520 Trailer Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23521 Trailer Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

Iron Cross Air Valve Knob
•	Chrome aluminum air valve knob with chrome plastic maltese 

cross cover, maltese cross cover snaps onto air valve knob
•	Universal application, fits Kenworth, Peterbilt, Freightliner, and 

various other trucks

Item # Description Package Pack

23057 Cross Air Valve Knob Carded 1 Pc./Card

23057B Cross Air Valve Knob Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk

Iron Cross Air Valve Knob Cover
•	Chrome plastic iron cross air valve knob cover
•	Snaps onto United Pacific air valve knob only  

(up item # 23010-1)

Item # Description Package Pack

23055 Cross Air Valve Knob Cover Carded 1 Pc./Card

Chrome Deluxe Air Valve Knob - Indented
•	Chrome aluminum deluxe screw on indented air valve knob
•	Knob only

Item # Description Package Pack

23370B Deluxe Dash Knob Bulk 1 Pc.

2”

2 1/4”

23510

23516

23512

23518

23514

23520

23511

23517

23513

23519

23515

23521

Dash Accessories
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Dagger Air Valve Knob
•	Dagger screw on air valve knobs
•	Available with 4 styles, universal application

Item # Style Finish Package Pack

23525 Dagger Chrome Carded 1 Pc./Card

23529 Dagger Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23578 Skull Chrome Carded 1 Pc./Card

23579 Skull Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

Skull Air Valve Knob
•	Screw on Skull air valve knob
•	Dimensions 6" L x 4.5" W x 3" H

Item # Description Pack

23058 Chrome Skull Air Valve Knob 1 Pc./Card

23054 Black Skull Air Valve Knob 1 Pc/Card

Chrome Ace of Spades Air Valve Knob
•	Heavy duty construction ensures strength and durability
•	Ultra high quality chrome finish
•	Package Dimension 5.45" L x 3.95" W x 2.3" H

Item # Description Pack

23699 Chrome Ace of Spades Air Valve Knob 1 Pc./Card

Chrome Eagle Air Valve Knob
•	Heavy duty construction ensures strength and durability
•	Ultra high quality chrome finish
•	Package Dimension 5.5" L x 4" W x 2.15" H

Item # Description Pack

23700 Chrome Eagle Air Valve Knob 1 Pc./Card

Chrome Air Valve Knob
•	Large chrome aluminum screw on air valve knob, knob only 
•	1 1/4" W x 1 /4" L

Item # Description Package Pack

23010-1P Air Valve Knob Carded 1 Pc./Card

23010-1 Air Valve Knob Bulk 1 Pc.

Chrome Air Valve Knob with Glossy Stickers
•	Deluxe variety pack, includes black, blue, red, and silver  

glossy stickers

Item # Description Pack

22991 "Tractor" Deluxe Air Valve Knob 1 Set/Card

22992 "Trailer" Deluxe Air Valve Knob 1 Set/Card

23525

23529 23579

23578

Dash Accessories Dash Accessories

1 1/4”

1 1/4”

Chrome Iron Cross Air Valve Cover
•	Chrome plastic Iron Cross air valve knob cover
•	Snaps onto United Pacific air valve knobs only: Item # 23010-1

Item # Description Package Pack

23056B Cross Air Valve Cover Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk
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Large Air Valve Knob - Stainless Steel Plaque
•	Large aluminum air valve knob, with stainless steel plaque
•	Ultra high quality automotive candy finish

Item # Script Plaque Color Package Pack

22979 Tractor Indigo Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

22980 Tractor Emerald Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

22981 Tractor Cadmium Orange Carded 1 Pc./Card

22982 Tractor Candy Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

22983 Tractor Electric Yellow Carded 1 Pc./Card

22984 Trailer Indigo Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

22985 Trailer Emerald Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

22986 Trailer Cadmium Orange Carded 1 Pc./Card

22987 Trailer Candy Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

22988 Trailer Electric Yellow Carded 1 Pc./Card

22958 Tractor Pearl White Carded 1 Pc./Card

22959 Trailer Pearl White Carded 1 Pc./Card

23222

23230

23238

22979

22980

22981

22982

22983

22959

23225

23233

23241

Chrome Air Valve Knob - Glossy Sticker
•	Large chrome air valve knob with glossy sticker, screw on
•	Available with 3 different scripts in 6 different colors

Item # Script Sticker Color Package Pack

23222 Tractor Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23223 Tractor Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23224 Tractor Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23225 Tractor Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23226 Tractor Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23227 Tractor Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23229 Trailer Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23230 Trailer Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23231 Trailer Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23232 Trailer Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23233 Trailer Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23234 Trailer Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23236 Emergency Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23237 Emergency Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23238 Emergency Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23239 Emergency Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23240 Emergency Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

Dash Accessories Dash Accessories

Chrome Deluxe Air Valve Knob - Glossy Sticker
•	Large chrome deluxe screw on air valve knob with  

glossy sticker
•	Available with 3 different scripts in 6 different colors

Item # Script Sticker Color Package Pack

23400 Tractor Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23401 Tractor Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23402 Tractor Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23403 Tractor Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23404 Tractor Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23405 Tractor Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23406 Trailer Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23407 Trailer Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23408 Trailer Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23409 Trailer Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23410 Trailer Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23411 Trailer Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23412 Emergency Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23413 Emergency Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23414 Emergency Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23415 Emergency Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23416 Emergency Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23400 23407

23403

23410 23414

Air Valve Knob - Glossy Cross Sticker
•	Large chrome air valve knob with glossy maltese cross sticker, 

Screw on, 1 1/4" Dia.
•	Fits Kenworth, Freightliner, Peterbilt, and various other trucks

Item # Script Script Color Package Pack

23654 Tractor Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23655 Tractor Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23657 Tractor Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23658 Tractor Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23660 Trailer Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23661 Trailer Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23664 Trailer Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23654 23655

23664

Chrome Air Valve Knob - Stainless Steel Plaque
•	Large chrome air valve knob with stainless steel plaque,  

screw on
•	Available with 2 different scripts

Item # Script Sticker Style Package Pack

23364 Tractor Cursive Carded 1 Pc./Card

23365 Trailer Cursive Carded 1 Pc./Card

23364 23365
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Chrome Air Valve Knob - Aluminum Sticker
•	Large chrome air valve knob with aluminum sticker, screw on
•	Available with 3 different scripts in 6 different colors

Item # Script Sticker Color Package Pack

23010 Tractor Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23011 Tractor Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23012 Tractor Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23013 Tractor Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23014 Tractor Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23015 Tractor Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23017 Trailer Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23018 Trailer Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23019 Trailer Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23020 Trailer Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23021 Trailer Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23022 Trailer Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23024 Emergency Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23025 Emergency Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23026 Emergency Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23027 Emergency Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23028 Emergency Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23029 Emergency Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23026 23282 

23022 23277

23018 23273

23013 23268

23010 23264

Dash Accessories

Chrome Deluxe Air Valve Knob
•	Chrome aluminum deluxe screw on air valve knob, knob only
•	2" Dia. x 2 1/4" tall

Item # Description Package Pack

23385 Deluxe Air Valve Knob Carded 1 Pc./Card

23385B Deluxe Air Valve Knob Carded 1 Pc.

2”

2 1/4”

Chrome Deluxe Air Valve Knob - Glossy Cross Sticker
•	Large chrome deluxe air valve knob, with glossy maltese  

cross sticker
•	Available with 2 different scripts in 6 different colors, screw on

Item # Script Sticker Color Package Pack

23166 Tractor Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23167 Tractor Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23168 Tractor Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23169 Tractor Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23170 Tractor Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23172 Trailer Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23173 Trailer Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23175 Trailer Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23176 Trailer Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

Dash Accessories

Chrome Deluxe Air Valve Knob
•	Chrome aluminum deluxe screw on air valve knob, knob only
•	2" W x 2 1/4" L

Item # Description Package Pack

22978B Deluxe Air Valve Knob Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk

2”

2 1/4”

Short Air Valve Knob - Pin Mount/Aluminum Sticker
•	Large chrome short air valve knob with aluminum sticker
•	Long knob size: 3/8" i.D. X 1 1/8" tall, pin mount

Item # Script Sticker Color Package Pack

23264 Tractor Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23265 Tractor Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23266 Tractor Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23267 Tractor Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23268 Tractor Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23269 Tractor Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23272 Trailer Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23273 Trailer Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23274 Trailer Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23275 Trailer Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23276 Trailer Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23277 Trailer Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23280 Emergency Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23281 Emergency Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23282 Emergency Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23283 Emergency Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23284 Emergency Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23285 Emergency Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

3" Chrome Air Valve Knob
•	3" Chrome aluminum screw on air valve knob, knob only

Item # Description Package Pack

23360 3" Air Valve Knob Carded 1 Pc./Card

3”

1/2”

2”

23167

23169

23172 

23175

23166

23168

23170

23173

23176
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3" Chrome Air Valve Knob - Glossy Maltese Cross Sticker
•	3" Chrome aluminum air valve knob with glossy maltese  

cross sticker
•	Fits Kenworth, Freightliner, Peterbilt and various other trucks

Item # Script Sticker Color Package Pack

23712 Tractor Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23713 Tractor Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23715 Tractor Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23716 Tractor Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23718 Trailer Back Carded 1 Pc./Card

23719 Trailer Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23722 Trailer Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

3" Chrome Air Valve Knob - Glossy Sticker
•	3" Chrome aluminum air valve knob with glossy sticker
•	Fits Kenworth, Freightliner, Peterbilt and various other trucks

Item # Script Sticker Color Package Pack

23724 Tractor Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23725 Tractor Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23726 Tractor Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23727 Tractor Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23728 Tractor Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23729 Tractor Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23730 Trailer Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23731 Trailer Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23732 Trailer Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23733 Trailer Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23734 Trailer Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23735 Trailer Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23736 Emergency Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23737 Emergency Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23738 Emergency Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23739 Emergency Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23740 Emergency Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23712

23724

23732

23733 23740

23725

23713

2372223715

Dash Accessories

3" Chrome Air Valve Knob - Aluminum Sticker
•	3" Chrome aluminum air valve knob with aluminum sticker, 

Screw on, 1 15/16" Dia. x 3 1/2" tall

Item # Script Sticker Color Package Pack

23742 Tractor Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23743 Tractor Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23744 Tractor Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23745 Tractor Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23746 Tractor Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23747 Tractor Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23748 Trailer Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23749 Trailer Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23750 Trailer Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23751 Trailer Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23752 Trailer Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23753 Trailer Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23754 Emergency Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23755 Emergency Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23756 Emergency Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23757 Emergency Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23758 Emergency Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23759 Emergency Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

3" Chrome Air Valve Knob - Stainless Steel Plaque
•	3" Chrome aluminum air valve knob with stainless steel plaque, 

Screw on, 1 15/16" Dia. x 3 1/2" tall

Item # Script Script Style Package Pack

23760 Tractor Cursive Carded 1 Pc./Card

23761 Trailer Cursive Carded 1 Pc./Card

Chrome Long Air Valve Knob - Pin Mount/Glossy Cross
•	Chrome long pin mount air valve knob with glossy maltese cross 

sticker, screw on
•	Long knob size: 3/8" I.D. x 1 1/2" tall

Item # Script Sticker Color Package Pack

23669 Tractor Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23670 Tractor Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23672 Tractor Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23673 Tractor Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23675 Trailer Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23676 Trailer Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23679 Trailer Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

Chrome Long Air Valve Knob - Pin Mount
•	Chrome aluminum long pin mount air valve knobs
•	Long knob size: 3/8" I.D. x 1 1/2" tall

Item # Description Package Pack

23310-1P Long Air Valve Knob Carded 1 Pc./Card

23310-1 Long Air Valve Knob Bulk 1 Pc.

1 1/2”

3/8”

23669 23672

23676 23679

23746 23743 23757

Dash Accessories
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Chrome Long Air Valve Knob - Pin Mount/Glossy
•	Large chrome long air valve knob with glossy sticker
•	Long knob size: 3/8" I.D. X 1 1/2" tall, pin mount

Item # Script Sticker Color Package Pack

23334 Tractor Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23335 Tractor Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23336 Tractor Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23337 Tractor Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23338 Tractor Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23339 Tractor Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23342 Trailer Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23343 Trailer Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23344 Trailer Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23345 Trailer Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23346 Trailer Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23347 Trailer Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23350 Emergency Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23351 Emergency Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23352 Emergency Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23353 Emergency Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23354 Emergency Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

Chrome Long Air Valve Knob - Pin Mount/Aluminum
•	Large chrome long air valve knob with aluminum sticker
•	Long knob size: 3/8" I.D. X 1 1/2" tall, pin mount

Item # Script Sticker Color Package Pack

23310 Tractor Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23311 Tractor Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23312 Tractor Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23313 Tractor Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23314 Tractor Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23315 Tractor Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23318 Trailer Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23319 Trailer Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23320 Trailer Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23321 Trailer Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23322 Trailer Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23323 Trailer Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23326 Emergency Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23327 Emergency Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23328 Emergency Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23329 Emergency Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23330 Emergency Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23331 Emergency Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23334 23343

23336

23310

23314

23319

23323

23345

23339 23354

Chrome Long Air Valve Knob - Pin Mount/Stainless
•	Large chrome long air valve knob with stainless steel plaque
•	Long knob size: 3/8" I.D. X 1 1/2" tall, pin mount

Item # Script Script Style Package Pack

23178 Tractor Cursive Carded 1 Pc./Card

23179 Trailer Cursive Carded 1 Pc./Card

Dash Accessories

Chrome Short Air Valve Knob - Pin Mount
•	Chrome aluminum short pin mount air valve knobs
•	Short knob size: 3/8" I.D. X 1 1/8" tall

Item # Description Package Pack

23264-1 Short Air Valve Knob Bulk 1 Pc.

Size Comparison Chart

1 1/8”

3/8”

1 1/2"
1 1/8"

Long Knob Short Knob

Chrome Short Air Valve Knob - Pin Mount/Glossy Cross
•	Chrome short pin mount air valve knob with glossy  

cross sticker, screw on
•	Available with 2 different scripts in 4 different colors

Item # Script Sticker Color Package Pack

23681 Tractor Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23682 Tractor Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23684 Tractor Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23685 Tractor Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23687 Trailer Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23688 Trailer Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23690 Trailer Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23691 Trailer Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

Chrome Short Air Valve Knob - Pin Mount/Glossy Sticker
•	Large chrome short air valve knob with glossy sticker
•	Short knob size: 3/8" i.D. X 1 1/8" tall, pin mount

Item # Script Sticker Color Package Pack

23288 Tractor Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23289 Tractor Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23290 Tractor Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23291 Tractor Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23292 Tractor Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23293 Tractor Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23296 Trailer Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23297 Trailer Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23298 Trailer Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23299 Trailer Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23300 Trailer Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23301 Trailer Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23304 Emergency Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23305 Emergency Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23306 Emergency Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23307 Emergency Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23308 Emergency Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23309 Emergency Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

23681

23288

23297 23306

23291 23308

23682

23690

23691

Dash Accessories
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Short Air Valve Knob - Pin Mount/Stainless Steel Plaque
•	Large chrome short air valve knob with stainless steel plaque 
•	Short knob size: 3/8" I.D. X 1 1/8" tall, pin mount

Item # Script Script Style Package Pack

23181 Tractor Cursive Carded 1 Pc./Card

23182 Trailer Cursive Carded 1 Pc./Card

Wood Air Valve Knob
•	Large wood air valve knob, screw on, knob only

Item # Description Package Pack

23358-1P Wood Air Valve Knob Carded 1 Pc./CardWood Air Valve Knob
•	Large wood air valve knob with stainless steel plaque
•	Available with 2 different scripts, screw on

Item # Description Package Pack

23358 Wood "Tractor" Knob Carded 1 Pc./Card

23359 Wood "Trailer" Knob Carded 1 Pc./Card

Stainless Steel Plaque for Wood Air Valve Knob
•	Stainless steel plaque for wood air valve knob
•	Fits only United Pacific wood air valve knob

Item # Description Package Pack

23358-2 Tractor Bulk 1 Pc.

23358-3 Trailer Bulk 1 Pc.

23181 23182

23358 23359

23358-2 23358-3

2 1/4”

2 1/4”

Dash Accessories

23222-1K 23010-2K

23010-2P

23010-2B

23010-3R

23010-4G

23010-4S

23364-1

23522

23370-1

23364-2

23523

23370-2

23222-2K

23222-2P

23222-1S

23229-1B

23222-2B

23229-2R

23229-1R

23236-1G

23236-1P

Maltese Cross Air Valve Knob Sticker
•	Glossy maltese cross sticker for air valve knobs, sticker only 
•	Available with 2 different scripts in 6 different colors

Item # Script Sticker Color Package Pack

23222-2K Tractor Black Bulk 1 Pc.

23222-2B Tractor Blue Bulk 1 Pc.

23222-2P Tractor Purple Bulk 1 Pc.

23222-2R Tractor Red Bulk 1 Pc.

23229-2K Trailer Black Bulk 1 Pc.

23229-2B Trailer Blue Bulk 1 Pc.

23229-2P Trailer Purple Bulk 1 Pc.

23229-2R Trailer Red Bulk 1 Pc.

Glossy Air Valve Knob Sticker
•	Glossy sticker for air valve knobs, sticker only 
•	Available with 3 different scripts in 6 different colors

Item # Script Sticker Color Package Pack

23222-1K Tractor Black Bulk 1 Pc.

23222-1B Tractor Blue Bulk 1 Pc.

23222-1G Tractor Green Bulk 1 Pc.

23222-1P Tractor Purple Bulk 1 Pc.

23222-1R Tractor Red Bulk 1 Pc.

23222-1S Tractor Silver Bulk 1 Pc.

23229-1K Trailer Black Bulk 1 Pc.

23229-1B Trailer Blue Bulk 1 Pc.

23229-1G Trailer Green Bulk 1 Pc.

23229-1P Trailer Purple Bulk 1 Pc.

23229-1R Trailer Red Bulk 1 Pc.

23229-1S Trailer Silver Bulk 1 Pc.

23236-1K Emergency Black Bulk 1 Pc.

23236-1B Emergency Blue Bulk 1 Pc.

23236-1G Emergency Green Bulk 1 Pc.

23236-1P Emergency Purple Bulk 1 Pc.

23236-1R Emergency Red Bulk 1 Pc.

Stainless Steel Air Valve Knob Plaque
•	Stainless steel plaque for air valve knobs, plaque only 

Item # Script Script Style Package Pack

23364-1 Tractor Cursive Bulk 1 Pc.

23364-2  Trailer Cursive Bulk 1 Pc.

Stainless Steel Deluxe Air Valve Knob Plaque
•	Stainless steel plaque for deluxe air valve knobs, plaque only 
•	Available with 2 different scripts, cursive style

Item # Script Script Style Package Pack

23522 Tractor Cursive Bulk 1 Pc.

23523  Trailer Cursive Bulk 1 Pc.

Stainless Steel Deluxe Air Valve Knob Plaque
•	Stainless steel plaque for deluxe air valve knobs, plaque only w/ 

diamond cutout 
•	Available with 2 different scripts, cursive style

Item # Script Script Style Package Pack

23370-1 Tractor Cursive Bulk 1 Pc.

23370-2 Trailer Cursive Bulk 1 Pc.

Aluminum Sticker
•	Aluminum sticker for air valve knobs, sticker only 
•	Available with 3 different scripts in 6 different styles

Item # Script Sticker Color Package Pack

23010-2K Tractor Black Bulk 1 Pc.

23010-2B Tractor Blue Bulk 1 Pc.

23010-2G Tractor Green Bulk 1 Pc.

23010-2P Tractor Purple Bulk 1 Pc.

23010-2R Tractor Red Bulk 1 Pc.

23010-2S Tractor Silver Bulk 1 Pc.

23010-3K Trailer Black Bulk 1 Pc.

23010-3B Trailer Blue Bulk 1 Pc.

23010-3G Trailer Green Bulk 1 Pc.

23010-3P Trailer Purple Bulk 1 Pc.

23010-3R Trailer Red Bulk 1 Pc.

23010-3S Trailer Silver Bulk 1 Pc.

23010-4K Emergency Black Bulk 1 Pc.

23010-4B Emergency Blue Bulk 1 Pc.

23010-4G Emergency Green Bulk 1 Pc.

23010-4P Emergency Purple Bulk 1 Pc.

23010-4R Emergency Red Bulk 1 Pc.

23010-4S Emergency Silver Bulk 1 Pc.

Dash Accessories
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Stainless Air Valve Dash Trim
•	Stainless steel air valve dash trim for Kenworth 

Item # Description Package Pack

48360 Air Valve Trim Skin Packed 1 Pc./Card

48360B Air Valve Trim Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk

Parking Brake Bezel
•	Chrome plastic parking brake bezel for Kenworth 

Item # Description Package Pack

41073 Parking Brake Bezel Carded 2 Pcs./Card

Air Valve Panel Trim
•	Chrome plastic air valve dash panel trim for Kenworth 

Item # Description Package Pack

41803 2002 Air Valve Panel Trim Carded 1 Pc./Card

Wiper Dial Knob
•	Chrome plastic wiper dial knob for Kenworth
•	Fits 2002-2005 Kenworth 

Item # Description Package Pack

41083 02 Wiper Knob Carded 1 Pc./Card

Wiper Dial Knob - Diamond
•	Chrome plastic wiper dial knob with crystal diamond 
•	Fits 2002-2005 Kenworth

Item # Style Jewel Color Package Pack

41301 Diamond Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

41302 Diamond Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

41303 Diamond Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

41306 Diamond Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

41300 Indented - Carded 1 Pc./Card

41300B Indented - Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk

Stainless Steel A/C Panel Trim
•	Stainless steel dash panel trim
•	Double sided tape mount
•	Fits 2006+ Kenworth W900, T800, and C500

Item # Description Package Pack

21813 A/C Panel Trim Carded 1 Pc./Card 

Dash Accessories

Multi Purpose 5 Switch Control Panel
•	Multi purpose 5 switch control panel for United Pacific 

directional / warning light bar
•	Allows user to select desired warning and flash pattern
•	Instructions included 

Item # Description Package Pack

40086 5 Switch Control Panel Box 1 Pc./Box

Traffic Arrow Switch with LED Indicators
•	Traffic arrow switch with LED indicators for United Pacific 

directional/warning light bar
•	Allows user to select desired warning pattern and flash direction

Item # Description Package Pack

40089 Traffic Arrow Switch Box 1 Pc./Box

Traffic Arrow Switch
•	Traffic arrow switch for United Pacific directional/warning  

light bar
•	Allows user to select desired warning pattern and flash direction

Item # Description Package Pack

40090 Traffic Arrow Switch Box 1 Pc./Box

Stainless Wiper Dial Flat Bezel Plate
•	Stainless steel wiper dial flat bezel for Kenworth
•	Fits various Kenworth models 

Item # Description Package Pack

21051 Wiper Dial Flat Bezel Plate Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk

Dash Accessories

Chrome Air Valve Adapter
•	Chrome aluminum screw-on air valve adapter
•	For use with United Pacific custom chrome grips
•	*Patent pending

Item # Description Pack

23008B Air Valve Adapter 1 Pc./Card
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 Lower Dash Accessories

Lower Left Dash Panel
•	Chrome plastic lower left dash panel
•	Fits 2005 and Older Kenworth models

Item # Description Package Pack

40903 Lower Left Dash Panel Skin Pack 1 Pc./Pack

Chrome Fuse Compartment Access Cover
•	Chrome plastic fuse compartment cover
•	Fits various Kenworth T680 trucks
•	Mounting clips included
•	Replaces OEM number: S22-6100-671

Item # Description Package Pack

42790 Fuse Compartment Cover Card 1 Pc./Card

Stainless Steel Storage Compartment
•	Stainless steel storage compartment designed for tobacco cans 

or cigarette packs
•	Double sided tape on back universal application

Item # Description Package Pack

21802 Stainless Steel Storage Carded 1 Pc./Card

Storage Tray
•	Chrome plastic storage tray
•	Fits 2006+ Kenworth W900, T800, T660, and C500

Item # Description Package Pack

41422 Storage Tray Carded 1 Pc./Card

Lower Console Hole Plug
•	Chrome plastic hole plug for Kenworth
•	Covers the holes on the lower Kenworth center console

Item # Description Package Pack

40909 Console Hole Plug Carded 4 Set/Card

1" Stainless Steel Hole Plug
•	These versatile hole plugs fit circular 1" holes
•	Quality stainless steel with retaining tabs

Item # Description Package Pack

10971 Stainless Steel Hole Plug Carded 5 Pcs./Card

Chrome Menu Control Switch (MCS) Knob
•	Chrome plastic menu switch (MCS) knob
•	Fits various T680/T880 Kenworth trucks
•	Direct replacement for OEM control knob

Item # Description Package Pack

41450 Menu Control Switch Carded 1 Pc./Card

 Lower Dash Accessories

Lower Dash Accessories

Fuse & Storage Compartments / Panels                 120
Center Console / Cup Holder / Etc.                         121
Cigarette Lighters                                              121-124
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Ashtray
•	Chrome plastic ash tray for Kenworth
•	Proper installation requires the use of clips from OEM ashtray

Item # Description Package Pack

22999 Ashtray Carded 1 Pc./Card

Cup Holder Insert
•	Chrome plastic cup holder insert
•	Fits various Kenworth years and models

Item # Description Package Pack

40963 Cup Holder Insert Carded 1 Pc./Card

Chrome Cup Holder
•	Chrome plastic cup holder console top
•	Fits 2006+ Kenworth W900, T800, T660, and C500

Item # Description Package Pack

41410 2006+ Cup Holder Console Carded 1 Pc./Card

Chrome Console Top
•	Chrome plastic console top for Kenworth

Item # Description Package Pack

40901 Console Top Skin Packed 1 Pc./Pack

Gun Cylinder Cigarette Lighter
•	Chrome aluminum gun cylinder cigarette lighter
•	Fits most lighter sockets

Item # Description Package Pack

23059 Gun Cylinder Lighter Carded 1 Pc./Card

Chrome Deluxe CR Cigarette Lighter
•	Deluxe chrome aluminum cigarette lighter
•	Fits most lighter sockets

Item # Description Package Pack

28485 Chrome Deluxe Lighter Carded 1 Pc./Card

28485B Chrome Deluxe Lighter Bulk 1 Pc

 Lower Dash Accessories Lower Dash Accessories

Deluxe Cigarette Lighter - Diamond
•	Fits most lighter sockets
•	Available in 6 different color diamonds

Item # Style Jewel Color Package Pack

28479 Diamond Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

28480 Diamond Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

28481 Diamond Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

28482 Diamond Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

28483 Diamond Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

28484 Diamond Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

28478 Indented - Carded 1 Pc./Card

28478B Indented - Carded 1 Pc./Card

Chrome Deluxe Cigarette Lighter - Glossy Sticker
•	Deluxe chrome aluminum cigarette lighter with glossy maltese 

cross sticker
•	Fits most lighter sockets

Item # Sticker Sticker Color Package Pack

28471 Cross Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

28472 Cross Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

28473 Cross Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

28474 Cross Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

28475 Cross Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

28476 Cross Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

Chrome Deluxe Cigarette Lighter - Glossy Sticker
•	Deluxe chrome aluminum cigarette lighter with glossy sticker
•	Fits most lighter sockets

Item # Sticker Sticker Color Package Pack

28487 Glossy Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

28489 Glossy Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

28490 Glossy Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

28491 Glossy Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

Chrome Deluxe Cigarette Lighter - Aluminum Sticker
•	Deluxe chrome aluminum cigarette lighter with  

aluminum sticker
•	Fits most lighter sockets

Item # Sticker Sticker Color Package Pack

28492 Aluminum Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

28493 Aluminum Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

28494 Aluminum Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

28495 Aluminum Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

28496 Aluminum Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

28497 Aluminum Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card
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Chrome Cigarette Lighter Knob - Glossy Sticker
•	Chrome aluminum cigarette lighter knob with glossy sticker

Item # Sticker Sticker Color Package Pack

23161 Glossy Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23164 Glossy Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23163 Glossy Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

Chrome Cigarette Lighter Knob - Aluminum Sticker
•	Chrome aluminum cigarette lighter knob w/ aluminum sticker
•	Available with 6 different color aluminum stickers

Item # Sticker Sticker Color Package Pack

23060 Aluminum Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23061 Aluminum Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23062 Aluminum Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23064 Aluminum Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23063 Aluminum Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23065 Aluminum Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

Chrome Cigarette Lighter Knob - Glossy Cross Sticker
•	Chrome aluminum cigarette lighter knob with glossy  

maltese sticker
•	Available with 6 different color glossy stickers

Item # Sticker Sticker Color Package Pack

23500 Cross Black Carded 1 Pc./Card

23501 Cross Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

23502 Cross Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

23503 Cross Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

23504 Cross Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

23505 Cross Silver Carded 1 Pc./Card

Chrome Cigarette Lighter Knob
•	Deluxe chrome aluminum cigarette lighter knob
•	Knob only

Item # Description Package Pack

23060-1P Lighter Knob Only Carded 1 Pc./Card

23060-1 Lighter Knob Only Bulk 1 Pc.

Small Deluxe Dash Knob - Knob Only
•	Small deluxe chrome aluminum dash knob with groove for 

sticker, sticker not included
•	Hex screw mount

Item # Description Package Pack

23390B Small Deluxe Dash Knob Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk

 Lower Dash Accessories Lower Dash Accessories

Chrome Deluxe Cigarette Lighter - Stainless Plaque
•	Deluxe chrome cigarette lighter with stainless steel plaque
•	Fits most lighter sockets, plaque available separately

Item # Script Plaque Package Pack

28498 Lighter Stainless Carded 1 Pc./Card

Glossy Cross Lighter Sticker
•	Glossy maltese cross sticker for cigarette lighter knob
•	Sticker only

Item # Sticker Sticker Color Package Pack

23160-2K Cross Black Bulk 1 Pc.

23160-2B Cross Blue Bulk 1 Pc.

23160-2G Cross Green Bulk 1 Pc.

23160-2P Cross Purple Bulk 1 Pc.

23160-2R Cross Red Bulk 1 Pc.

23160-2S Cross Silver Bulk 1 Pc.

Glossy Lighter Sticker Only
•	Glossy lighter sticker for cigarette lighter knob
•	Sticker only

Item # Sticker Sticker Color Package Pack

23160-1B Glossy Blue Bulk 1 Pc.

23160-1P Glossy Purple Bulk 1 Pc.

23160-1R Glossy Red Bulk 1 Pc.

Aluminum Lighter Sticker Only
•	Aluminum sticker for cigarette lighter knob, sticker only
•	Available in 6 different colors

Item # Sticker Sticker Color Package Pack

23060-2K Aluminum Black Bulk 1 Pc.

23060-2B Aluminum Blue Bulk 1 Pc.

23060-2G Aluminum Green Bulk 1 Pc.

23060-2P Aluminum Purple Bulk 1 Pc.

23060-2R Aluminum Red Bulk 1 Pc.

23060-2S Aluminum Silver Bulk 1 Pc.

Stainless Steel Lighter Plaque Only
•	Stainless steel lighter plaque for cigarette lighter knob
•	Laser etched for unparalleled detail

Item # Script Plaque Package Pack

23378-8 Lighter Stainless Bulk 1 Pc.

"Lighter" Wood Deluxe Dash Knob - Stainless Plaque
•	Small wood knob with stainless steel plaque, hex screw mount
•	Available with lighter script

Item # Description Package Pack

23383 "Lighter" Wood Dash Knob Carded 1 Pc./Card
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Interior Door AccessoriesInterior Door Accessories

Door Handle Trim
•	Door handle trim in chrome plastic, or stainless steel 
•	Fits various years and models

Item # Description Package Pack

41411 2006+ Door Handle Trim Carded 1 Pair/Card

41135 2005+ Door Handle Trim Carded 1 Pair/Card

41120 Daylite Door Handle Trim Carded 1 Pair/Card

41138 Door Handle Trim Carded 1 Pair/Card

41139 Stainless Steel Door Handle Trim Carded 1 Pair/Card

Exterior Door Handle Trim
•	Chrome plastic exterior door handle trim
•	Easy installation with double sided tape
•	Fits 2004+ Kenworth W900, 2006+ T660, T800 and various 

other models, also fits 2005+ Peterbilt 379, 386, 388, and 389
•	Left hand cover also fits various large sleeper door handles

Item # Description Package Pack

40962 2004+ Door Handle Trim Carded 1 Pair/Card

Mirror Switch Cover
•	Chrome plastic driver side rear view mirror switch cover 
•	Fits 2006+ Kenworth W900, T800, T660, and C500
•	Sold in sets, each set includes switch surround cover and a 

switch control cover

Item # Description Package Pack

41421 Mirror Switch Cover Carded 1 Set/Card

Window Switch Cover
•	Chrome plastic window switch cover 
•	Fits 2006+ Kenworth W900, T800, T600, and C500
•	Switch cover fits both driver & passenger side

Item # Description Package Pack

41426 Window Switch Cover Carded 1 Pc./Card

41411

41135

41138

41120

41139

Interior Door Accessories

Mirror / Window Switch Cover                                 126
Door Handle Trim                                                      126
Wood Armrest                                                           127
Window Trim                                                             128
Nude Lady Grab Handle                                            129
Window Crank                                                     130-131
Chrome Door Locks                                            132-133
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Interior Door Accessories Interior Door Accessories

Interior Door Handle - 1995-2001 Kenworth
•	Interior door handle for 1995-2001 Kenworth 
•	Driver side OEM part # K294-426PAK
•	Passenger side OEM part # K294-426RPAK

Item # Description Package Pack

42764 Driver Side Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk

42765 Passenger Side Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk

Wood Armrest
•	Hand crafted wood armrest for Kenworth 
•	Fits various years and models, sold in pairs

Item # Description Package Pack

88121 Daylite Door Armrest Boxed 1 Pair/Box

88002 Older Kenworth Armrest Boxed 1 Pair/Box

Wood Door Pocket
•	Hand crafted wood door pocket 
•	Universal application

Item # Description Package Pack

88088 Wood Door Pocket Boxed 1 Pc./Box

Interior View Window Trim
•	Chrome plastic interior view window trim for Kenworth 
•	Fits various years and models

Item # Description Package Pack

40921 View Window Trim Carded 1 Pc./Card

40922 Daylite Door View Window Trim Carded 1 Pc./Card

Exterior View Window Trim
•	Chrome plastic exterior view window trim w/ sealant  

for Kenworth 
•	Fits various years and models

Item # Description Package Pack

40933 Exterior View Window Trim Skin Pack 1 Pc./Skin

40921

88121

88002

40922

Button Cover
•	Chrome plastic vinyl button cover for Kenworth 
•	Fits various Kenworth models

Item # Description Package Pack

70194 Vinyl Button Cover Carded 10 Pcs./Card

70194-1 Vinyl Button Cover Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk
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Chrome Nude Lady Grab Handle
•	12 1/4" Chrome nude lady grab handle
•	Universal application

Item # Description Package Pack

C5036-3 Nude Lady Grab Handle Boxed 1 Pc./Box

Chrome Grab Handle
•	Chrome grab handle, universal application 
•	Available as a kit or a handle only
•	Kit includes: 1 chrome grab handle, 2 rubber gaskets, and 4 

chrome screws

Item # Description Package Pack

10960 Grab Handle Kit Carded 1 Kit/Card

10958 Grab Handle Kit Only Bulk 1 Pc.

Chrome Window Crank
•	Fits 2005-2007 T300, 2005-2006 T600A 
•	OEM part number: 20-16677
•	Kit includes: 1 chrome grab handle, 2 rubber gaskets, and 4 

chrome screws

Item # Description Package Pack

41544 Window Crank Carded 1 Pc.

Grab Handle Mounting Hardware Kit
•	Grab handle mounting hardware kit

Item # Description Package Pack

10957 Mounting Hardware Kit Carded 1 Kit/Card

Window Crank Base
•	Window crank base for Kenworth
•	Deluxe kit includes: 1 deluxe chrome base and 1 spring

Item # Description Package Pack

24010 Deluxe Kit Carded 2 Pcs./Card

Window Crank Screw
•	Chrome window crank screw, threaded stem = 7/16" long,  

0.9G thread
•	Fits most trucks, may not fit cranks with slot adapter

Item # Thread Stem Package Pack

24011 0.9 G 7/16" Carded 1 Pc./Card

Chrome Window Crank - Diamond  - Slot Adapter
•	Chrome window crank with crystal diamond for Peterbilt
•	Available with slot adapter, fits various years and models

Item # Style Jewel Color Package Pack

24015 Diamond Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

24016 Diamond Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

24017 Diamond Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

24018 Diamond Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

24019 Diamond Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

24020 Diamond Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

24021 Plain - Carded 1 Pc./Card

Chrome Window Crank - Diamond - Square Adapter
•	Chrome window crank with crystal diamond for Peterbilt
•	For square window regular shaft, fits various years and models

Item # Style Jewel Color Package Pack

24022 Diamond Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

24023 Diamond Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

24024 Diamond Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

24025 Diamond Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

24026 Diamond Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

24027 Diamond Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

24028 Plain - Carded 1 Pc./Card

7/16"

1/4"

11/16"

1/2"

Square Adapter 

Slot Adapter 

Skull Snap Cap
•	Chrome plastic skull snap cap
•	Fits various screw head sizes

Item # Description Package Pack

70196 Fits Size 10/12 Screw Head Carded 10 Pcs./Card

70197 Fits Size 14 Screw Head Carded 10 Pcs./Card

Chrome Snap-On Cover
•	Chrome plastic snap-on covers
•	Molded plastic cap and cup washer to cover ugly screw heads

Item # Description Package Pack

70086 Fits Size 6 & 8 Screw Head Carded 10 Pcs./Card

70088 Fits Size 10 & 12 Screw Head Carded 10 Pcs./Card

70251 Fits Size 14 Screw Head Carded 10 Pcs./Card

Chrome Socket Head Cap Screw Cover
•	Chrome plastic socket head covers
•	With easy mounting clamp

Item # Description Package Pack

70177 Fits 1/4" Socket Head Carded 10 Pcs./Card

70188 Fits 5/16" Socket Head Carded 10 Pcs./Card

70189 Fits 3/8" Socket Head Carded 10 Pcs./Card

Interior Door Accessories Interior Door Accessories
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Billet Window Crank Kit
•	Billet aluminum window crank kit, perfect for cars, SUV's,  

pickups, & trucks, universal application
•	3 Adapters included (circular, slotted, & square), includes 

stainless steel set screws & hex wrench

Item # Description Package Pack

24009 Billet Window Crank Kit Carded 2 Pcs./Card

3 Adapters Included 
Billet Door Handle Kit
•	Billet aluminum window crank kit, perfect for cars, SUV's,  

pickups, & big rig trucks, universal application
•	3 Adapters included (circular, slotted, & square), includes 

stainless steel set screws & hex wrench
•	Matching window crank handle kit is 24009

Item # Description Package Pack

24039 Billet Door Handle Kit Carded 1 Pair/Card

3 Adapters Included 

Interior Door Accessories Interior Door Accessories

12 LED Door/Interior Light
•	12 LED Door/Interior Light
•	10 year warranty

Item # Description Package Pack

38021 12 Amber LED Carded 1 Pc./Card

38024 12 Red LED Carded 1 Pc./Card

Chrome Door Lock - Medium 7/16" Diamond
•	Chrome aluminum door lock with crystal diamond

Item # Style Jewel Color Package Pack

40199 Diamond Amber Carded 2 Pcs./Card

40200 Diamond Blue Carded 2 Pcs./Card

40201 Diamond Clear Carded 2 Pcs./Card

40202 Diamond Green Carded 2 Pcs./Card

40204 Diamond Purple Carded 2 Pcs./Card

40205 Diamond Red Carded 2 Pcs./Card

40180 Pointed - Carded 2 Pcs./Card

Chrome Door Lock - Large 9/16" Diamond
•	Chrome aluminum door lock with crystal diamond

Item # Style Jewel Color Package Pack

70210 Diamond Amber Carded 2 Pcs./Card

70211 Diamond Blue Carded 2 Pcs./Card

70214 Diamond Clear Carded 2 Pcs./Card

70212 Diamond Green Carded 2 Pcs./Card

70213 Diamond Purple Carded 2 Pcs./Card

70215 Diamond Red Carded 2 Pcs./Card

70209 Pointed - Carded 2 Pcs./Card
Dice Door Locks
•	Dress up your boring door lock pull pin with United Pacific's dice 

shaped door lock pull!
•	Constructed from high-impact plastic

Item # Dice Color Pack

70042 Black 2 Pcs./Card

70043 Blue 2 Pcs./Card

70051 Purple 2 Pcs./Card

70040 Red 2 Pcs./Card

70041 White 2 Pcs./Card

70049 Chrome 2 Pcs./Card

8 Ball Door Locks
•	Dress up your boring door lock pull pin with United Pacific's 8 

ball door lock pull!
•	Constructed from high-impact plastic

Item # Dice Color Pack

70023 8 Ball - Black 2 Pcs./Card

70208 8 Ball - Large Chrome 1 Pc./Card
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Chrome/Walnut Tube Door Locks
•	Dress up your boring door lock pull pin 

with United Pacific's chrome/walnut 
door lock pull!

Item # Style Pack

70039 Tube 2 Pcs./Card

Chrome Skull Door Locks
•	Dress up your boring door lock pull pin 

with United Pacific's chrome skull door 
lock pull!

Item # Style Pack

70029 Chrome Skull 2 Pcs./Card

Chrome Piston Door Locks
•	Dress up your boring door lock pull pin 

with United Pacific's chrome piston 
door lock pull!

Item # Style Pack

70035 Piston 2 Pcs./Card

Chrome Iron Cross Door Locks
•	Dress up your boring door lock pull pin 

with United Pacific's chrome iron cross 
door lock pull!

Item # Style Pack

70095 Iron Cross 2 Pcs./Card

Chrome Bullet Shape Door Locks
•	Dress up your boring door lock pull pin 

with United Pacific's chrome bullet door 
lock pull!

Item # Style Pack

70048 Bullet 2 Pcs./Card

Chrome Metal Tube Door Locks
•	Dress up your boring door lock pull pin 

with United Pacific's chrome metal tube 
door lock pull!

Item # Style Pack

70044 Tube 2 Pcs./Card

70044B Tube 1 Pc./Bulk

Interior Door Accessories Upper Cab / Sleeper Accessories

Upper Cab / Sleeper

Speaker Covers                                                           135
Rearview Mirrors                                                         136
Window Posts / Sun Roof                                          137
Misc. Trim / Display Covers / Coat Hangers            138
Center Dome Light Trim                                             139
Dome Light Lens                                                 139-140
Dome / Map Light Cover                                          140
Interior Dome Lights                                                  141
Dome / Map Light Base                                             141
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Speaker Cover
•	Chrome plastic speaker covers made for Kenworth
•	Fits various years and models

Item # Description Package Pack

41523 Upper Speaker Cover, Driver Carded 1 Pc./Card

41524 Upper Speaker Cover, Passenger Carded 1 Pc./Card

40915 5 7/16" Round, Screw On Carded 2 Pcs./Card

40915B 5 7/16" Round, Screw On Bulk 1 Pair/Bulk

40913 6 3/4" Round, Screw On Carded 2 Pcs./Card

40914 5 1/2" Square, Screw On Carded 2 Pcs./Card

40914B 5 1/2" Square, Screw On Bulk 1 Pair/Bulk

40911 5 5/8" Square, Screw On Carded 2 Pcs./Card

40912 Oval C.B., Screw On Carded 1 Pc./Card

Sun Visor Hook
•	Chrome plastic sun visor hook for Kenworth
•	Available in carded only

Item # Description Package Pack

41428 2006+ Sun Visor Hook Carded 2 Pcs./Card

40862 Sun Visor Hook Carded 2 Pcs./Card

Upper Sleeper Window Knob
•	Chrome plastic upper sleeper window knob made for Kenworth
•	Available in carded only

Item # Description Package Pack

41100 Sleeper Window Knob Carded 1 Pc./Card

Speaker Cover Mounting Screw
•	Chrome stainless steel screws for Kenworth speaker cover
•	Available in carded = 4 pcs. Or bulk

Item # Description Package Pack

40910P Chrome Speaker Screw Carded 4 Pcs./Card

40910 Chrome Speaker Screw Bulk 1 Pc.

40915

41523 41524

40913

40914

40911

40912

Button Cover
•	Chrome plastic vinyl button cover for Kenworth 
•	Fits various Kenworth models

Item # Description Package Pack

70194 Vinyl Button Cover Carded 10 Pcs./Card

70194-1 Vinyl Button Cover Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk

Upper Cab / Sleeper AccessoriesUpper Cab / Sleeper Accessories

Panoramic 5-Panel Rearview Mirror
•	5-panel mirror design provides wide rear view
•	Easy installation in most cars, trucks & power sports vehicles
•	Mounting hardware & instructions included
•	May interfere with sun visors on some applications

Item # Description Package Pack

60051 Chrome Speaker Screw Box 1 Pc./Box

Black Day/Night Interior Rearview Mirror Assembly
•	Black day/night interior rearview mirror assembly
•	Flat type mount
•	Convenient day/night feature

Item # Description Package Pack

60052 8" Black Box 1 Pc./Box

60053 10" Black Box 1 Pc./Box

Chrome Plated Aluminum Interior Rear View Mirror
•	Chrome plated aluminum interior rear view mirror with glue-on 

mount, perfect for hot rods, street rods
•	Easy installation, simply glue-on to windshield glass
•	Recommended adhesive: Loctite 37438, Pematex

Item # Description Package Pack

70801 Rectangular Mirror Box 1 Pc./Pack

70802 Oval Mirror Box 1 Pc./Pack

Round Visor Vanity Mirror w/ Service Info Markers
•	Polished stainless steel backing with spring steel clips
•	Handy service record markers for gas, oil, battery and grease

Item # Description Package Pack

C5004 Rectangular Mirror Box 1 Pc./Box
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Sunroof Trim
•	Chrome plastic sunroof trim made for Kenworth 
•	Exact OEM replacement, single piece trim, no assembly

Item # Description Package Pack

28146 2006+ Sunroof Trim Boxed 1 Pc./Box

28145 Sunroof Trim Boxed 1 Pc./Box

Window Post Cover
•	Chrome plastic window post cover made for Kenworth 
•	Available for various models and years

Item # Description Package Pack

41430 2006+ Post - Driver Carded 1 Pc./Card

41431 2006+ Post - Passenger Carded 1 Pc./Card

28132 2002-2005 Models Skin Pack 1 Pair/Pack

28131 2001 and Older Models Skin Pack 1 Pair/Pack

28132 28131

28146

28145

41430, 41431 

Instrument Panel Trim - Upper Dash
•	Chrome plastic upper dash instrument trim 
•	Fits various Kenworth years and models

Item # Description Package Pack

40997 Upper Panel Trim Carded 1 Pc./Card

Engine Electronic Display Cover
•	Chrome plastic engine electronic display cover 
•	Fits various engine electronic display modules

Item # Description Package Pack

41006 CAT Engine Display Carded 1 Pc./Card

40996 Cummins Engine Display Carded 1 Pc./Card

Coat Hanger
•	Chrome plastic coat hanger for Kenworth 

Item # Description Package Pack

40861 Coat Hanger Carded 1  Pair/Card

Toggle Switch Label Cover
•	Chrome plastic switch label cover for Kenworth 
•	Fits various models and years

Item # Application Visor Pack

40957 Switch Label Cover w/Visor Yes 6 Pcs./Card

41000 Switch Label Cover No 6 Pcs./Card

Chrome Spot Light Trim
•	Chrome plastic spot light trim 
•	Universal application

Item # Description Package Pack

40851 Spot Light Trim Carded 1  Pair/Card

40851B Spot Light Trim Bulk 1 Pc.

Interior Sleeper Door Handle Trim
•	Easy installation, snap-in 
•	Fits various Peterbilt and Kenworth models

Item # Description Pack

41744 Interior Sleeper Door Handle Trim 1 Pc./Card

Upper Cab / Sleeper AccessoriesUpper Cab / Sleeper Accessories

"Studio Sleeper" Bezel w/ Visor
•	Chrome plastic "studio sleeper" bezel w/ visor

Item # Description Pack

20589 "Studio Sleeper" Bezel w/ Visor 1 Pc./Card
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Center Dome Light Trim
•	Chrome plastic center dome light trim
•	Fits various 2006+ Kenworth models

Item # Description Package Pack

41375 06+ Center Dome Light Carded 1 Pc./Card

Rectangular Dome Light Lens
•	Rectangular dome light lens for 2006+ Kenworth
•	Direct replacement of the OEM dome light lens

Item # Color Package Pack

41376 Amber Carded 2 Pcs./Card

41377 Blue Carded 2 Pcs./Card

41378 Clear Carded 2 Pcs./Card

41379 Green Carded 2 Pcs./Card

41380 Purple Carded 2 Pcs./Card

41381 Red Carded 2 Pcs./Card

Round Dome Light Lens
•	Round dome light lens for 2006+ Kenworth
•	Direct replacement of the OEM dome light lens
•	Easy installation, sold carded = 2 Pcs.

Item # Color Package Pack

41382 Amber Carded 2 Pcs./Card

41383 Blue Carded 2 Pcs./Card

41384 Clear Carded 2 Pcs./Card

41385 Green Carded 2 Pcs./Card

41386 Purple Carded 2 Pcs./Card

41387 Red Carded 2 Pcs./Card

Center Dome Light Lens
•	Center dome light lens for 2006+ Kenworth
•	Direct replacement of the OEM dome light lens

Item # Color Package Pack

41388 Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

41389 Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

41390 Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

41391 Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

41392 Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

41393 Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item # 41375 & 41388

Dome/Map Light Cover
•	Chrome plastic dome/map light cover for Kenworth
•	Available in 2 different styles

Item # Description Package Pack

40984 Rectangular Light Cover Carded 1 Pc./Card

40985 Teardrop Light Cover Carded 1 Pc./Card

Dome/Map Light Cover Screw
•	Chrome stainless steel mounting screws made for Kenworth
•	For Kenworth dome/map light

Item # Description Package Pack

40985-1P Chrome Speaker Screw Carded 2 Pcs./Card

40985-1 Chrome Speaker Screw Bagged 2 Pcs./Bag

Dome Light Lens - Square (3" x 3")
•	Replacement dome light lens for Kenworth
•	Fits various years & models
•	Square lens: 3" wide x 3" long

Item # Description Package Pack

30830 Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

30833 Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

Dome Light Lens - Rectangular (2 1/16" x 2 7/8")
•	Replacement dome light lens for Kenworth
•	Fits various years & models
•	Rectangular lens: 2 1/16" wide x 2 7/8" long

Item # Description Package Pack

30818 Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

30819 Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

Dome Light Lens - Rectangular (2 1/16" x 2 7/8")
•	Replacement dome light lens for Kenworth
•	Fits various years & models
•	Rectangular Kenworth lens: 2 1/16" wide x 2 7/8" long

Item # Description Package Pack

30827 Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

30825 Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

30826 Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

Dome Light Lens - Rectangular (2 1/4" x 3 1/4")
•	Replacement dome light lens for Kenworth
•	Fits various years & models
•	Rectangular lens: 2 1/4" wide x 3 1/4" long

Item # Description Package Pack

30853 Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

40984

40985

40985-1P

Upper Cab / Sleeper AccessoriesUpper Cab / Sleeper Accessories
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Round Swivel Dome/Map Light Base
•	Chrome plastic swivel dome/map light base
•	Base only, lens sold separately

Item # Description Package Pack

30835 Dome Light Base Carded 1 Pc./Card

Round Swivel Dome/Map Light Base
•	Chrome plastic swivel dome/map light base with glass lens

Item # Description Package Pack

31406 Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

31407 Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

31408 Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

31409 Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

31410 Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

Dome/Map Light Conversion Grommet
•	Conversion grommet is used between the dome/map light 

bezel and United Pacific glass or plastic replacement lens
•	Grommet required on some installations

Item # Description Package Pack

30837 KW Dome/Map Grommet Carded 1 Pc./Card

30839 Glass Lens Grommet Carded 1 Pc./Card

Plastic Dome/Map Light Lens - 1 3/8" Diameter
•	Replacement dome/map light lens fits most models
•	Conversion grommet may be required for proper installation

Item # Description Package Pack

30806 Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

30809 Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

Upper Cab / Sleeper Accessories C.B. Accessories

Interior Dome Light
•	Durable polycarbonate lens with on-off toggle switch
•	12 volt interior dome light used for general illumination
•	Mounts on 3 1/2" center

Item # Description Package Pack

31402 Interior Dome Light Carded 1 Pc./Card

Interior Dome Light - Clear
•	12 volt rectangular dome light with 1156 bulb
•	Clear lens, chrome housing with on-off switch
•	Mounts on 4" center

Item # Description Package Pack

31427 Interior Dome Light-Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

1004 Dome Light Bulb
•	1004 bulb for dome light
•	Single filament

Item # Description Package Pack

39065 1004 Dome Light Bulb Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk

C.B. Accessories

C.B. Knobs                                                          143-144
C.B. Case                                                                     144
C.B. Bolts                                                                      145
C.B. Enclosure                                                              145
C.B. Brackets                                                               146	
C.B. Microphone Cover                                              146
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Chrome C.B. Knob
•	Chrome aluminum C.B. knob
•	Available with or without crystal diamonds

Item # Style Jewel Color Package Pack

21771 Diamond Amber Carded 2 Pcs./Card

21771B Diamond Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

21772 Diamond Blue Carded 2 Pcs./Card

21772B Diamond Blue Bulk 1 Pc.

21773 Diamond Clear Carded 2 Pcs./Card

21774 Diamond Green Carded 2 Pcs./Card

21774B Indented Green Carded 1 Pc.

21775 Diamond Purple Carded 2 Pcs./Card

21775B Diamond Purple Bulk 1 Pc.

21776 Diamond Red Carded 2 Pcs./Card

21776B Diamond Red Bulk 1 Pc.

21777 Pointed - Carded 2 Pcs./Card

21777B Pointed - Bulk 1 Pc.

Chrome C.B. Channel Knob
•	Chrome aluminum C.B. knob
•	Available with or without crystal diamonds

Item # Style Jewel Color Package Pack

21778 Diamond Amber Carded 1 Pcs./Card

21778B Diamond Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

21779 Diamond Blue Carded 1 Pcs./Card

21779B Diamond Blue Bulk 1 Pc.

21780 Diamond Clear Carded 1 Pcs./Card

21781 Diamond Green Carded 1 Pcs./Card

21782 Indented Purple Carded 1 Pc.

21782B Diamond Purple Bulk 1 Pc.

21783 Diamond Red Carded 1 Pcs./Card

21784 Pointed - Carded 1 Pc./Card

21784B Pointed - Bulk 1 Pc.

Chrome C.B. On/Off/Volume/Squelch Knob
•	Chrome aluminum C.B. on/off/volume/squelch knob
•	Available with or without crystal diamonds

Item # Style Jewel Color Package Pack

21785 Diamond Amber Carded 1 Set/Card

21786 Diamond Blue Carded 1 Set/Card

21787 Diamond Clear Carded 1 Set/Card

21788 Diamond Green Carded 1 Set/Card

21789 Diamond Purple Carded 1 Set/Card

21790 Indented Red Carded 1 Set/Card

Chrome C.B. Knob - Indented
•	Chrome aluminum C.B. knob

Item # Style Jewel Color Package Pack

21771-1 Indented - Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk

Chrome C.B. Squelch Knob - Base Only
•	Chrome aluminum C.B. volume/squelch knob for item # 21785

Item # Style Jewel Color Package Pack

21785-1 Knob Base - Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk

Chrome C.B. On/Off/Volume/Squelch Knob - Indented
•	Chrome aluminum C.B. on/off/volume/squelch knob

Item # Style Jewel Color Package Pack

21785-2 Indented - Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk

Chrome C.B. Channel Knob - Indented
•	Chrome aluminum C.B. channel knob

Item # Style Jewel Color Package Pack

21778-1 Indented - Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk

C.B. Accessories

2 1/2”

8”

7 1/4”

2 1/4”

C.B. Case - Stainless Steel
•	Available for various C.B. brands
•	Sold skin packed. 1 set/skin pack 
•	Cobra 29, Uniden 76/78, Grant, 8" L x 7 1/4" H x 2 1/4" 
•	Cobra 148, Galaxy, Conex, 8 1/2" L x 8" H x 2 1/2" W 
•	Cobra 25, Uniden 66/68, 8" L x 6 1/4" H x 2 1/4" W

Item # CB Brand Mic. Output Speaker Hole

21703 Cobra 29, Uniden 76, Grant Side No

21704 Cobra 148, Galaxy, Conex Front No

21705 Cobra 148, Galaxy, Conex Side Yes

21705B Cobra 148, Galaxy, Conex Side Yes

21713 Cobra 25, Uniden 66/68 Front Yes

C.B. Case - Wood
•	Wood C.B. Case, no speaker hole
•	Available for various C.B. Brands, stainless C.B. Bracket included
•	Sold boxed, 1 set/box

Item # CB Brand Mic. Output Interior Dim.

88063 Cobra 29, Uniden 76, Grant Side 7 1/2" x 2 3/8"

88065 Cobra 148, Galaxy, Conex Front 8 1/8" x 2 1/2"

21705

88065

88063

21703

21704

21713

8”

8 1/2”

2 1/2”

8”

8 1/2”

2 1/4”

6 1/4”

8”

C.B. Accessories
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5mm C.B. Mounting Bolt
•	Chrome stainless steel C.B 5mm mounting bolt

Item # Style Jewel Color Package Pack

21758 Diamond Amber Carded 2 Pcs./Card

21758B Diamond Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

21759 Diamond Blue Carded 2 Pcs./Card

21760 Diamond Clear Carded 2 Pcs./Card

21761 Diamond Green Carded 2 Pcs./Card

21762 Diamond Purple Carded 2 Pcs./Card

21762B Diamond Purple Bulk 1 Pc.

21763 Diamond Red Carded 2 Pcs./Card

21763B Diamond Red Bulk 1 Pc.

21692 Plain - Slot - Carded 2 Pcs./Card

21692B Plain - Slot - Bulk 1 Pc.

6mm C.B. Mounting Bolt
•	Chrome stainless steel C.B 6mm mounting bolt

Item # Style Jewel Color Package Pack

21765 Diamond Amber Carded 2 Pcs./Card

21765B Diamond Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

21766 Diamond Blue Carded 2 Pcs./Card

21767 Diamond Clear Carded 2 Pcs./Card

21768 Diamond Green Carded 2 Pcs./Card

21769 Diamond Purple Carded 2 Pcs./Card

21769B Diamond Purple Bulk 1 Pc.

21770 Diamond Red Carded 2 Pcs./Card

21693 Plain - Slot - Carded 2 Pcs./Card

21693B Plain - Slot - Bulk 1 Pc.

3/8"

3/16"

3/4"

5/8"

3/8"

1/4"

3/4"

5/8"

Chrome CB Enclosure
•	Chrome plastic C.B. enclosure
•	Universal design, fits various Kenworth models

Item # Description Package Pack

41189 CB Enclosure Carded 1 Pc./Card

Wood C.B. Radio Trim
•	Hand-crafted wood C.B. radio trim for Kenworth
•	Universal design, fits various Kenworth models

Item # Description Package Pack

88048 Kenworth C.B Radio Trim Boxed 1 Pc./Box

C.B. Accessories

C.B. Bracket
•	Stainless steel C.B. bracket
•	Fits various C.B. brands

Item # Application Length Package

21706 Cobra C.B. Case 7 3/8" Bulk = 1 pc.

21707 Galaxy C.B. Case 8" Bulk = 1 pc.

Chrome C.B. Microphone Cover
•	Chrome plastic C.B. microphone cover
•	Replaces existing microphone cover
•	Available with or without visor

Item # Mic. Type Visor Package Pack

41201 Road King 56 Yes Carded 1 Pc./Card

40988 Road King 56 No Carded 1 Pc./Card

40989 Astatic A'636 No Carded 1 Pc./Card

41203

41204

41205

41206

41207

41208

41202B

Signature C.B. Microphone Cover - Diamond
•	Chrome plastic C.B. microphone cover with crystal diamond
•	Replaces existing road king 56 C.B. microphone cover
•	Stainless steel C.B. grill included
•	Available with visor and 6 different color diamonds

Item # Style Jewel Color Package Pack

41203 Diamond Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

41204 Diamond Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

41205 Diamond Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

41206 Diamond Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

41207 Diamond Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

41208 Diamond Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

41202 Indented - Carded 1 Pc./Card

41202B Indented - Bulk 1 Pc.

C.B. Accessories

41201

40988 40989
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LED Bulb / Accessory Lights
2 High Power LED 1157 Bulb
•	2  2 watt OSRAM LEDs, super bright, 250 lumens
•	Double contact, offset pin

Item # LEDs Color Package

36932 2 Amber 2 Pack/Card

36934 2 Red 2 Pack/Card

36935 2 White 2 Pack/Card

1157 LED Bulb
•	Dual function LED bulb: high 275 lumens/low 150 lumens
•	360º surround illumination, 180º front illumination
•	Long life sealed design

Item # LEDs Color Package

36469 1 Amber 1 Pc./Card

36470 1 Red 1 Pc./Card

36471 1 White 1 Pc./Card

13 1157 LED Bulb - 360º
•	Dual function LED bulb: high 275 lumens/low 150 lumens
•	360º surround illumination, 180º front illumination
•	Long life sealed design

Item # LEDs Color Package

39862 13 Amber 1 Pc./Card

39864 13 White 1 Pc./Card

30 LED Right Angle 1157 Bulbs - Amber
•	Right angle 1157 bulb with 30 super bright LEDs
•	Epoxy sealed, perfect for turn signals
•	Double contact, offset pins

Item # LEDs Color Package Pack

38788 30 Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

2 3/8"

1 7/16" 15/16"

1 3/4"

3/4"

LED Bulbs

LED Bulbs / Accessory Lights

LED Bulbs                                                              148-153
32 LED KW Emblem                                                     154
LED Dome Lights                                                        155
LED Light Bars                                                      155-156
LED Auxiliary Lights                                                     157
LED Fasteners                                                              158
LED Indicator Lights                                                    159
LED Map Light                                                              159
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2 High Power LED 1156 Bulb
•	2  High power 2 watt OSRAM LEDs, super bright, 250 lumens
•	Single contact, straight pin

Item # LEDs Color Package

36928 2 Amber 2 Pack/Card

36930 2 Red 2 Pack/Card

36931 2 White 2 Pack/Card

1156 LED Bulb
•	Single function LED bulb: high 275 lumens/low 150 lumens
•	360º surround illumination, 180º front illumination
•	Long life sealed design

Item # LEDs Color Package

36465 1 Amber 1 Pc./Card

36466 1 Red 1 Pc./Card

36467 1 White 1 Pc./Card

30 LED Right Angle 1156 Bulbs - Amber
•	Right angle 1156 bulb with 30 super bright LEDs
•	Epoxy sealed, perfect for turn signals
•	Single contact, straight pin

Item # LEDs Color Package Pack

38790 30 Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

13 LED 1156 Bulbs - 360º
•	13 LED 360º 1156 bulb
•	Epoxy sealed, perfect for turn signals
•	Single contact, straight pin

Item # LEDs Color Package Pack

39865 13 Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

2 3/8"

1 7/16" 15/16"

1 3/4"

3/4"

LED Bulbs

2 LED 3157 Bulb
•	2  2 watt LEDs, super bright 250 lumens
•	3157 wedge base

Item # LEDs Color Package

36547 2 Amber 2 Pack/Card

36549 2 Red 2 Pack/Card

36550 2 White 2 Pack/Card

2 LED 3156 Bulb
•	2  2 watt LEDs, super bright 250 lumens
•	3156 wedge base

Item # LEDs Color Package

36543 2 Amber 2 Pack/Card

36545 2 Red 2 Pack/Card

36546 2 White 2 Pack/Card

1 LED 194/T10 Bulb
•	1  12V 194/T10 bulb
•	Cree LED

Item # LEDs Color Package

36917 2 Amber 2 Pack/Card

36918 2 Blue 2 Pack/Card

36920 2 White 2 Pack/Card

5 High Power LED 194 Bulb - 360º
•	5  LED 194 bulb
•	Wedge base

Item # LEDs Color Package

37800 5 Amber 2 Pack/Card

37801 5 Blue 2 Pack/Card

37802 5 Red 2 Pack/Card

37803 5 White 2 Pack/Card

LED Bulbs
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4 LED 194 Bulb
•	Deluxe packaging with 3 bulbs
•	194 wedge base

Item # LEDs Color Package

38272 4 Amber 3 Pcs./Card

38273 4 Blue 3 Pcs./Card

38274 4 Green 3 Pcs./Card

38276 4 Red 3 Pcs./Card

38277 4 White 3 Pcs./Card

4 LED 1893 Bulb
•	1893 Bulb with 4 micro LED bulbs, single contact, straight pin

Item # LEDs Color Package

38566 4 Amber 2 Pcs./Card

38567 4 Blue 2 Pcs./Card

38568 4 Green 2 Pcs./Card

38570 4 Red 2 Pcs./Card

38571 4 White 2 Pcs./Card

9 LED 194/912/921 Bulb  (2 Pack)
•	Economy 194/912/921 bulb with 9 micro LEDs
•	912/921 wedge base, also fits 194 socket

Item # LEDs Color Package

37734 9 Amber 2 Pcs./Card

37735 9 Blue 2 Pcs./Card

37736 9 Green 2 Pcs./Card

1 LED 194 Bulb
•	1 LED tube style 194 bulb
•	194 wedge base

Item # LEDs Color Package

38261 1 Amber 2 Pcs./Card

38263 1 Green 2 Pcs./Card

1”

1”

1 1/8”

3/4”

1/2”

1/2”

3/8”

3/8”

1 3/4”

7/8”

1”

1 3/16”

3/4”

7/16”

3/8”

5/8”

13 LED 1157 Bulb - 360º
•	13  LED, 360º 1157 bulb
•	1157 Double contact, off set pin, 6 month warranty

Item # LEDs Color Package

39862 13 Amber 1 Pc./Card

39863 13 Red 1 Pc./Card

39864 13 White 1 Pc./Card

LED 37/BP2 Bulb
•	37/BP2 bulb with 1 micro LED bulb, dash application
•	6 Month warranty

Item # LEDs Color Package

38343 1 Amber 2 Pcs./Card

38344 1 Blue 2 Pcs./Card

38345 1 Green 2 Pcs./Card

38346 1 Purple 2 Pcs./Card

38348 1 White 2 Pcs./Card

1 LED 1893 Bulb
•	1 Large 10mm LED 1893 bulb, single contact, straight pin

Item # LEDs Color Package

39865 13 White 1 Pc./Card

9 LED 89 Bulb
•	9  LED, 89 bulb, 7.3 Watts
•	6 Month warranty

Item # LEDs Color Package

38994 9 White 2 Pcs./Card

LED Bulbs LED Bulbs
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8 SMD  LED 211-2 Light Bulb
•	211-2 light bulb with 8  micro LEDs
•	Specially designed LED bulb projects light 160 degrees

Item # LEDs Color Package

36595 8 Amber 2 Pcs./Card

36596 8 Blue 2 Pcs./Card

36597 8 Green 2 Pcs./Card

36598 8 Red 2 Pcs./Card

6 SMD  LED 6418 / 6461 36MM Light Bulb
•	36M/m 6146 / 6461 light bulb with 6  micro LEDs
•	Specially designed LED bulb projects light 160 degrees

Item # LEDs Color Package

36591 6 Amber 2 Pcs./Card

36592 6 Blue 2 Pcs./Card

36593 6 Green 2 Pcs./Card

36594 6 Red 2 Pcs./Card

1 11/16”

1 1/2”

7/16”

7/16”

1 1/8"2 7/8"

8 1/2"
4 1/2"

32 LED Kenworth Emblem Light
•	Hard wired with two .180 bullet plugs
•	6 Month warranty

Item # LEDs LED Color Package Pack

38885 32 Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38887 32 Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

32 LED Kenworth Emblem Light Base
•	32 LED Kenworth emblem light, base only, no lens
•	Hard wired with two .180 bullet plugs, 6 month warranty

Item # LEDs LED Color Package Pack

38885-1 32 Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

Kenworth Emblem Lens
•	Kenworth emblem lens for 32 LED truck emblem light
•	Available in amber, red or clear

Item # Color Package Pack

38885-2 Amber Lens Bulk 1 Pc.

38887-2 Clear Lens Bulk 1 Pc.

Chrome Die Cast USA Flag Emblem
•	For Kenworth T680 & T880 trucks, dimensions 2 7/8" x 5 3/8"
•	Mounting studs are 3 1/8" apart, hardware not included

Item # Description Material Pack

10966 USA Flag Emblem Chrome 1 Pc./Card

LED Accessory LightsLED Bulbs
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21 High Power LED Dome Light
•	21  LED, 6 1/4" round dome light with chrome bezel
•	12V/24v application, 6 month warranty

Item # Description Package Pack

37625B LED Dome Light Bulk 1 Pc.

4 LED Dome Light
•	4 Super bright LED auxiliary light with chrome plastic bezel
•	2 Wires (hard wired), mounting holes are 2 3/16" apart 
•	6 Month warranty

Item # Description Package Pack

38931 Amber LED / Clear Lens Bulk 1 Pc.

38936 White LED / Clear Lens Bulk 1 Pc.

14 LED 12" Light Bar
•	14 LED 12" light bar with chrome plastic bezel
•	12" chrome plastic light bar bezel available separately:  

 item# 30933b
•	Mounting screws can be moved to accommodate mounting 

distance from 4 1/2" to 7 3/8" apart, 6 month warranty

Item # LEDs Lens Light Pack

39804 14 Blue Clear 39483B 1 Pc./Card

39805 14 Green Clear 39484B 1 Pc./Card

39608 14 Amber Clear 39483B 1 Pc./Card

39609 14 Red Clear 38949B 1 Pc./Card

39806 14 White Clear 39485B 1 Pc./Card

39698 14 Amber Chrome 39644B 1 Pc./Card

39699 14 Red Chrome 39645B 1 Pc./Card

1/2"

6 1/4"

3/4"

1 3/4"

3"

12 1/8”

11/16”

7/8”

LED Accessory Lights

14 LED 12" Light Bar
•	Dimensions 12" w x 5/8"
•	Mounting holes approximately 11 7/16" apart 
•	38948 & 38949 10 year warranty
•	39483B, 39484b, 39484b, 39485b, 39644b 2 year warranty

Item # LEDs Lens Wires Pack

38948 14 Amber Clear 3 1 Pc./Card

38949 14 Red Clear 3 1 Pc./Card

39483B 14 Blue Clear 2 1 Pc./Card

39484B 14 Green Clear 2 1 Pc./Card

39485B 14 White Clear 2 1 Pc./Card

39644B 14 Amber Chrome 2 1 Pc./Card

39645B 14 Red Chrome 2 1 Pc./Card

45  LED 35 1/4" Flex Light
•	Please specify wire exit position, wires can exit on the left  

or right side
•	6 Month warranty

Item # LEDs Wire Exit Package Pack

37623 45 Red Left Carded 1 Pc./Card

37624 45 Red Right Carded 1 Pc./Card

37659 45 White Left Carded 1 Pc./Card

37660 45 White Right Carded 1 Pc./Card

LED Light Bars
•	LED light bar with 27, 18, or 9 LEDs
•	Available in  21 2/4", 15 3/4", 9 5/8" length, 1" wide, 5/8" tall
•	6 Month warranty

27 LED 21 3/4" Light Bar
Item # LEDs Lens Package Pack

37899B Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc./Card

37602B White Clear Bulk 1 Pc./Card

9 LED 9 5/8" Light Bar
Item # LEDs Lens Package Pack

37614B Blue Clear Bulk 1 Pc./Card

37615B Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc./Card

18 LED 15 3/4" Light Bar
Item # LEDs Lens Package Pack

37605B Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc./Card

Mounting Holes: 11 7/16”

12”

5 /8”

5 /8”

9 5/8”

Wire Exit Left

Wire Exit Right

15 3/4”

15 3/4”

LED Accessory Lights
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30 LED 19 1/2" Flex Light - Side Illumination
•	30 super bright LED flex light, approximately 19 1/2" long
•	Easily attaches with pre-applied adhesive tape, side 

illumination LEDs
•	Can be used as accent lighting under dash edges, arm 

rest, inside trunk or engine compartment, not designed or 
warranted for exterior use but can be used 

•	12 volt, 6 month warranty

Item # LEDs Color Package Pack

37954 30 Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

37955 30 Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

37957 30 Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

12 LED 6 1/4" Auxiliary Light
•	12 Super bright LED strip light, chrome plastic housing,  

water resistant
•	2 Wires (hard wired), install anywhere
•	6 Month warranty

Item # LEDs Color Package Pack

38042 12 Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38043 12 Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

38044 12 Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38045 12 White Carded 1 Pc./Card

7 LED 4" Auxiliary Light
•	7 super bright LED strip light, chrome plastic housing,  

water resistant
•	2 Wires (hard wired), mounting holes are 5/8" apart
•	Install anywhere, 6 month warranty

Item # LEDs Color Package Pack

38048 7 Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38049 7 White Carded 1 Pc./Card

14 LED 6" Mirror Light
•	14 Super bright LED, chrome plastic housing with mirror lens
•	2 Wires (hard wired), 6 month warranty

Item # LEDs Color Package Pack

38872 14 Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38873 14 Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

38874 14 Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

38877 14 White Carded 1 Pc./Card

6 5/16"

1"

1 5/8"

5 5/16"

6 5/16"

1"

1 5/8"

5 5/16"

1 1/8"

5/16"
6 1/8"

Not Lit

*Unique Mirror Lens Design
Light Shines Through When LEDs Are Lit,

Looks Like A Mirror When LEDs Are Not Lit

Lit

LED Accessory Lights

4 LED Fastener
•	4 Super bright LEDs, chrome plastic housing, water resistant
•	Requires 3/4" diameter hole for installation, 7 1/4" wire lead
•	2 Wires (hard wired), 6 month warranty

Item # LEDs Color Package Pack

38686 4 Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38687 4 Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

38690 4 Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38691 4 White Carded 1 Pc./Card

1 LED Fastener
•	1 Super bright LED fastener, stainless steel housing
•	Perfect for license plate, 8 1/2" wire lead
•	2 Wires (hard wired), 6 month warranty

Item # LEDs Color Package Pack

70300 1 Amber Carded 2 Pcs./Card

70301 1 Blue Carded 2 Pcs./Card

70302 1 Red Carded 2 Pcs./Card

70303 1 White Carded 2 Pcs./Card

LED Bullet Fastener
•	1 Super bright LED bullet fastener, chrome housing
•	Perfect for license plate, can be installed anywhere
•	Single wire (self grounding), 6 month warranty

Item # LEDs Color Package Pack

10863 1 Amber Carded 2 Pcs./Card

10864 1 Blue Carded 2 Pcs./Card

10867 1 Red Carded 2 Pcs./Card

10862 1 White Carded 2 Pcs./Card

5/8”

1/2”

3/4”

3/4”

1”

Stainless Steel Washer

3/4”

1/2”

3/4”

1/4”

3/16”

1 1/4” 15/16”

LED Accessory Lights
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1 LED Bulb
•	1 LED 12V bulb with 47" wire lead
•	2 Wires (hard wired) 
•	6 Month warranty

Item # LEDs Color Package Pack

37804B 1 Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

37805B 1 Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

37806B 1 Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

37807B 1 Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

5 LED Map Light
•	5 Super bright LED map light with chrome plastic housing
•	Plugs into any cigarette lighter socket 
•	6 Month warranty

Item # LEDs Color Package Pack

38546 5 Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

LED Indicator Light
•	1 Super bright LED indicator light
•	Requires 1/4" diameter hole for installation 
•	6 Month warranty

Item # LEDs Color Package Pack

39314 1 Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

39315 1 Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

39316 1 Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

39317 1 Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

39318 1 Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

39319 1 White Carded 1 Pc./Card

LED Accessory Lights Conv. Goods / Accessories / Apparel

Convenient Goods / Access. / Apparel

Thermoelectric Cooler / Warmer                              161
Sunshade / Cooling Fans                                            162
Comfort Blankets                                                        163
Fuzzy Dice                                                                    163
Tire Checker Bats                                                       164
Metal Cooler Box                                                         164
Chrome Accents                                                   165-166
Emblems                                                             167-168
Keychains                                                                     169
Bull Balls                                                                        170
T-Shirts                                                                  171-173
Hats                                                                              173
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10 Qt. Thermoelectric Cooler / Warmer
•	Cools without ice, making more space for food and drinks
•	Great for travel to keep your contents fresh and dry
•	Shoulder strap for easy transportation
•	USB charging port for mobile devices
•	Selector switch for cool/heat
•	10 liter storage volume
•	Dual power supply: 12V DC, 110V AC
•	Solid, strong exterior for added durability

Item # Description Package Pack

99121 Thermoelectric Cooler Color Box 1 Pc.

23 QT. Thermoelectric Cooler / Warmer
•	Cools without ice, making more space for food and drinks
•	Great for travel to keep your contents fresh and dry
•	Shoulder strap for easy transportation
•	USB charging port for mobile devices
•	Selector switch for cool/heat
•	22 liter storage volume
•	Dual power supply: 12V DC, 110V AC
•	Solid, strong exterior for added durability

Item # Description Package Pack

99122 Da CoolBox Color Box 1 Pc.

17”

22”

8.5”

10.5”

12”

14.25”

Sight Window

Sight Window

12V & 110V Power Cables

12V & 110V Power Cables

Center Console

Center Console

Control Panel

Control Panel

23 Quarts

Convenient Goods

Windshield Sunshade For 2007-17 Kenworth T660
•	Blocks damaging UV rays & keeps interior cool
•	PE bubble with reflective aluminum coating
•	Accordion fold and closure strap for quick & easy storage

Item # Description Package Pack

98996 Sunshade Card 1 Pc.

12V Mini Cooling Turbo Fan
•	Complete and ready to install in cars, trucks, vans, motor 

homes, boat and recreational vehicles
•	360º rotation, universal positioning
•	Improves ventilation, air circulation, and window de-misting
•	Easy installation, double sided tape included
•	Built-in car charger head
•	Comes with fuse inside the plug
•	12V DC input/0.33 Amps, Total Power Consumption: 4W
•	Noise: <45DB, power cord length: 10 Feet

Item # Description Package Pack

40847 Mini Cooling Turbo Fan Card 1 Pc.

6" Steel Blade Heavy Duty Fan - 12V
•	Chrome plated 6" steel blade heavy duty fan with two speeds
•	Cool vintage look
•	1.4 AMP, 12V
•	Mounts permanently on dash, top or side panel

Item # Description Package Pack

40848 6" Steel Blade Fan Color Box 1 Pc.

2.75”

5.5”

7.25”

5.25”

8.5”

5.25”

.75”

Convenient Accessories Convenient Goods
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Fuzzy Dice
•	Classic fuzzy dice
•	Available in 2 sizes - 3" x 3" and 3 1/2" x 3 1/2"

Item # Description Package Pack

C5038K Black 3" x 3" Bulk 1 Set

C5038B Blue 3" x 3" Bulk 1 Set

C5038R Red 3" x 3" Bulk 1 Set

C5038W White 3" x 3" Bulk 1 Set

C5037R Red 3 1/2" x 3 1/2" Bulk 1 Set

Fuzzy 8 Ball
•	3" Round fuzzy 8 ball
•	Classic lucky 8 ball

Item # Description Package Pack

70204 Black 3" Round Hand Packed 1 Set

50" x 60" Flannel Fleece Comfort Blanket
•	Ultra soft and lightweight, wrinkled, fade and shrink resistant
•	100% microfiber polyester, machine washable

Item # Color Package Pack

99113 Navy Blue Bulk 1 Pc.

99114 Scarlet Red Bulk 1 Pc.

99115 Ash Black Bulk 1 Pc.

99116 Olive Green Bulk 1 Pc.

Convenient Goods

United Pacific Metal Cooler Box
•	Retro style 1940's-1950's metal picnic cooler
•	Beautiful blue painted steel exterior with chrome plated 

carrying handle and corner protectors
•	Aluminum lined interior keeps contents cool and fresh
•	Convenient built-in bottle opener on side
•	Dimensions 14 3/8" L x 11 5/8" W x 9 1/4" D

Item # Description Package Pack

99118 Metal Cooler Box Box 1 Pc.

Tire Checker Bat
•	17" aluminum tire checker bat with comfortable anti-slip grip

Item # Description Package Pack

99060 United Pacific Bulk 1 Pc.

99136 P-40 Warhawk Bulk 1 Pc.

Convenient Goods
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Iron Cross Accent
•	Chrome plastic iron cross accent
•	Double-sided tape on back
•	Dimensions 4" x 4"

Item # Description Package Pack

50101 Iron Cross Accent Card 1 Pc.

Flame Accent
•	Chrome plastic flame accent
•	Double-sided tape on back

Item # Description Package Pack

41088 Flame Accent - Face Left Card 1 Pc.

41087 Flame Accent - Face Right Card 1 Pc.

Eagle Accent
•	Chrome plastic Eagle accent
•	Double-sided tape on back
•	Dimensions 4" x 4"

Item # Description Package Pack

50111 Eagle Accent - Face Left Card 1 Pc.

50110 Eagle Accent - Face Right Card 1 Pc.

Skull Accent
•	Chrome plastic skull accent
•	Double-sided tape on back
•	Dimensions 5 1/2" x 3 3/4"

Item # Description Package Pack

50100 Skull Accent Card 1 Pc.

41087

50110

50111

41088

Chrome Eagle Accent
•	Highly detailed bald eagle design, show quality chrome plating 

on durable weather resistant plastic
•	Dimensions 7 3/16" x 1  3/4", double-sided tape on back

Item # Description Package Pack

50119 Chrome Eagle Card 1 Pc.

Accessories

Skull Accent
•	Chrome Die cast skull accent, unique skull design
•	Mounts to any flat surface
•	Mounting screws are approximately 2 3/4" apart

Item # Description Package Pack

88122 Skull Accent Card 1 Pc.

Flaming Skull Accent
•	Chrome flaming skull accent
•	Double sided tape on back
•	Dimensions 2 7/8" x 7  1/4"

Item # Description Package Pack

50102 Flame Skull - Face Left Card 1 Pc.

50103 Flame Skull - Face Right Card 1 Pc.

Skull Accent
•	Chrome plastic skull accent
•	Double sided tape on back
•	Dimensions 7 1/4" L x 2  1/2" W x 1 1/4" H

Item # Description Package Pack

50112 Flame Skull - Face Left Card 1 Pc.

Bull Balls Accent
•	Chrome plastic bull balls accent
•	Double sided tape on back
•	Mounting screws are approximately 2 3/4" apart

Item # Description Package Pack

50105 4 1/2" Bull Balls Card 1 Pc.

50106 2 1/2" Bull Balls Card 1 Pc.

Diamond Accent - 12mm
•	Swarovski crystal diamond accent with chrome plastic base
•	Double sided tape on back

Item # Style Color Package Pack

43108 Diamond Amber Carded 6 Pcs./Card

43111 Diamond Green Carded 6 Pcs./Card

43112 Diamond Purple Carded 6 Pcs./Card

Accessories
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Chrome Die Cast Flag Emblems
•	Made for Kenworth T680 & T880
•	Dimensions 2 7/8" x 5 3/8"
•	Mounting studs are 3 1/8" apart, hardware not included

Item # Description Package Pack

10965 Texas Flag Card 1 Pc.

10966 USA Flag Card 1 Pc.

10967 Mexico Flag Card 1 Pc.

10978 Canada Flag Card 1 Pc.

Chrome Oval Die Cast Emblems
•	Made for Peterbilt
•	Dimensions 8" x 3 1/4"
•	Mounting studs are 6 1/4" apart, speed nuts included

Item # Description Package Pack

10945 USA Flag Card 1 Pc.

10946 Confederate Flag Card 1 Pc.

10934 Texas Flag Card 1 Pc.

10924 Mexico Flag Card 1 Pc.

10963 Chrome Skull Card 1 Pc.

10964 Chrome Eagle Card 1 Pc.

Accessories

Chrome Hotrod Script Emblem
•	Stud mounted, universal application
•	Dimensions 6 1/2" x 1 7/16"

Item # Description Package Pack

S1001 Hotrod Emblem Card 1 Pc.

Chrome Street Machine Script Emblem
•	Stud mounted, universal application
•	Dimensions 8" x 1 9/16"

Item # Description Package Pack

S1002 Street Machine Emblem Card 1 Pc.

Chrome Streetrod Script Emblem
•	Stud mounted, universal application
•	Dimensions 7 1/16" x 11 1/16"

Item # Description Package Pack

A6202 Streetrod Emblem Card 1 Pc.

Accessories
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2 1/2" Small Bull Balls Novelty Keychain
•	Novelty bull balls keychain available in metal or plastic

Item # Color Material Package Pack

78010 Chrome Metal Carded 1 Pc./Card

78009 Gold Metal Carded 1 Pc./Card

78009B Gold Metal Bulk 1 Pc.

78011 Black Plastic Carded 1 Pc./Card

78012 Blue Plastic Carded 1 Pc./Card

78008 Pink Plastic Carded 1 Pc./Card

78013 Red Plastic Carded 1 Pc./Card

78013B Red Plastic Bulk 1 Pc.

78014 Tan Plastic Carded 1 Pc.

78014B Tan Plastic Bulk 1 Pc.

4 1/2" Small Bull Balls Novelty Keychain
•	Novelty bull balls keychain available in metal or plastic

Item # Color Material Package Pack

78019 Chrome Metal Carded 1 Pc./Card

78016B Blue Plastic Bulk 1 Pc.

Chrome Bronco Keychain/Bottle Opener
•	Beautiful highly detail life-like bucking bronco
•	Quality chrome plated die cast with triple chrome plating 

process, heavy duty quality you can feel
•	Bottle opener design was rigorously tested with many bottles 

of 805 & Heineken beer to ensure long lasting function
•	Round split keychain ring included

Item # Color Material Package Pack

99102 Chrome Metal Carded 1 Pc./Card

Novelty Rubber Chicken Keychain
•	5" long novelty rubber chicken keychain

Item # Description Package Pack

78001 5" Rubber Chicken Carded 1 Pc./Card

Accessories

Stainless Steel Bull Balls
•	8" stainless steel bull balls with and without bell

Item # Description Package Pack

70148 Bull Balls Bulk 1 Pc.

70143 Bull Balls With Bell Bulk 1 Pc.

LED Bull Balls
•	8" large plastic bull balls with 13 LED lights
•	2 1/2" LED light

Item # LEDs Color Package Pack

70392 13 Blue Bulk 1 Pc.

70390 13 Red Bulk 1 Pc.

Bull Balls - Solid
•	8" plastic bull balls
•	Available in 5 different colors

Item # Color Style Package Pack

70145 Black Solid Color Bulk 1 Pc.

70144 Blue Solid Color Bulk 1 Pc.

70149 Pink Solid Color Bulk 1 Pc.

70147 Red Solid Color Bulk 1 Pc.

70146 Tan Solid Color Bulk 1 Pc.

Bull Balls - Clear
•	8" plastic bull balls
•	Available in 5 different colors

Item # Color Style Package Pack

70385 Blue Clear Color Bulk 1 Pc.

70386 Green Clear Color Bulk 1 Pc.

70387 Pink Clear Color Bulk 1 Pc.

70388 Red Clear Color Bulk 1 Pc.

70389 Tan Clear Color Bulk 1 Pc.

Accessories
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Apparel Apparel Apparel

Freightliner T-Shirt
•	Dark navy t-shirt, 100% cotton
•	1 color front print, 4 color back print

Item # Size Package Pack

99120M Medium Bulk 1 Pc.

99120L Large Bulk 1 Pc.

99120XL X-Large Bulk 1 Pc.

99120XXL XX-Large Bulk 1 Pc.

1932 Ford T-Shirt
•	Gray t-shirt, 100% cotton
•	1 color front print, 4 color back print

Item # Size Package Pack

99104M Medium Bulk 1 Pc.

99104L Large Bulk 1 Pc.

99104XL X-Large Bulk 1 Pc.

99104XXL XX-Large Bulk 1 Pc.

Bronco T-Shirt
•	Black t-shirt, 100% cotton
•	1 color front print, 4 color back print

Item # Size Package Pack

99129M Medium Bulk 1 Pc.

99129L Large Bulk 1 Pc.

99129XL X-Large Bulk 1 Pc.

99129XXL XX-Large Bulk 1 Pc.

Peterbilt T-Shirt
•	Black t-shirt, 100% cotton
•	1 color front print, 4 color back print

Item # Size Package Pack

99117M Medium Bulk 1 Pc.

99117L Large Bulk 1 Pc.

99117XL X-Large Bulk 1 Pc.

99117XXL XX-Large Bulk 1 Pc.
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Hats
•	100% cotton twill cap
•	Adjustable strap, one size fits all

Item # Description Package Pack

99084 USA Flag - Strap Back Bulk 1 Pc.

99085 Flame - Strap Back Bulk 1 Pc.

99086 Camo - Strap Back Bulk 1 Pc.

99099 Flat Bill - Snap Back Bulk 1 Pc.

Pinstripe T-Shirt
•	Black t-shirt, 100% cotton
•	1 color front print, 4 color back print

Item # Size Package Pack

99082M Medium Bulk 1 Pc.

99082L Large Bulk 1 Pc.

99082XL X-Large Bulk 1 Pc.

99082XXL XX-Large Bulk 1 Pc.

Apparel Merchandising

Merchandising

Steering Wheel Display                                               175
Store Displays / Bar Stool                                           176
Lighting Displays                                                  177-180
Gearshift Knob Displays                                              181
Bin Box Displays                                                    181-182
Neon Clock                                                                   182
Displays / Signs / Counter Mat                                  183
Header / Fixture Signs / Banners                              184
Posters                                                                         185
Beach Cruiser                                                              186
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Steering Wheel Display - Type 1
•	Includes United Pacific steering wheels item# 88217 & 88177, 

also includes hub/horn button item# 88216, 88120 and 88261
•	63.5" L x 7.5" H x 28.5" W, 6 month warranty

Item # Description Package Pack

99131 Type 1 Box 1 Set

Steering Wheel Display - Type 4
•	Includes United Pacific steering wheels item# 88154 & 88217, 

also includes hub/horn button item# 88216, 88261 and 88120
•	63.5" L x 7.5" H x 28.5" W, 6 month warranty

Item # Description Package Pack

99139 Type 4 Box 1 Set

Steering Wheel Display - Type 2
•	Includes United Pacific steering wheels item# 88217 & 88215, 

also includes hub/horn button item# 88223, 88120 and 88261
•	63.5" L x 7.5" H x 28.5" W, 6 month warranty

Item # Description Package Pack

99132 Type 2 Box 1 Set

Steering Wheel Display - Type 5
•	Includes United Pacific steering wheels item# 88160 & 88257, 

also includes hub/horn button item# 88216, 88261 and 88120
•	63.5" L x 7.5" H x 28.5" W, 6 month warranty

Item # Description Package Pack

99140 Type 5 Box 1 Set

Steering Wheel Display - Type 3
•	Includes United Pacific steering wheels item# 88125 & 88217, 

also includes hub/horn button item# 88223, 88120 and 88261
•	63.5" L x 7.5" H x 28.5" W, 6 month warranty

Item # Description Package Pack

99138 Type 3 Box 1 Set

Steering Wheel Display - Type 6
•	Includes United Pacific steering wheels item# 88171 & 88257, 

also includes hub/horn button item# 88216, 88261 and 88120
•	63.5" L x 7.5" H x 28.5" W, 6 month warranty

Item # Description Package Pack

99141 Type 6 Box 1 Set

25”

61 5/8”

Merchandising

United Pacific Store Slatwall Display
•	Store display, 31.5" W x 69" H x 14" Deep
•	Perfect way to display United Pacific products
•	Recommended display hooks: item # 99002 and 99002-1

Item # Description Package Pack

99142 Display Box 1 Pc.

Quarter Fender/Mud Flap Hanger Display
•	Quarter fender/mud flap hanger display

Item # Description Package Pack

99068 Fender/Mud Flap Display Box 1 Set

United Pacific Bar Stool
•	Bar Stool

Item # Description Package Pack

99041 Bar Stool Bulk 1 Pc.

Merchandising

99131

99138

99140

99139

99141

99132

9" Display Hook Kit
•	Chrome slatwall hook with clear plastic UPC barcode holder

Item # Description Package Pack

99002 Display Hook Kit Bulk 1 Set

8" Display Hook 
•	Chrome slatwall display hook without UPC holder

Item # Description Package Pack

99002-1 8" Display Hook Bulk 1 Pc.

8" L Peg Hook for United Pacific Store Display
•	Chrome peg board hook for United Pacific Store displays

Item # Description Package Pack

99000 8" L Peg Hook Bulk 1 Pc.
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Competition Series Work Light Display
•	Includes 36671, 36672, 36507, 36505, work lights
•	Completely assembled and wired
•	12 volt power supply included
•	37" L x 9" H x 9" W, 6 month warranty

Item # Description Package Pack

99143 Work Light Display Box 1 Set

Competition Series Work Light Display
•	Includes 36461, 36462, 36506, 36500, work lights
•	Completely assembled and wired
•	12 volt power supply included
•	37" L x 9" H x 9" W, 6 month warranty

Item # Description Package Pack

99150 Work Light Display Box 1 Set

Work Light Display
•	Includes 36463, 36464, 36506, 36500, work lights
•	Completely assembled and wired
•	12 volt power supply included
•	37" L x 9" H x 9" W, 6 month warranty

Item # Description Package Pack

99151 Work Light Display Box 1 Set

Merchandising Merchandising

United Pacific LED Deluxe Light Display
•	United Pacific LED deluxe light display

Item # Description Package Pack

99018 LED Light Display Box 1 Pc.

United Pacific LED "GLO" Light Display
•	Multi-functional control allows drivers to see the lights in 

different modes of operations
•	35 1/2" W x 34 1/8" L

Item # Description Package Pack

99078 LED "GLO" Light Display Box 1 Pc.

United Pacific LED "GLO" Table Top Display
•	Multi-functional control allows drivers to see the lights in 

different modes of operations
•	Available as a set

Item # Description Package Pack

99070 "GLO" Light Display Box 1 Set

99079 "GLO" Light Display 2 Box 1 Set
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Merchandising

4" x 6" Headlight  Display - High/Low Beam
•	Attractive counter top display with interactive push buttons
•	Ready to use, requires 110V outlet
•	Display includes item number 31150 & 31153

Item # Description Package Pack

99124 4" x "6 Headlight Display Box 1 Pc.

LED Mirage Light Display
•	Multi-functional control allows drivers to see the lights in 

different modes of operations

Item # Description Package Pack

99087 Mirage Light Display Box 1 Pc.

4" x 6" Headlight  Display - High Power LED
•	Attractive counter top display with interactive push buttons
•	Ready to use, requires 110V outlet
•	Display includes item number 34123 & 34125

Item # Description Package Pack

99125 4" x "6 Headlight Display Box 1 Pc.

United Pacific Stainless Steel Light Display
•	Dimensions 46" x 15 1/2"

Item # Description Package Pack

99056 Stainless Steel Display Box 1 Set

Merchandising

Reflector Light Table Top Display
•	United Pacific light display for various lights

Item # Description Package Pack

99043 Reflector Light Display Box 1 Pc.

Table Top Pedestal Light Display
•	United Pacific stainless steel pedestal light display

Item # Description Package Pack

99042 Pedestal Light Display Box 1 Pc.

Table Top Pedestal Light Display
•	United Pacific stainless steel pedestal light display

Item # Description Package Pack

99074 Pedestal Light Display Box 1 Pc.

Headlight Display Stand
•	Perfect way to display United Pacific headlights and allow 

drivers to touch and feel the quality of United Pacific products
•	Headlight not included

Item # Description Package Pack

99045 Headlight Display Stand Bulk 1 Pc.

Peterbilt Front Turn Signal Display
•	Display includes item number: 38396 & 38550
•	Attractive counter top display with interactive push buttons

Item # Description Package Pack

99105 Turn Signal Display Box 1 Pc.
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Merchandising

9 High Power LED Work Light Bin Box Display
•	Includes 4 each of the following
•	36617 - 9 high power LED round work light
•	36618 - 9 high power LED square work light
•	Dimensions 25" L x 25" W x 1" H

Item # Description Package Pack

99134 Work Light Bin Box Box 1 Pc.

United Pacific P.O.P Display Table Top Bin
•	United Pacific P.O.P display table top bin
•	Dimensions 25" L x 25" W x 1" H

Item # Description Package Pack

99051 P.O.P Display Box 1 Pc.

United Pacific Gear Shift Knob Display
•	United Pacific light display for various gear shift knobs

Item # Description Package Pack

99072 Gear Shift Knob Display Box 1 Pc.

United Pacific Gear Shift Knob Display
•	Beautiful gloss black display with white lettering
•	Includes 70691, 70674, 70787 gear shift knobs

Item # Description Package Pack

99144 Gear Shift Knob Display Box 1 Set

United Pacific LED Gear Shift Knob Display
•	Beautiful gloss black display with white lettering
•	Includes 4 gear shift knobs

Item # Description Package Pack

99101 Gear Shift Knob Display Box 1 Pc.

United Pacific 12 Blanket Bin Box Display
•	12 50" x 60" flannel fleece comfort blankets
•	Includes 3 each of the following:  

99113 - Navy blue blanket, 99114 - Red blanket,  
99115 - Ash black blanket, 99116 - Green blanket

•	Bin box size: 24 1/4" x 20 3/4" x 36" 

Item # Description Package Pack

99133 12 Blanket Bin Box Box 1 Pc.

United Pacific Bin Box
•	Bin box size: 24 1/4" x 20 3/4" x 36" 

Item # Description Package Pack

99123 United Pacific Bin Box Bulk 1 Pc.

Merchandising

United Pacific Neon Wall Clock
•	United Pacific wall clock with blue neon light

Item # Description Package Pack

99049 Neon Wall Clock Box 1 Pc.
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United Pacific Nut Cover Display
•	United Pacific nut cover display

Item # Description Package Pack

99069 Nut Cover Display Box 1 Pc.

Spinning Wall Display
•	United Pacific wall spinning wall display
•	Install anywhere to show you are an authorized United Pacific 

dealer, mounting holes are 7 3/8" apart

Item # Description Package Pack

99059 Spinning Wall Display Box 1 Pc.

United Pacific Counter Mat
•	Heavy duty 17"x11" vynex counter mat

Item # Description Package Pack

99007 Counter Mat Box 1 Pc.

United Pacific Deluxe Binder
•	United Pacific deluxe binder
•	3 1/2" thick binder, perfect for United Pacific catalogs

Item # Description Package Pack

99046 Deluxe Binder Box 1 Pc.

Header/Fixture Sign Bracket
•	Plastic header/fixture bracket
•	Perfect for vertical mounting

Item # Description Package Pack

99030 Header Bracket Bulk 1 Set

Merchandising

Header/Fixture Signs
•	United Pacific header/fixture signs
•	48" x 7" tall, perfect for product identification

Item # Description Package Pack

99032 Peterbilt Header Bulk 1 Pc.

99033 Kenworth Header Bulk 1 Pc.

99034 Freightliner Header Bulk 1 Pc.

99035 International Header Bulk 1 Pc.

99036 LED Header Bulk 1 Pc.

99066 Volvo Header Bulk 1 Pc.

United Pacific Truck Parts Banner
•	Dimensions: 47" W x 35" L

Item # Description Package Pack

99100 Banner Bulk 1 Set

United Pacific Banner
•	Dimensions: 48" W x 36" L

Item # Description Package Pack

99053 Banner Bulk 1 Set

FREIGHTLINER
UPauto.com

Merchandising
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United Pacific Freightliner Poster
•	United Pacific Freightliner Cascadia truck accessories poster
•	Dimensions 36" W x 24" L

Item # Description Package Pack

99108 Freightliner Cascadia Bulk 1 Pc.

United Pacific Volvo Poster
•	United Pacific Volvo VN/VNL truck accessories poster
•	Dimensions 36" W x 24" L

Item # Description Package Pack

99109 Volvo VN / VNL Bulk 1 Pc.

United Pacific Peterbilt Interior Accessories Poster
•	2001-2005 Peterbilt interior accessories poster
•	Dimensions 22 3/4" x 24 1/2"

Item # Description Package Pack

99044 Nut Cover Display Bulk 1 Pc.

United Pacific LED Gearshift Knob Poster
•	LED gearshift knob poster
•	Dimensions 24" x 36"

Item # Description Package Pack

99119 LED Gearshift Knob Poster Bulk 1 Pc.

Merchandising

United Pacific Beach Cruiser
•	Navy blue single speed beach cruiser with foot brake, faux 

brown leather seat and grips with anodized red rims and 
white wall tires

•	Live the California lifestyle

Item # Description Package Pack

99083 Beach Cruiser Box 1 Pc.

Merchandising
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10862	 158
10863	 158
10864	 158
10867	 158
10924	 167
10934	 167
10945	 167
10946	 167
10957	 129
10958	 129
10960	 129
10963	 167
10964	 167
10965	 167
10966	 154
10966	 167
10967	 167
10971	 120
10978	 167
20515	 65
20526	 65
20531	 65
20532	 65
20536	 65
20546	 65
20547	 65
20550	 65
20551	 65
20553	 65
20556	 65
20557	 65
20577	 65
20589	 138
20595	 98
20814	 66
20815	 66
20816	 66
20817	 66
20818	 66
20819	 66
20820	 66
20821	 66
20822	 66
20823	 66
20824	 66
20825	 66
20826	 66
20827	 66
21002	 73
21008	 73

23137	 85
23138	 85
23139	 85
23140	 85
23141	 85
23142	 85
23143	 85
23144	 85
23145	 85
23146	 85
23147	 85
23148	 85
23149	 85
23150	 85
23151	 85
23152	 85
23153	 85
23154	 85
23155	 85
23156	 85
23157	 85
23158	 85
23159	 85
23161	 123
23163	 123
23164	 123
23166	 103
23166	 109
23167	 103
23167	 109
23168	 103
23169	 103
23169	 109
23170	 103
23170	 109
23172	 103
23172	 109
23173	 103
23173	 109
23175	 103
23175	 109
23176	 103
23176	 109
23178	 113
23179	 113
23181	 115
23182	 115
23197	 84
23198	 84
23201	 87

21016	 25
21017	 26
21019	 26
21051	 118
21080	 25
21081	 25
21082	 25
21083	 25
21084	 25
21085	 25
21086	 25
21523	 98
21692	 145
21693	 145
21703	 144
21704	 144
21705	 144
21706	 146
21707	 146
21709	 24
21710	 23
21713	 144
21748	 23
21758	 145
21759	 145
21760	 145
21761	 145
21762	 145
21763	 145
21765	 145
21766	 145
21767	 145
21768	 145
21769	 145
21770	 145
21771	 143
21772	 143
21773	 143
21774	 143
21775	 143
21776	 143
21777	 143
21778	 143
21779	 143
21780	 143
21781	 143
21782	 143
21783	 143
21784	 143
21785	 143

23202	 87
23203	 87
23204	 87
23205	 87
23206	 87
23208	 87
23209	 87
23210	 87
23211	 87
23212	 87
23213	 87
23215	 87
23216	 87
23218	 87
23219	 87
23220	 87
23222	 107
23223	 107
23224	 107
23225	 107
23226	 107
23227	 107
23229	 107
23230	 107
23231	 107
23232	 107
23233	 107
23234	 107
23236	 107
23237	 107
23238	 107
23239	 107
23240	 107
23243	 87
23244	 87
23245	 87
23246	 87
23247	 87
23248	 87
23249	 87
23250	 87
23251	 87
23252	 87
23253	 87
23254	 87
23255	 88
23256	 88
23257	 88
23258	 88
23259	 88

21786	 143
21787	 143
21788	 143
21789	 143
21790	 143
21792	 58
21793	 58
21794	 58
21795	 58
21796	 58
21797	 58
21798	 58
21799	 58
21802	 120
21810	 67
21811	 67
21812	 67
21813	 67
21813	 117
21820	 67
21910	 59
21911	 59
21912	 59
21913	 59
21915	 59
21916	 59
21917	 59
21918	 59
21919	 59
21920	 59
21921	 59
21922	 59
21923	 59
21924	 59
21925	 59
21926	 59
21927	 59
21928	 59
21929	 59
21930	 59
21931	 59
21932	 59
21933	 59
21934	 59
21935	 59
21936	 59
21937	 59
21938	 58
21940	 58
22956	 102

23260	 88
23264	 110
23265	 110
23266	 110
23267	 110
23268	 110
23269	 110
23272	 110
23273	 110
23274	 110
23275	 110
23276	 110
23277	 110
23280	 110
23281	 110
23282	 110
23283	 110
23284	 110
23285	 110
23288	 114
23289	 114
23290	 114
23291	 114
23292	 114
23293	 114
23296	 114
23297	 114
23298	 114
23299	 114
23300	 114
23301	 114
23304	 114
23305	 114
23306	 114
23307	 114
23308	 114
23309	 114
23310	 113
23311	 113
23312	 113
23313	 113
23314	 113
23315	 113
23318	 113
23319	 113
23320	 113
23321	 113
23322	 113
23323	 113
23326	 113

22957	 102
22958	 108
22959	 108
22960	 100
22961	 100
22962	 100
22963	 100
22964	 102
22965	 102
22966	 102
22967	 102
22968	 102
22969	 102
22970	 102
22971	 102
22972	 102
22973	 102
22974	 100
22975	 100
22976	 100
22977	 100
22979	 108
22980	 108
22981	 108
22982	 108
22983	 108
22984	 108
22985	 108
22986	 108
22987	 108
22988	 108
22989	 102
22990	 102
22991	 106
22992	 106
22999	 121
23010	 109
23011	 109
23012	 109
23013	 109
23014	 109
23015	 109
23016	 99
23017	 109
23018	 109
23019	 109
23020	 109
23021	 109
23022	 109
23024	 109

23327	 113
23328	 113
23329	 113
23330	 113
23331	 113
23334	 113
23335	 113
23336	 113
23337	 113
23338	 113
23339	 113
23342	 113
23343	 113
23344	 113
23345	 113
23346	 113
23347	 113
23350	 113
23351	 113
23352	 113
23353	 113
23354	 113
23358	 115
23359	 115
23360	 110
23364	 108
23365	 108
23369	 103
23377	 84
23378	 90
23379	 90
23380	 90
23381	 90
23383	 124
23384	 90
23385	 102
23385	 110
23386	 103
23387	 103
23389	 101
23390	 84
23391	 85
23392	 85
23393	 85
23394	 85
23395	 85
23396	 85
23398	 84
23399	 101
23400	 102

23025	 109
23026	 109
23027	 109
23028	 109
23029	 109
23030	 88
23031	 88
23032	 88
23033	 88
23034	 88
23035	 88
23036	 88
23037	 88
23038	 88
23039	 88
23040	 88
23041	 88
23042	 88
23043	 88
23044	 88
23045	 88
23046	 88
23047	 88
23048	 88
23049	 88
23050	 88
23051	 88
23052	 88
23053	 88
23054	 105
23055	 104
23057	 104
23058	 105
23059	 121
23060	 123
23061	 123
23062	 123
23063	 123
23064	 123
23065	 123
23066	 99
23067	 99
23068	 99
23069	 99
23090	 99
23091	 99
23100	 26
23101	 26
23104	 26
23136	 85

23400	 107
23401	 102
23401	 107
23402	 102
23402	 107
23403	 102
23403	 107
23404	 102
23404	 107
23405	 102
23405	 107
23406	 102
23406	 107
23407	 102
23407	 107
23408	 102
23408	 107
23409	 102
23409	 107
23410	 102
23410	 107
23411	 102
23411	 107
23412	 102
23412	 107
23413	 102
23413	 107
23414	 102
23414	 107
23415	 102
23415	 107
23416	 102
23416	 107
23418	 103
23419	 103
23420	 103
23421	 103
23422	 103
23423	 103
23424	 103
23425	 103
23426	 103
23427	 103
23428	 103
23429	 103
23430	 103
23431	 103
23432	 103
23433	 103
23434	 103

Index Index

23435	 103
23436	 85
23437	 85
23438	 85
23439	 85
23440	 85
23441	 85
23442	 85
23443	 85
23444	 85
23445	 85
23446	 85
23447	 85
23448	 85
23449	 85
23450	 85
23451	 85
23452	 85
23453	 85
23454	 85
23455	 85
23456	 85
23457	 85
23458	 85
23459	 85
23460	 86
23472	 86
23478	 86
23483	 86
23484	 86
23490	 86
23493	 86
23494	 86
23495	 86
23500	 123
23501	 123
23502	 123
23503	 123
23504	 123
23505	 123
23507	 74
23508	 101
23509	 101
23510	 104
23511	 104
23512	 104
23513	 104
23514	 104
23515	 104
23516	 104

23517	 104
23518	 104
23519	 104
23520	 104
23521	 104
23522	 115
23523	 115
23525	 105
23526	 101
23527	 101
23528	 101
23529	 105
23530	 88
23532	 88
23533	 88
23534	 88
23535	 88
23536	 89
23537	 89
23538	 89
23539	 89
23540	 89
23541	 89
23542	 89
23543	 89
23545	 89
23546	 89
23547	 89
23548	 89
23549	 89
23550	 89
23551	 89
23552	 89
23553	 89
23554	 89
23555	 89
23556	 89
23557	 89
23558	 89
23559	 89
23560	 89
23561	 89
23562	 89
23563	 89
23565	 89
23566	 89
23567	 89
23568	 89
23569	 89
23570	 89
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23816	 81
23817	 81
23818	 81
23819	 81
23820	 81
23821	 81
23822	 82
23823	 82
23824	 82
23864	 81
23866	 81
23867	 81
23868	 81
23869	 81
23870	 81
23880	 82
23881	 82
23882	 82
23883	 82
23884	 82
23885	 82
23905	 83
23906	 83
23907	 83
23908	 83
23909	 83
23910	 83
23911	 83
23912	 83
24009	 131
24010	 130
24011	 130
24015	 130
24016	 130
24017	 130
24018	 130
24019	 130
24020	 130
24021	 130
24022	 130
24023	 130
24024	 130
24025	 130
24026	 130
24027	 130
24028	 130
24039	 131
28131	 137
28132	 137
28145	 137

28146	 137
28471	 122
28472	 122
28473	 122
28474	 122
28475	 122
28476	 122
28478	 122
28479	 122
28480	 122
28481	 122
28482	 122
28483	 122
28484	 122
28485	 121
28487	 122
28489	 122
28490	 122
28491	 122
28492	 122
28493	 122
28494	 122
28495	 122
28496	 122
28497	 122
28498	 124
30806	 141
30809	 141
30818	 140
30819	 140
30825	 140
30826	 140
30827	 140
30830	 140
30833	 140
30835	 141
30837	 141
30839	 141
30853	 140
30857	 73
30858	 73
30859	 73
30860	 73
31402	 141
31406	 141
31407	 141
31408	 141
31409	 141
31410	 141
31427	 141

23571	 89
23572	 89
23573	 89
23574	 89
23575	 89
23576	 89
23577	 89
23578	 105
23579	 105
23581	 84
23582	 84
23583	 84
23584	 84
23585	 84
23586	 84
23587	 84
23588	 89
23589	 89
23590	 89
23591	 89
23592	 89
23593	 89
23594	 89
23595	 89
23596	 89
23597	 89
23598	 89
23599	 89
23600	 89
23601	 89
23602	 89
23603	 89
23604	 89
23605	 89
23608	 87
23609	 87
23610	 87
23611	 87
23612	 87
23613	 87
23614	 87
23615	 87
23616	 87
23617	 87
23618	 87
23619	 87
23620	 87
23621	 87
23622	 87
23623	 87

36465	 149
36466	 149
36467	 149
36469	 148
36470	 148
36471	 148
36543	 150
36545	 150
36546	 150
36547	 150
36549	 150
36550	 150
36591	 153
36592	 153
36593	 153
36594	 153
36595	 153
36596	 153
36597	 153
36598	 153
36917	 150
36918	 150
36920	 150
36928	 149
36930	 149
36931	 149
36932	 148
36934	 148
36935	 148
37623	 156
37624	 156
37659	 156
37660	 156
37734	 151
37735	 151
37736	 151
37800	 150
37801	 150
37802	 150
37803	 150
37954	 157
37955	 157
37957	 157
38021	 131
38024	 131
38042	 157
38043	 157
38044	 157
38045	 157
38048	 157

23624	 87
23625	 87
23626	 87
23627	 87
23628	 87
23629	 87
23630	 88
23631	 88
23632	 88
23633	 88
23634	 88
23635	 88
23636	 88
23637	 88
23638	 88
23639	 88
23640	 88
23641	 88
23647	 88
23648	 88
23649	 88
23650	 88
23651	 88
23652	 88
23653	 88
23654	 108
23655	 108
23657	 108
23658	 108
23660	 108
23661	 108
23664	 108
23669	 112
23670	 112
23672	 112
23673	 112
23675	 112
23676	 112
23679	 112
23681	 114
23682	 114
23684	 114
23685	 114
23687	 114
23688	 114
23690	 114
23691	 114
23699	 106
23700	 106
23712	 111

23713	 111
23715	 111
23716	 111
23718	 111
23719	 111
23722	 111
23724	 111
23725	 111
23726	 111
23727	 111
23728	 111
23729	 111
23730	 111
23731	 111
23732	 111
23733	 111
23734	 111
23735	 111
23736	 111
23737	 111
23738	 111
23739	 111
23740	 111
23742	 112
23743	 112
23744	 112
23745	 112
23746	 112
23747	 112
23748	 112
23749	 112
23750	 112
23751	 112
23752	 112
23753	 112
23754	 112
23755	 112
23756	 112
23757	 112
23758	 112
23759	 112
23760	 112
23761	 112
23809	 82
23810	 82
23811	 82
23812	 82
23813	 82
23814	 82
23815	 81

38049	 157
38261	 151
38263	 151
38272	 151
38273	 151
38274	 151
38276	 151
38277	 151
38343	 152
38344	 152
38345	 152
38346	 152
38348	 152
38546	 159
38566	 151
38567	 151
38568	 151
38570	 151
38571	 151
38686	 158
38687	 158
38690	 158
38691	 158
38788	 148
38790	 149
38872	 157
38873	 157
38874	 157
38877	 157
38885	 154
38887	 154
38948	 156
38949	 156
38994	 152
39065	 141
39314	 159
39315	 159
39316	 159
39317	 159
39318	 159
39319	 159
39608	 155
39609	 155
39698	 155
39699	 155
39804	 155
39805	 155
39806	 155
39862	 148
39862	 152

39863	 152
39864	 148
39864	 152
39865	 149
39865	 152
40018	 71
40019	 71
40020	 71
40021	 71
40022	 71
40023	 71
40024	 71
40025	 71
40026	 71
40027	 71
40031	 71
40032	 71
40057	 72
40086	 118
40089	 118
40090	 118
40156	 71
40157	 71
40180	 132
40199	 132
40200	 132
40201	 132
40202	 132
40204	 132
40205	 132
40221	 71
40222	 71
40223	 71
40224	 71
40226	 71
40227	 71
40229	 71
40652	 66
40653	 66
40656	 66
40657	 66
40658	 66
40659	 66
40660	 66
40661	 66
40662	 66
40663	 66
40847	 162
40848	 162
40851	 138

40861	 138
40862	 135
40891	 73
40901	 121
40902	 23
40903	 120
40905	 24
40906	 24
40907	 24
40909	 120
40910	 135
40911	 135
40912	 135
40913	 135
40914	 135
40915	 135
40915B	 135
40921	 128
40922	 128
40931	 69
40933	 128
40949	 24
40950	 69
40955	 76
40957	 73
40957	 138
40962	 126
40963	 121
40969	 24
40984	 140
40985	 140
40988	 146
40989	 146
40994	 68
40996	 69
40996	 138
40997	 138
40998	 68
41000	 73
41000	 138
41002	 95
41003	 95
41005	 69
41006	 69
41006	 138
41008	 97
41009	 68
41017	 92
41021	 57
41028	 27

41029	 27
41030	 27
41031	 27
41032	 27
41033	 27
41034	 27
41035	 27
41036	 27
41037	 27
41038	 27
41039	 27
41040	 27
41041	 27
41042	 27
41043	 27
41044	 27
41045	 27
41046	 27
41047	 27
41048	 26
41049	 26
41050	 26
41051	 26
41052	 26
41053	 26
41054	 26
41061	 27
41069	 57
41070	 27
41071	 63
41073	 117
41074	 76
41075	 68
41078	 83
41082	 96
41083	 117
41084	 98
41085	 69
41086	 68
41087	 165
41088	 165
41090	 96
41100	 135
41103	 92
41104	 92
41105	 92
41120	 126
41121	 24
41130	 63
41131	 96

41132	 96
41135	 126
41136	 92
41137	 92
41138	 126
41139	 126
41140	 75
41142	 75
41143	 75
41144	 75
41145	 75
41146	 75
41147	 76
41152	 83
41153	 83
41156	 83
41189	 145
41191	 97
41192	 97
41193	 97
41195	 97
41196	 97
41201	 146
41202	 146
41203	 146
41204	 146
41205	 146
41206	 146
41207	 146
41208	 146
41264	 83
41265	 83
41266	 83
41267	 83
41268	 83
41269	 83
41270	 83
41271	 83
41272	 83
41300	 118
41301	 118
41302	 118
41303	 118
41306	 118
41314	 96
41315	 96
41316	 96
41317	 96
41318	 96
41320	 96

41350	 75
41352	 75
41353	 75
41354	 75
41355	 75
41356	 75
41357	 75
41358	 95
41359	 67
41361	 67
41363	 67
41367	 23
41370	 92
41371	 92
41372	 92
41373	 92
41374	 66
41375	 139
41376	 139
41377	 139
41378	 139
41379	 139
41380	 139
41381	 139
41382	 139
41383	 139
41384	 139
41385	 139
41386	 139
41387	 139
41388	 139
41389	 139
41390	 139
41391	 139
41392	 139
41393	 139
41408	 25
41409	 75
41410	 121
41411	 126
41414	 75
41415	 75
41416	 75
41417	 75
41418	 75
41419	 75
41420	 75
41421	 126
41422	 120
41423	 76
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Index Index

41803	 117
41804	 68
41804	 97
41805	 95
42030	 96
42031	 96
42032	 96
42033	 96
42034	 96
42035	 96
42764	 127
42765	 127
42790	 120
43108	 166
43111	 166
43112	 166
45000	 77
45001	 77
45002	 77
45003	 77
45004	 77
45005	 77
45006	 77
45007	 77
45016	 77
45017	 77
45018	 77
45019	 77
45020	 77
45021	 77
45022	 77
45023	 77
45024	 77
45026	 77
45027	 77
45028	 77
45029	 77
45030	 77
45031	 77
45032	 77
45033	 77
45034	 77
45035	 77
45036	 77
45037	 77
45038	 77
45039	 77
45064	 78
45066	 78
45067	 78

45068	 78
45069	 78
45070	 78
45071	 78
45080	 78
45081	 78
45082	 78
45083	 78
45084	 78
45085	 78
45086	 78
45087	 78
45088	 78
45090	 78
45091	 78
45092	 78
45093	 78
45094	 78
45095	 78
45104	 78
45106	 78
45107	 78
45108	 78
45109	 78
45110	 78
45111	 78
45112	 79
45114	 79
45115	 79
45116	 79
45117	 79
45118	 79
45119	 79
45120	 79
45122	 79
45123	 79
45124	 79
45125	 79
45126	 79
45127	 79
45128	 79
45130	 79
45131	 79
45132	 79
45133	 79
45134	 79
45135	 79
45136	 79
45138	 79
45139	 79

45140	 79
45141	 79
45142	 79
45143	 79
45144	 80
45146	 80
45147	 80
45148	 80
45149	 80
45150	 80
45151	 80
45168	 80
45169	 80
45170	 80
45171	 80
45172	 80
45173	 80
45174	 80
45175	 80
45176	 80
45177	 80
45178	 80
45179	 80
45180	 80
45181	 80
45182	 80
45183	 80
45184	 80
45185	 80
45186	 80
45187	 80
45188	 80
45189	 80
45190	 80
45191	 80
45974	 62
45975	 61
45976	 62
45977	 62
45978	 61
45979	 61
45980	 61
45981	 61
45982	 62
45983	 62
45984	 61
45985	 61
45986	 61
45987	 61
45988	 62

45989	 62
45990	 61
45991	 61
45992	 61
46106	 62
46111	 62
46112	 62
48011	 98
48012	 98
48013	 98
48014	 98
48015	 98
48016	 98
48017	 98
48201	 97
48202	 97
48203	 74
48205	 74
48206	 74
48207	 74
48208	 74
48212	 72
48213	 72
48216	 72
48217	 72
48219	 72
48220	 72
48222	 72
48224	 72
48225	 72
48228	 72
48232	 72
48233	 72
48240	 72
48241	 72
48248	 72
48251	 72
48252	 72
48258	 72
48260	 72
48261	 72
48262	 72
48264	 72
48267	 72
48271	 72
48272	 72
48278	 72
48279	 72
48280	 72
48281	 72

41424	 25
41426	 126
41427	 94
41428	 135
41429	 26
41430	 137
41431	 137
41433	 66
41434	 66
41435	 66
41436	 65
41437	 26
41438	 75
41439	 75
41440	 76
41441	 76
41442	 75
41442	 76
41444	 66
41445	 68
41450	 120
41500	 93
41501	 93
41502	 93
41503	 93
41504	 93
41505	 93
41506	 93
41508	 94
41511	 94
41512	 94
41515	 94
41518	 94
41519	 94
41523	 135
41524	 135
41529	 24
41544	 130
41700	 76
41701	 76
41703	 76
41704	 76
41705	 76
41706	 76
41707	 76
41737	 26
41744	 138
41801	 68
41802	 68
41803	 68

48284	 72
48285	 72
48286	 72
48288	 72
48289	 72
48290	 72
48294	 72
48360	 117
48550	 69
48552	 69
50100	 165
50101	 165
50102	 166
50103	 166
50105	 166
50106	 166
50110	 165
50111	 165
50112	 166
50119	 165
60051	 136
60052	 136
60053	 136
70013	 51
70014	 51
70015	 51
70016	 51
70023	 132
70025	 50
70026	 51
70029	 133
70035	 133
70039	 133
70040	 132
70041	 132
70042	 132
70043	 132
70044	 133
70048	 133
70049	 132
70051	 132
70086	 129
70088	 129
70092	 22
70095	 133
70106	 22
70108	 22
70111	 18
70112	 18

70113	 22
70118	 20
70119	 20
70120	 20
70135	 19
70136	 19
70139	 20
70143	 170
70144	 170
70145	 170
70146	 170
70147	 170
70148	 170
70149	 170
70160	 52
70161	 53
70162	 53
70164	 53
70165	 53
70166	 53
70169	 54
70172	 52
70173	 54
70174	 54
70175	 54
70176	 54
70177	 54
70177	 129
70178	 30
70188	 129
70189	 129
70194	 128
70194	 135
70196	 129
70197	 129
70204	 163
70208	 132
70209	 132
70210	 132
70211	 132
70212	 132
70213	 132
70214	 132
70215	 132
70228	 30
70229	 30
70231	 30
70232	 30
70250	 29
70251	 129

70260	 29
70265	 55
70270	 55
70273	 55
70281	 30
70290	 29
70300	 158
70301	 158
70302	 158
70303	 158
70385	 170
70386	 170
70387	 170
70388	 170
70389	 170
70390	 170
70392	 170
70403	 20
70404	 20
70405	 19
70406	 19
70407	 19
70408	 19
70409	 19
70574	 43
70575	 43
70577	 57
70578	 57
70579	 57
70580	 57
70581	 57
70582	 57
70583	 57
70584	 54
70586	 36
70587	 36
70588	 36
70590	 47
70591	 53
70592	 53
70593	 53
70594	 53
70595	 53
70596	 53
70597	 53
70598	 43
70599	 43
70605	 48
70607	 36
70608	 39

70609	 36
70610	 39
70611	 51
70612	 52
70613	 52
70615	 51
70616	 51
70617	 51
70618	 51
70620	 52
70623	 37
70624	 37
70626	 41
70627	 38
70628	 38
70631	 37
70632	 36
70633	 38
70634	 39
70636	 41
70637	 45
70642	 44
70646	 40
70647	 35
70648	 34
70649	 35
70650	 34
70651	 42
70652	 43
70653	 46
70654	 48
70655	 40
70656	 41
70657	 40
70658	 44
70659	 42
70660	 50
70661	 50
70662	 50
70663	 50
70666	 46
70667	 41
70668	 40
70669	 44
70670	 34
70671	 35
70672	 42
70673	 42
70674	 47
70677	 45

70679	 46
70681	 44
70683	 42
70684	 42
70685	 49
70686	 49
70687	 49
70688	 49
70689	 49
70690	 43
70691	 36
70691	 99
70692	 46
70693	 42
70694	 42
70695	 45
70696	 46
70697	 46
70699	 44
70708	 48
70709	 44
70710	 44
70711	 40
70712	 33
70713	 33
70714	 33
70715	 33
70716	 33
70717	 33
70718	 33
70719	 33
70720	 32
70721	 32
70722	 32
70723	 32
70724	 32
70725	 32
70726	 32
70727	 32
70728	 33
70729	 33
70730	 33
70731	 33
70732	 33
70733	 33
70734	 33
70735	 33
70736	 32
70737	 32
70738	 32

70739	 32
70740	 32
70741	 32
70742	 32
70743	 32
70744	 40
70745	 41
70746	 41
70747	 47
70748	 43
70749	 43
70750	 41
70751	 41
70752	 48
70753	 47
70754	 50
70755	 50
70756	 50
70757	 50
70758	 50
70759	 50
70760	 50
70761	 50
70762	 50
70763	 50
70764	 50
70765	 49
70766	 49
70767	 49
70768	 49
70769	 49
70770	 49
70771	 49
70772	 49
70773	 49
70774	 49
70775	 49
70801	 136
70802	 136
78001	 169
78008	 169
78009	 169
78010	 169
78011	 169
78012	 169
78013	 169
78014	 169
78019	 169
88002	 127
88012	 21

88013	 24
88020	 11
88023	 11
88048	 145
88063	 144
88065	 144
88088	 127
88103	 13
88104	 13
88105	 13
88106	 13
88107	 13
88110	 10
88111	 10
88113	 10
88114	 10
88120	 11
88121	 127
88122	 166
88129	 11
88136	 10
88138	 10
88139	 10
88140	 10
88141	 10
88142	 10
88150	 17
88151	 16
88152	 17
88154	 17
88155	 16
88156	 17
88158	 17
88159	 16
88160	 17
88161	 16
88164	 13
88166	 13
88168	 13
88169	 13
88171	 17
88172	 16
88173	 13
88174	 11
88175	 14
88178	 12
88179	 12
88180	 12
88181	 12
88182	 12
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88183	 12
88184	 11
88200	 63
88201	 63
88210	 17
88211	 12
88214	 14
88215	 17
88216	 11
88217	 14
88218	 14
88219	 14
88220	 14
88221	 14
88222	 14
88223	 11
88224	 14
88225	 15
88226	 14
88229	 15
88234	 15
88235	 15
88236	 15
88237	 16
88239	 14
88240	 14
88241	 15
88242	 14
88243	 15
88244	 14
88245	 15
88246	 14
88247	 15
88249	 15
88250	 15
88257	 16
88258	 16
88259	 12
88261	 11
88262	 12
88263	 16
88264	 16
88284	 21
88285	 21
88286	 21
88287	 21
88288	 21
88289	 21
88290	 21
88291	 12

88300	 18
88301	 18
88302	 18
88303	 18
88304	 18
88305	 21
90255	 63
91001	 60
91011	 60
98996	 162
99000	 176
99002	 176
99002-1 	 176
99007	 183
99018	 178
99030	 183
99032	 184
99033	 184
99034	 184
99035	 184
99036	 184
99041	 176
99042	 180
99043	 180
99044	 185
99045	 180
99046	 183
99049	 182
99051	 181
99053	 184
99056	 179
99059	 183
99060	 164
99066	 184
99068	 176
99069	 183
99070	 178
99072	 181
99074	 180
99078	 178
99079	 178
99083	 186
99084	 173
99085	 173
99086	 173
99087	 179
99099	 173
99100	 184
99101	 181
99102	 169

99105	 180
99108	 185
99109	 185
99113	 163
99114	 163
99115	 163
99116	 163
99118	 164
99119	 185
99121	 161
99122	 161
99123	 182
99124	 179
99125	 179
99131	 175
99132	 175
99133	 182
99134	 181
99136	 164
99138	 175
99139	 175
99140	 175
99141	 175
99142	 176
99143	 177
99144	 181
99150	 177
99151	 177
20821B	 66
21002P	 73
21080B	 25
21523B	 98
21692B	 145
21693B	 145
21705B	 144
21758B	 145
21762B	 145
21763B	 145
21765B	 145
21769B	 145
21771-1	 143
21771B	 143
21772B	 143
21774B	 143
21775B	 143
21776B	 143
21777B	 143
21778-1	 143
21778B	 143
21779B	 143

21782B	 143
21784B	 143
21785-1	 144
21785-2	 144
21810B	 67
21811B	 67
21812B	 67
21813B	 67
21820B	 67
22978B	 110
23008B	 117
23010-1	 106
23010-1P	 106
23010-2B	 116
23010-2G	 116
23010-2K	 116
23010-2P	 116
23010-2R	 116
23010-2S	 116
23010-3B	 116
23010-3G	 116
23010-3K	 116
23010-3P	 116
23010-3R	 116
23010-3S	 116
23010-4B	 116
23010-4G	 116
23010-4K	 116
23010-4P	 116
23010-4R	 116
23010-4S	 116
23030-1	 86
23030-1P	 86
23030-2B	 91
23030-2G	 91
23030-2K	 91
23030-2P	 91
23030-2R	 91
23030-2S	 91
23030-3B	 91
23030-3G	 91
23030-3K	 91
23030-3P	 91
23030-3R	 91
23030-3S	 91
23030-4B	 91
23030-4G	 91
23030-4K	 91
23030-4P	 91
23030-4R	 91

23030-4S	 91
23030-5B	 91
23030-5G	 91
23030-5K	 91
23030-5P	 91
23030-5R	 91
23030-5S	 91
23030-8B	 91
23030-8G	 91
23030-8K	 91
23030-8P	 91
23030-8R	 91
23030-8S	 91
23056B	 105
23057B	 104
23060-1	 123
23060-1P	 123
23060-2B	 124
23060-2G	 124
23060-2K	 124
23060-2P	 124
23060-2R	 124
23060-2S	 124
23078-1	 48
23160-1B	 124
23160-1P	 124
23160-1R	 124
23160-2B	 124
23160-2G	 124
23160-2K	 124
23160-2P	 124
23160-2R	 124
23160-2S	 124
23201-1B	 91
23201-1G	 91
23201-1K	 91
23201-1P	 91
23201-1R	 91
23201-1S	 91
23201-2B	 90
23201-2G	 90
23201-2K	 90
23201-2P	 90
23201-2R	 90
23201-2S	 90
23208-1B	 91
23208-1G	 91
23208-1K	 91
23208-1P	 91
23208-1R	 91

23208-1S	 91
23208-2B	 90
23208-2G	 90
23208-2K	 90
23208-2P	 90
23208-2R	 90
23208-2S	 90
23215-1B	 91
23215-1G	 91
23215-1K	 91
23215-1P	 91
23215-1R	 91
23215-1S	 91
23215-2B	 90
23215-2G	 90
23215-2K	 90
23215-2P	 90
23215-2R	 90
23215-2S	 90
23222-1B	 116
23222-1G	 116
23222-1K	 116
23222-1P	 116
23222-1R	 116
23222-1S	 116
23222-2B	 116
23222-2K	 116
23222-2P	 116
23222-2R	 116
23229-1B	 116
23229-1G	 116
23229-1K	 116
23229-1P	 116
23229-1R	 116
23229-1S	 116
23229-2B	 116
23229-2K	 116
23229-2P	 116
23229-2R	 116
23236-1B	 116
23236-1G	 116
23236-1K	 116
23236-1P	 116
23236-1R	 116
23243-1B	 91
23243-1G	 91
23243-1K	 91
23243-1P	 91
23243-1R	 91
23243-1S	 91

48207-1	 74
48208-1	 74
48360B	 117
48552B	 69
70044B	 133
70176-1	 54
70176-2	 54
70194-1	 128
70194-1	 135
70260-7	 30
70589B	 55
70600B	 56
70601B	 36
70601B	 99
70602B	 39
70602B	 99
70603B	 56
70604B	 56
70606B	 52
70621B	 38
70621B	 99
70622B	 37
70622B	 99
70625B	 55
70629B	 44
70630B	 45
70635B	 55
70644B	 35
70644B	 99
70645B	 34
70645B	 99
70664B	 56
70665B	 56
78009B	 169
78013B	 169
78014B	 169
78016B	 169
99082L	 173
99082M	 173
99082XL	 173
99082XXL	 173
99104L	 172
99104M	 172
99104XL	 172
99104XXL	 172
99117L	 172
99117M	 172
99117XL	 172
99117XXL	 172
99120L	 172

99120M	 172
99120XL	 172
99120XXL	 172
99129L	 172
99129M	 172
99129XL	 172
99129XXL	 172
A6202	 168
C5004	 136
C5036-3	 129
C5037R	 163
C5038B	 163
C5038K	 163
C5038R	 163
C5038W	 163
S1001	 168
S1002	 168
S1020	 29
S1021	 29

23249-1B	 91
23249-1G	 91
23249-1K	 91
23249-1P	 91
23249-1R	 91
23249-1S	 91
23249-2B	 90
23249-2G	 90
23249-2K	 90
23249-2P	 90
23249-2R	 90
23249-2S	 90
23264-1	 114
23310-1	 112
23310-1P	 112
23358-1P	 115
23358-2	 115
23358-3	 115
23364-1	 115
23364-2	 115
23370-1	 115
23370-2	 115
23370B	 104
23378-1	 88
23378-1P	 88
23378-3	 91
23378-4	 91
23378-5	 91
23378-6	 91
23378-7	 91
23378-8	 124
23385B	 102
23385B	 110
23390B	 123
23581B	 84
23809-1	 82
23809B	 82
23809P	 82
23810B	 82
23810P	 82
23811B	 82
23811P	 82
23812B	 82
23812P	 82
23813B	 82
23813P	 82
23814B	 82
23814P	 82
23815-1	 81
23816-1	 81

23816B	 81
23817B	 81
23818B	 81
23819B	 81
23819P	 81
23820B	 81
23821B	 81
23822-1	 82
23823-1	 82
23823P	 82
23824-1	 82
23824P	 82
23864-1	 81
23864P	 81
23866B	 81
23867B	 81
23868B	 81
23869B	 81
23870B	 81
23905B	 83
23906B	 83
28478B	 122
28485B	 121
37602B	 156
37605B	 156
37614B	 156
37615B	 156
37625B	 155
37804B	 159
37805B	 159
37806B	 159
37807B	 159
37899B	 156
38885-2	 154
38887-2	 154
39483B	 156
39484B	 156
39485B	 156
39644B	 156
39645B	 156
40018P	 71
40019P	 71
40020P	 71
40021P	 71
40022P	 71
40023-1	 71
40023P	 71
40024P	 71
40025P	 71
40026P	 71

40027P	 71
40031P	 71
40032P	 71
4007-4	 73
4007-5	 73
40156P	 71
40157P	 71
40221-1	 71
40657B	 66
40851B	 138
40910P	 135
40914B	 135
40915B	 135
40955B	 76
40969B	 24
40985-1	 140
40985-1P	 140
41005P	 69
41008P	 97
41009B	 68
41028-1	 27 
41041-1	 27
41047B	 27
41074B	 76
41075B	 68
41147B	 76
41202B	 146
41300B	 118
41803B	 68
42011B	 96
45001B	 77
45017B	 77
45025B	 77
45033B	 77
45065B	 78
45089B	 78
45105B	 78
45113B	 79
45121B	 79
45129B	 79
45137B	 79
45145B	 80
45177B	 80
45185B	 80
46105B	 60
46111-1	 62
46111-2	 60
48205-1	 74
48205-2	 74
48206-1	 74
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KENWORTH INTERIOR PRODUCTS
UCKW3

*710270057528*
710270057528

UCKW3

*710270057528*
710270057528

CATALOG - 3RD EDITION
KENWORTH INTERIOR PRODUCTS
CATALOG - 3RD EDITION




